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©  Copyright 2026. All rights reserved. No portion of this catalog may be reproduced without the written permission of Anthony Products, Inc. 

About this Catalog
All information, images, and measurements are as accurate as possible. Handcrafted instruments 
and metric conversions may cause slight variations without affecting performance. API reserves 
the right to ship the most modern pattern of an instrument or product.

Payment Method
American Express, Discover, MasterCard and Visa. 
Please provide your credit card number, CVC, expiration date, and the cardholder's name.

Return Goods Policy
1. A Return Merchandise Authorization (RMA#) 

must be obtained before returning goods. 
Please call 800-428-1610 for your RMA
Number. GOODS RETURNED WITHOUT
AUTHORIZATION WILL BE REFUSED!

2. No goods may be returned for credit more 
than 10 calendar days after the receipt
of order.

3. RMA# must be on the outside of any
package(s) being returned. RAM# indicates
authorization to return product(s) for
evaluation only and does not imply credit, 
exchange, etc. RMA# expires 10 days
from issue date.

4. ALL SALES FINAL ON THE FOLLOWING
ITEMS: special order, sterile packaged,
modified/altered items, items that have
been cleaned or autoclaved, compression 
garments, bulbs, batteries, soft goods, and 
skin care products. These items cannot
be returned for any reason.

5. ALL RETURNS will be SUBJECT to a 
RESTOCK CHARGE of 25%, unless the
item(s) was shipped in error.

6. All goods returned must have the original 
packaging. If original packaging is missing,
goods are subject to a repacking fee.

7. The customer is responsible for wrapping, 
packing and insuring the item(s) being
returned to protect from damage during 
shipping.

8. All merchandise should be insured and
shipped via UPS or FedEx; we DO NOT
recommend returning products through 
the U.S. Mail.

9. All freight charges must be paid by the
purchaser when returning goods, both
to and from API/Gio Pelle.

10. If shortages/damages occur, you have 
48 hours to make a claim. In this event, 
take photos to document the incident.
Do not discard packing materials.

11. All items sent in for evaluation/repair
must be disinfected or autoclaved before 
returning. Evaluations that are approved 
for repair must be paid in advance. Please 
call for the Evaluation/Repair Form prior 
to sending any product(s) to us.

• Percentage Off Specials (e.g. 20% Off 3 Boxes or More, etc.): 
Use Promo Code SPRING2026 at checkout or when calling.

• Standard List/Sale Price Specials:
No Promo Code required. Prices are already marked down online.

• Spend $400 - Receive a Free Foreign Body Remover:
Use Promo Code FREECHAUVIN2026 at checkout or when calling.

PLEASE REVIEW BEFORE ORDERING

ORDERING
REQUIREMENTS

1. Provide Promo Codes | 2. Provide Email Address | 3. Pay with Credit Card

• Assorted Quantities Percentage Off Specials (i.e. Mix & Match):

Products marked with a percentage off may be combined to qualify for
quantity discounts. These orders must be placed by phone, as the special 
pricing calculations for mix-and-match are not supported through online 
checkout. Call and mention Promo Code SPRING2026.

No Mix & Match 
Items must be the EXACT SAME product.

Mix & Match Allowed 
Combine items from the 
same product grouping 

(different sizes/item numbers) 
to reach the discount quantity requirement.

6 or More
Forceps

10%
OFF

Phone Numbers
1-800-428-1610
(317) 545-6196

Business Hours
Monday-Friday

8am-5pm EST/EDT

Address
7740 Records Street

Indianapolis, IN 46226, USA

Online Shopping & E-mail
www.anthonyproducts.com

customerservice@anthonyproducts.com

Fax Number
(317) 543-3289

$70.00......$45.00
List	 Sale

Catalog Specials Offered Online & By Phone

Catalog Specials That Are Available ONLY By Phone

3 Boxes or More20%
OFF

Discount and Promo Codes
1. Enter Promo Code. 2. Click APPLY.
Have multiple codes? After the �rst is applied, enter the next 
code then click APPLY again. Repeat one by one.

APPLYSPRING2026

1. Add items to shopping cart and proceed to checkout.
2. Click blue arrows next to "Discount and Promo Codes".
3. Enter Promo Code in the drop-down form field.
4. Click “Apply” to activate the discount.

Entering Promo Code Online

SPECIALS EXPIRE JUNE 30 ,  2026

Pricing Information
API works to maintain consistent pricing; however, unforeseen manufacturer price increases may 
require adjustments without notice. Please call or visit our website for the most accurate pricing.

Warranty Information
All products in this catalog are guaranteed against 
defects and will be repaired or replaced at our discretion. 
Warranty is void if misused or poorly maintained.

Minimum Order Charge
A small handling fee of $10.00 applies 
to orders totaling less than $50.00.

•	UPS Ground: 3-7 business days for delivery.
•	UPS 3 Day Select: 3 business days for delivery.
•	UPS 2nd Day Air: 2 business days for delivery.
•	UPS Next Day Air: Next business day delivery (mid-late morning).
•	UPS Next Day Air Saver: Next business day delivery (end of day).

Orders placed AFTER 12pm EST/EDT: May not ship until the 
following business day. Orders placed online during non-business 
hours will be processed the next business day.

Requires Freight
for Delivery

API will contact you with the 
exact freight charges for large 

equipment purchases. 
(e.g. Exam Chairs, Cabinets, etc.)

Heavy Equipment Orders (LTL)
Shipping Information Visit anthonyproducts.com/shipping-info for additional shipping details.

Orders ship 
from our 
Indianapolis 
headquarters

FOR EXAMPLE

FOR EXAMPLE

https://anthonyproducts.com/return-goods-policy
https://anthonyproducts.com/shipping-info
https://anthonyproducts.com/shipping-info
https://anthonyproducts.com/ordering-policies
https://anthonyproducts.com/ordering-policies
https://anthonyproducts.com/contactus-2
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E N T  E x a m  C h a i r s

API Offers the Best ENT Chairs Available!

Foot release lever makes chair fully mobile

Fully Mobile Phoenix IV Exam Chair
• 	Designed to be fully mobile by simply depressing the foot lever
• 	Switches located on both sides of chair back control functions
• 	Brake levers lock rotation stability when needed
• 	The narrow, stable base provides support and allows a stool to roll in close
• 	Adjustable height accommodates seated or standing physicians
•	 Smooth 360° rotation with convenient dual side lock releases
• 	An ergonomically designed lumbar support adds to the patient’s comfort 

while keeping the head properly positioned for easy access
• 	Independent armrests lift for easy patient entry and exit
• 	2 year manufacturer's warranty

• Electrical: 110V/50-60Hz/200W
• Warranty: 2 year warranty

• Height: 20" min. • 30" max.
• Dimensions 24" d. x  29.5" w.
• Weight Limit: 550lbs.

SPECIFICATIONS

Visit our website for complete list of specifications

Requires Freight
for Delivery

Item No.	 Description	 Price
JM-391-4......................Model# 1 with Standard Headrest......................$7,595.00
JM-391-4-AH..............Model# 2 with Articulating Headrest.................$7,995.00

Ask about ADA Tax Credit!
(You may get up to 50% credit)

Adjusts from upright to angled to flat

Angled

Flat

Allows specialty headrest to 
be effortlessly changed

$295.00

"Quick Change" Coupling

Specialty Headrests

Spherical Headrest
$225.00

Pillow Headrest
$165.00

Concave Headrest
$245.00

Comfort Headrest
$130.00

Compatible Only with Chair MODEL #2 
(Item No. JM-391-4-AH)

Item No. JM-04-1940-4

Item No. JM-04-1940-3

Item No. JM-04-1940-2

Item No. JM-04-1940-1

12 Colors

12 Colors

Black Only

Black Only

JM-04-1934

Aloe Buttercup Doe Grounded Huron Keystone

Licorice Pomegranate Portobello Seville Shale Sprite

UPHOLSTERY COLORS FOR PHOENIX IV EXAM CHAIRS

Two models with different headrest posts available

With Standard 
Headrest Post

(JM-391-4)

With 
Articulating 
Headrest
(JM-391-4-AH)

Armrests lift
out of the way

Switches on
both sides

Flip-up footrest 
for easy access

Dual break 
levers ensure 

locked rotation 
stability

Visit our website to 
view optional accessories

https://anthonyproducts.com/phoenix-iv-series-exam-chairs-accessories


3 1 - 8 0 0 - 4 2 8 - 1 6 1 0  •  F a x :  ( 3 1 7 )  5 4 3 - 3 2 8 9  •  w w w . a n t h o n y p r o d u c t s . c o m

E N T  E x a m  C h a i r s ,  S t o o l s

Air Lift Exam Room Stools
• 	Designed for comfort and stability
• 	Utilizes a pneumatic lift which is adjustable via finger touch lever
• 	Seat has a 16" diameter, with 3 1/2" of multi-layered, different density foam
• 	Small footprint makes this the perfect stool for every exam room
• 	Heavy duty lift base with durable casters 
• 	Minimum seat height of 20" up to a maximum height of 28"

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

JM04-4320........ Exam Stool without Backrest.......$269.00........$249.00
JM04-4322........ Exam Stool with Backrest..............$319.00........$299.00

Aloe Buttercup Doe Grounded Huron Keystone Licorice Pomegranate Portobello Seville Shale Sprite

UPHOLSTERY COLORS FOR JM-04-1545-P & AIR LIFT EXAM STOOLS

SII Plus Fully Motorized Chair (Item No. JM-04-1545-PM)
• 	This full power exam chair is designed to meet the needs of a busy practice
• 	Dual-side membrane switches provide easy patient positioning
• 	With one button, the synchronized backrest and footrest recline to form a flat table
• 	Auto-return button quickly restores chair to seated position
• 	Independent armrests lift for easy patient entry and exit
• 	Headrest is fully removable; optional double-articulating version available.
• 	Conveniently placed handles lock chair into desired rotation
•	 Foot release lever makes chair fully mobile

Price: $6,150.00

• Electrical: 110V • 60Hz
• Warranty: 1 year warranty

• Height: 23" min. • 35" max.
• Dimensions 31.5" d. x  27.5" w.
• Weight Limit: 440lbs. Visit our website for complete list of specifications

SPECIFICATIONS

Forms a flat table Adjustable headrest
is removable 

Armrests lift
out of the way

Foot lever allows chair to 
become fully mobile

Available with BackrestFinger Touch Lever

Height 
adjusts  
from 
20"-28"

Twin Wheel Casters

Chrome plated
housing protects
twin wheels
from
damage

Requires Freight
for Delivery

Handles 
lock chair 

into desired
rotation

Switches 
on both 

sides

Visit our website to 
view optional accessories

https://anthonyproducts.com/sii-plus-exam-chairs-accessories
https://anthonyproducts.com/air-lift-stools
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E N T  C a b i n e t s  &  A c c e s s o r i e s

Beige Nebula

Blue Nebula

Graphite Nebula

Drawer 
Fronts

Concealed Power Switch

Price: $3,995.00

API Classic II SC Cabinet (Item No. JED03-6080)
• 	Designed to accommodate the physician's desired configuration
• 	Safe and rugged electrical components are guaranteed for 10 years
• 	Two separate heavy-duty pumps for pressure and suction
• 	Extremely durable hardware fastens drawer fronts to steel drawers with screws
• 	Convenient controls in sealed membrane switches
• 	Concealed power switch deters patients from operating
• Optional power strip powers off exam chairs and other equipment
• Raised bottle shelf for safety around children and solid work-surface for easy

clean-up after spills
• 	Rounded corners highlight cabinet walls with a thickness over 1"
• 	Disposable trap canister system to meet the requirements of OSHA
• 	Cabinet is built with three shallow instrument drawers with drawer liners

and one deep storage drawer

INCLUDED WITH CABINET
• Stainless Steel Gauze/Cotton Container
• Heavy-Duty Industrial Pumps (free upgrade)
• Internally Mounted Trap Canister (disposable)
• Easy Clean, Removable Drawer Liner
• Drawer Pull Handles
• 10 Year Limited Warranty on Electronics and Pumps
• 1 Year Warranty on Cabinet

• 	Carrying handle
• 	Suction cup feet
• 	Speed: 1575 rpm
• 	Pressure: 60psi (max)
• 	Flow Rate: 1.1cfm @ 0psi
• 	Permanently lubricated bearings

Sale: $823.00
(reg. $874.00)

• Maintenance-free 1/8 horsepower
• 	Powerful and highly reliable diaphragm pump

draws a vacuum to 23.5 Hg
• 	Canister holds 800cc with overflow protection
• Canister is made from clear, rigid plastic with

easy-to-read graduations for accuracy
• 	Convenient carrying handle
• 	Suction cup feet secures unit

Suction Aspirator Pump (Item No. MJ191)

DV630A
T-Valve

R-400PTR
Clear Tubing

Aspirator Accessories Pressure Pump
(Item No. MJ169-4)

Sale: $1,195.00
(reg. $1,139.00)

R-400ST-R
Black Tubing

MJ190F Filter

INCLUDED WITH PUMP
• Amber Vacuum Bottle
• Bottle Lid with Overflow Protection
• Bacteria Filter
• Suction Tubing

PU800B-A 
Amber Vacuum Bottle

JM-03-6140 
Quick Switch Filter

Two Heavy-Duty Pumps
& Trap Canister 

Housed inside cabinet

Hidden yet easy to access

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

PU800B-A............. Amber Vacuum Bottle with Lid...................................................$15.00...............$12.00
R-400PTR.............. 50ft. Clear Tubing (Diameter: 1/4" inside x 3/8" outside)................ $125.00...............$98.00
R-400ST-R............. 50ft. Black Tubing (Diameter: 1/4" inside x 3/8" outside)................ $112.00...............$95.00
JM-03-6140......... Quick Switch Filter Kit (with 5/16th taper)..............................$24.00...............$21.00
MJ190F.................. Suction Bacteria Filter.....................................................................$13.00...............$10.50
DV630A................. T-Valve for use with Aerosol Bottles..........................................$61.00...............$51.00

https://anthonyproducts.com/api-classic-ii-sc-ent-treatment-cabinet
https://anthonyproducts.com/ent-suction-aspirator
https://anthonyproducts.com/amber-vacuum-bottle
https://anthonyproducts.com/amber-vacuum-bottle
https://anthonyproducts.com/ent-aspirator-suction-tubing-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/ent-aspirator-suction-tubing-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/ent-compressor-tubing-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/ent-compressor-tubing-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/ent-compressor-tubing-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/quick-switch-filter-kit
https://anthonyproducts.com/quick-switch-filter-kit
https://anthonyproducts.com/aspirator-filter
https://anthonyproducts.com/aspirator-filter
https://anthonyproducts.com/t-valve
https://anthonyproducts.com/t-valve
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E N T  B o t t l e s ,  M i r r o r  W a r m e r ,  L a r y n g e a l  M i r r o r s

Aerosol Bottle Racks

• 	1.4oz. capacity
• 	Removable sterilizable tube
• 	Delivers powder solutions to

ear, nose and throat passages

Powder Blower
A Device to Administer Powder

(Item No. GE7050)

Amber Bottle Atomizer
A Device for Atomizing ENT Meds (straight grey plastic)

(Item No. GE8060)

Aerosol Syringe
A Device to Wash Ears for ENT

(Item No. GE7070)
• Single use tip 
• Prevents cross contamination

Item No.	 Description	 Qty.	 List	 Sale

AP-SP-30250......... Tips w/Dispenser Box........250/pk........$340.00.......$280.00
AP-SP-30010......... Refill Pack..........................100/pk........$180.00.......$155.00
AP-SP-30025......... Refill Pack...........................25/pk...........$45.00.........$39.00

• 1.4oz. capacity
• 	Adjustable tip
• 	Removable sterilizable tube
• 	Delivers liquid solutions including 

anesthetics to nasal passages

Atomizer 
A Device for Atomizing ENT Meds (Nasal Tip)

(Item No. GE6030)

Price: $131.00 Price: $91.00

Price: $145.00

• 	6oz. capacity
• 	Removable sterilizable tube
• 	Delivers liquid solutions and

anesthetics to ear canals

Price: $80.00

• 	1oz. capacity
• 	Removable sterilizable tube
• 	Light proof amber bottle 
• 	Delivers liquid solutions includ-

ing anesthetics to nasal passages

RhinoGuard™ Atomizer Tip Covers

Item No.	 Diameter	 Size	 Handle Color

5829-0000............ 8mm.................#0000............ Stainless Steel

5829-000..............10mm ................#000......................Silver

5829-00.................12mm ................. #00.................. Light Blue

5829-0....................14mm .................. #0........................ Green

5829-1....................16mm .................. #1...........................Red

5829-2....................18mm .................. #2..........................Grey

5829-3....................20mm................... #3.....................Dark Blue

5829-4....................22mm................... #4................... Dark Green

5829-5....................24mm................... #5..........................Gold

5829-6....................26mm................... #6......................... Black

5829-7....................28mm................... #7........................Brown

6 or More Mirrors10%
OFF

Sale: $19.00 (reg. $25.00)

4 Bottle Rack
(Item No. DV624)

Holds bottle sizes:
• 1.0oz. 
• 1.4oz.

Sale: $37.00
(reg. $52.00)

5 Bottle Rack
(Item No. DV625)

Holds bottle sizes:
• 1.0oz. 
• 1.4oz.
• 6.0oz.

Sale: $48.00
(reg. $62.00)

Premier Mirror Warmer

• Prevents laryngeal mirror fogging*
• Rapid warm-up with thermostat control
• 21/8" deep well heats up to 250°F
• Insulated walls keep housing of the unit cool
• Low profile, space-saving design
• 3 year manufacturer warranty

*Not approved for use as a sterilizer

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

06131B.....Mirror Warmer...............$583.00..... $538.00
06102........Replacement Beads.......$57.00........ $45.00

• Used for oral and throat exams
• Sizes color-coded for easy identification
• Octagonal threaded handles
• Long, slender shafts

6 or More Bottles10%
OFF 6 or More Bottles10%

OFF

6 or More Bottles10%
OFF 6 or More Bottles10%

OFF

Laryngeal Mirrors with Color-Coded Handles

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ON ALL BOTTLESASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ON ALL BOTTLES  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

https://anthonyproducts.com/ge6030-a-device-for-atomizing-ent-meds-with-nasal-tip
https://anthonyproducts.com/ge7050-a-device-to-administer-powder
https://anthonyproducts.com/ge7070-a-device-to-wash-ears-for-ent
https://anthonyproducts.com/ge8060-a-device-for-atomizing-ent-meds-straight-grey-plastic
https://anthonyproducts.com/rhinoguard-atomizer-tip-covers
https://anthonyproducts.com/premier-mirror-warmer
https://anthonyproducts.com/replacement-beads-for-premier-mirror-warmer
https://anthonyproducts.com/laryngeal-mirrors-with-colored-handle
https://anthonyproducts.com/ent-bottle-racks
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S u c t i o n  T u b e s ,  U l t r a s o n i c  C l e a n e r s

Cavitator Ultrasonic Cleaners
Ultrasonic cleaners utilize acoustic vibrations at a high frequency through a liquid medium to 
form millions of microscopic bubble that dislodged foreign matter from surfaces, blind holes, 
pores, tight joints and places not reached by long time soaking or scrubbing. Can be used safely 
on any stainless steel instrument.

•	 Penetrates every nook to dislodge dirt and debris
•	 Preclean instruments for sterilization in minutes
•	 So gentle it will not etch glass
•	 Prolongs the useful life of surgical instruments
•	 Adjustable digital timer from 0 to 30 minutes
•	 Drainage ball valve
•	 Temperature ranges from 60° - 176° F (20º - 80º C)

•	 Includes cleaning basket and cover
•	 1 year limited warranty
Item No.	 Size	 List	 Sale

USC-3L......... 3 liters (0.8 gals.).......... $532.00..........$508.00
USC-6L......... 6 liters (1.6 gals.).......... $720.00..........$648.00

USC1812 USC1816

Baron Suction Tubes
Item No.	 Length	 French	 List 	 Sale

62-22-10.................. 5¾"............... 3.................$69.00............... $45.00
62-22-15.................. 5¾"............... 5.................$69.00............... $45.00
62-22-20.................. 5¾"............... 7.................$69.00............... $45.00

API Baron Suction Tubes
Item No.	 Length	 French	 List 	 Sale

A62-22-10.................. 5¾"..............3...............$69.00................ $45.00
A62-22-15.................. 5¾"..............5...............$69.00................ $45.00
A62-22-20.................. 5¾"..............7...............$69.00................ $45.00
A62-22-25.................. 5¾"..............9...............$69.00................ $45.00

Baron Type Suction Tubes
Item No.	 Length	 French	 List 	 Sale

APIB-20....................... 5¾"........... 20................$62.00............... $39.00

•	 Thumb plate with finger cut-off for suction control
•	 Angled so view is not obstructed
•	 Includes stylet

Baron Suction Tube

API Baron Suction Tube

Baron Type Suction Tube

VacuTip
(Item No. 62-22-VA-1120)

Vacutract Suction Tubes
(Item No. 62-22-VA-1100)

•	 Safely and easily remove objects from 
the ear and nasal cavities

•	 Hooks up to standard suction tubing
•	 Ideal for office, ER or any area with 

access to a suction system
•	 Disposable, non-sterile, single use
• 	5 per box (tubing not included)
• 	Each Vacutract comes with a VacuTip 

suction tip that fits most shapes

$219.00/bx.
(reg. $255.00/bx.)

Suction cup conforms 
to almost any shape

Fits on most 7 French 
Baron Suction Tubes

$207.00/bx. (reg. $242.00/bx.)

•	 Attaches to the Vacutract Suction Tubes
•	 Conforms to almost any shape
•	 Fits on most 7 French Baron Suction Tubes
•	 Disposable, non-sterile
• 20 tips with reclosable storage case

Reclosable Case

Cavi-Clean Liquid Detergent
(Item No. USC1812)
•	 Increases cleaning efficiency
•	 Includes blood-cutting agents, a rust 

inhibitor, high sudsing action, and strong 
wetting/penetrating agents

Price: $50.00

Cavi-Clean Additive (Item No. USC1816)
•	 Improves the effectiveness of Cavi-Clean 

Liquid Detergent
•	Super-strong, even removes metal oxides
•	Removes, stains and loosen plaster

Price: $21.00

20%
OFF 10 or More Suction Tubes

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Visit anthonyproducts.com or call for additional suction tubes and stylets

Visit anthonyproducts.com or call 
for additional ultrasonic cleaner sizes

See page 85 for additional 
instrument processing products 

https://anthonyproducts.com/baron-suction-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-baron-suction-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/baron-type-suction-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/vacutract
https://anthonyproducts.com/vacutip
https://anthonyproducts.com/3l-ultrasonic-cleaner
https://anthonyproducts.com/6l-ultrasonic-cleaner
https://anthonyproducts.com/cavi-clean-detergent
https://anthonyproducts.com/cavi-clean-detergent
https://anthonyproducts.com/cavi-clean-additive
https://anthonyproducts.com/cavi-clean-additive
https://anthonyproducts.com/cleaning-units
https://anthonyproducts.com/instrument-care
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L E D  E x a m  R o o m  G i o  L i g h t s

*Typical Working Distance

SPECIFICATIONS
Light Intensity* 50,000 Lux

Arm Reach 60" (1.52m)

Working Distance 28"(71cm)

Spot Size* 10" (25cm)

Color Temperature 4700 Kelvin 

LED Pod Life 35,000 Hours 

Color Rendering Index 94

Removable Handle YES

2 Year LimitedWarranty

Wall Light DIM Weights Box #1: 31"l. x 26"w. x 11"h.
Box #2: 50"l. x 16"w. x 7"h.

68lbs.

Ceiling Light DIM Weights Box #1: 31"l. x 26"w. x 11"h.
Box #2: 50"l. x 16"w. x 7"h.

58lbs.

Floor Light DIM Weights Box #1: 31"l. x 26"w. x 11"h.
Box #2: 50"l. x 16"w. x 7"h.

55lbs.

$2,190.00 per
light 

(List Price: $2,690.00 per light)

•	 Perfect light color temperature for skin and wound exams
•	 4×3 LED lighting that emits no infrared or ultraviolet radiation
•	 Engineered to focus light efficiently eliminating shadows
•	 35,000-hour lamp life with no bulbs to replace
•	 Uses less energy than a 40 watt bulb
•  Offers infinite lamp adjustment
•	 Hand held remote controls brightness 
• 	Light heads are aluminum
• 	Balanced arm design, no springs
•	 Floor, wall or ceiling models available

Each light includes a 
Handheld Remote Control

Exam lights must be purchased through 
our sister company, Gio Pelle Skin Care. 

Visit giopelle.com or call 1-800-428-1610 
and select “Gio Pelle” when prompted.

GP-CSLED-F-N
Mobile Floor LightGP-CSLED-C-N

Ceiling Mount Light

GP-CSLED-W-N
Wall Mount Light

Customer is responsible for light installation, which 
should be performed by a professional contractor

or qualified maintenance staff.

WARNING

Mounting schematics for Ceiling and Wall Mount Lights available 
for review and planning at giopelle.com/gio-lights-manuals 

Watch Gio Lights 
in action on 
our website!

www.giopelle.com

Power Button
Turns light On/Off

Light Intensity Buttons
+/- buttons adjust light intensity 
from 1–100% in single increments

Handheld Remote Control

Preset Light Intenstity Buttons
Four preset buttons adjust light intensity in 
quarter increments: 25%, 50%, 75%, 100%

Included with Each Light Purchase

https://giopelle.com/led-exam-lights


81 - 8 0 0 - 4 2 8 - 1 6 1 0  •  F a x :  ( 3 1 7 )  5 4 3 - 3 2 8 9  •  w w w . a n t h o n y p r o d u c t s . c o m

M i c r o s c o p e s

Wall Mount Microscope (Item No. JM-71-2601)
Wall mount applications are ideal for exam rooms with limited space.  
The microscope typically is mounted on the wall behind the patient 
chair. A long multi-articulating suspension arm provides stable delivery 
of the optical base to the field. When not in use, the arm conveniently 
folds flat against the wall for unobstructed storage. Also available in 
ceiling mount. 

Floor Stand Microscope (Item No. JM-71-2603)
Mobile floor stand microscopes are ideal for the practice which has occasional need 
to move the microscope to an alternative exam room. The steady compact stand 
is supported by large rubber casters with positive locks. The multi-articulating 
suspension arm provides a stable delivery of the optical base to the field. Use of this 
mobile stand system eliminates the cost of wall or ceiling preparation.

Price: $13,500.00 ea. 

MADE
IN

GERMANY

ALL-CAM2 HD Video Camera
Utilizes a continuous 1080P 60FPS HD Video Sensor. The real-time image output and 
all capturing is full 16:9 high definition. All controls are conveniently located and 
executed at the touch of a button. Still images and video recordings are captured 
directly to USB drive. All files are Hi-Def digital and can be easily transferred via USB 
drive as JPEG and MP4.

Connections for HDMI, USB, and power are easily accessed on the back of the device. 
An added benefit is the single side port beam splitter which could be used for 
attaching an observer tube.

Price: $21,800.00

HDMI & USB 
connections

Floor/Wall Microscope Features
• 	  V Series system for unparalleled contrast, clarity, and shadow reduction

• 	  Three magnification stage magnification changer

• 	  Straight binocular F-125mm with precision pupillary distance fine adjustment

• 	  High eyepoint eyepieces 10.0X with diopter adjustments and locks 

• 	  Fine focusing objective lens F-250mm (others available)

• 	  Dual articulating adjustable handle for easy movement

• 	  Adjustable spring assisted suspension arm with lock

• 	  2 year limited warranty

https://anthonyproducts.com/jedmed-floorstand-microscope
https://anthonyproducts.com/jedmed-floorstand-microscope
https://anthonyproducts.com/jedmed-wall-mount-microscope
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W e l c h  A l l y n  O t o s c o p e s ,  T y m p a n o m e t e r 

3.5v Welch Allyn Pneumatic Otoscope
with Halogen HPX Lamp 

(Item No. WA20200)

•	30% more light output for true color
•	Rotating lens with ultra-seal for 

pneumatic otoscopy
•	Includes 5 specula

3.5v Welch Allyn Operating Otoscope
with Halogen HPX Lamp 

(Item No. WA21700)

•	30% more light output for 
true color

•	Convenient open system for 
procedures

•	Rotatable lens and speculum 
•	Includes 5 specula

Price: $377.00

Price: $365.00

Welch Allyn 3.5v AC Outlet 
Rechargeable Handle 
(Item No. WA71000-A)
•	Fits all Welch Allyn 3.5v instrument heads
•	Rechargeable NiCad battery included
•	Chrome-plated brass construction for 

durability and reliable long life
•	Knurled finish ensures a no-slip grip
•	Built-in charger plugs directly into any 

standard AC wall outlet

WA71900-USB Welch Allyn 
3.5v Lithium Ion USB 
Rechargeable Handle
(Item No. WA71900-USB)
•	Half the weight of traditional handles
•	Fits all Welch Allyn 3.5v heads
•	120 minutes of on-time 
•	Low-battery indicator
•	Battery has no “memory” effect

Price: $334.00 Price: $619.00

Welch Allyn MicroTymp 4 Portable 
Tympanometer with Printer
(Item No. WA93700)
•	 Tests each ear in as little as three seconds; 

ideal for pediatrics
•	 Four-button navigation supports a quick, 

complete exam in L, R or both ears
•	 Provides objective middle ear analysis for all 

patients over six months of age
•	 Included TympView software provides a point 

for patient and parent education and helps 
support referrals

•	 Results can be viewed on a PC and a PDF copy 
of the test results can be saved and printed

•	 1 year warranty

Welch Allyn Universal Desk Charger
(Item No. WA719-DSK)

•	 Integrated light indicators highlight that power is 
flowing to the unit and that handles are charging

•	 For use with WA71670 3.5v Rechargeable Handle
•	 May be used with other select Welch Allyn handles 

(Special adapters may be required. Call for information) 

Price: $472.00

Price: $5,370.00

Welch Allyn 3.5v 
Rechargeable Handle for  
Desk/Wall Chargers 
(Item No. WA71670)
•	Rechargeable NiCad handle  

compatible with Desk Charger  
(Item No. WA719-DSK)

•	Universal handle accepts all Welch 
Allyn 3.5v instrument heads

•	Rechargeable NiCad battery included
•	Knurled finish ensures a no-slip grip
•	Chrome-plated brass construction for 

durability and reliable long-life

Price: $307.00

Welch Allyn Green Series 777 
Integrated Wall System
(Item No. WA77710)
•	 Help reduce facility cost with a more energy-

efficient product
•	 Improves work flow with contoured handles 

that automatically turn on/off
•	 No on/off switch reduces contact, to help 

reduce the risk of cross-contamination
•	 Easily upgrade from the 767 Wall Transformer 

to the GS 777 Transformer
•	 5 year warranty

Price: $966.00

3.5v Welch Allyn MacroView Plus Otoscope
(Item No. WA238-3)

Price: $612.00
•	Focus-free design
•	Long-lasting LED illumination
•	Offers a 3X larger viewing area for ear exams
•	Compatible with all existing Welch Allyn 3.5 V handles
•	Digitally-capable for capturing and sharing ear images
•	5 year manufacture warranty

Capture & share images

Compatible with Welch Allyn 
KleenSpec® Disposable Specula

(page 10) 

Otoscope handle 
& mobile phone 

not included

•	LED technology for a brighter, whiter view
•	Wide-angle viewing lens allows for instrumentation 

under magnification
•	Sealed system for pneumatic otoscopy and accurate 

diagnosis of otitis media
•	Compatible with all existing Welch Allyn 3.5 V handles
•	Includes a port for Pneumatic Otoscopy

Price: $348.00

3.5v Welch Allyn LED Diagnostic Otoscope
(Item No. WA250-2)

Includes a port for pneumatic otoscopy

Compatible with KleenSpec® Disposable Specula (page 10) 

Remove the handle's top 
cap to reveal a built-in  
AC charger
(not compatible with desk chargers)

Includes removable  
USB charging module  
& USB charging cord

Compatible with  
WA71670  

3.5v Rechargeable  
Otoscope Handle

10% OFF
ALL Welch Allyn 

Products in
this Catalog!

•	 10% off special is 
valid ONLY on the 
Welch Allyn products 
listed on pages 9 & 10 
of this catalog. 

•	 You must provide this 
catalog mailing code: 
SPRING2026

•	 Welch Allyn products 
must be purchased 
with a credit card.  
(no billing or COD orders)

Additional Terms 
& Conditions

https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-operating-otoscope-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-pneumatic-otoscope
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-macroview-led-otoscopes
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-35-v-diagnostic-otoscope
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-35v-ac-rechargeable-handle
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-35-v-lithium-ion-rechargeable-handle
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-universal-charger
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-35v-rechargeable-handle-for-deskwell-chargers
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-green-series-777-integrated-wall-system
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-microtymp-4-portable-tympanometer
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A P I  &  W e l c h  A l l y n  E a r  S p e c u l a

Anthony Products Disposable Operating Specula 
Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 Qty. 	 List	 Sale
DL7-333-B.......................Pediatric........................3mm........................500........................$60.00..............$52.00
DL7-444-B.......................Standard.......................4mm........................500........................$60.00..............$52.00
DL7-555-B.......................Adult..............................5mm........................500........................$60.00..............$52.00
DL7-666-B.......................Adult..............................6mm........................500........................$60.00..............$52.00
Compatible with the following Welch Allyn Otoscopes: 20100, 21600, 20200, 21700, 20202

5mm

4mm

Anthony Products Disposable Diagnostic Specula
Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 Qty. 	 List	 Sale
DL7-400-B.......................Standard....................... 4mm......................1000........................$75.00.............$65.00
DL7-500-B.......................Adult.............................. 5mm......................1000........................$75.00.............$65.00
Compatible with the following Welch Allyn Otoscopes: 22800/22820, 24031, 25020

Anthony Products Disposable Specula
•	 Matte finish and internal ridges reduce glare and reflection from the microscope light
• 	Soft flexible material aids in patient comfort while the serrated lateral end aids fingertip grip

Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 Qty. 	 Price
JM-38-1462..........................Adult....................................5mm.............................Pkg/5.............................$14.00
JM-38-1464..........................Adult....................................6mm.............................Pkg/5.............................$14.00

5mm

6mm

4mm

3mm

5mm

6mm

5mm

4mm

3mm

2mmWelch Allyn Standard Reusable Specula (Pneumatic/Operating/Consulting)
•	 Lightweight yet durable and may be autoclaved, boiled or sterilized in solution

Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 Qty.	 Price
WA22002............................X-small...................................2mm............................ 1 each................................$9.05
WA22003............................Pediatric.................................3mm............................ 1 each................................$9.05
WA22004............................Standard................................4mm............................ 1 each................................$9.05
WA22005............................Adult.......................................5mm............................ 1 each................................$9.05
Compatible with the following Welch Allyn Otoscopes: 20100, 21600, 20200, 21700, 20202

Welch Allyn KleenSpec® Disposable Specula (Diagnostic & Cerumen Removal)  
•	 Economical, convenient and non-toxic
•	 Reaches just beyond the anterior prominence in patients 10 years and older

Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 Qty.	 Price
WA52432-U...................... X-Small.................................2.75mm.........................850/bag......................... $65.00
WA52434-U...................... Standard.............................4.25mm.........................850/bag......................... $65.00
Compatible with the following Welch Allyn Otoscopes: 22800/22820, 24031, 23820, 25020, 238-3
NOTE: WA52432-U X-Small size is not compatible with the WA238-3 MacroView Plus Otoscope.

4.25mm

2.75mm

Welch Allyn Standard Reusable Specula (Diagnostic/MacroView)  
•	 Lightweight yet durable and may be autoclaved, boiled or sterilized in solution

Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 Qty.	 Price
WA24302............................X-small ................................ 2.5mm.......................... 1 each................................$6.25
WA24303............................Pediatric ................................3mm............................ 1 each................................$6.25
WA24304............................Standard ...............................4mm............................ 1 each................................$6.25
WA24305............................Adult ......................................5mm............................ 1 each................................$6.25
Compatible with the following Welch Allyn Otoscopes: 22800/22820, 24031, 23820, 25020 5mm

4mm

3mm

2.5mm

Welch Allyn SofSpec® Reusable Specula (Diagnostic)  
•	 Lightweight yet durable and may be autoclaved, boiled or sterilized in solution
•	 Features an elastomer tip specially contoured for an ultra pneumatic seal

Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 Qty.	 Price
WA24323............................Pediatric.................................3mm............................ 1 each............................. $23.75
WA24325............................Standard................................5mm............................ 1 each............................. $23.75
WA24327............................Adult.......................................7mm............................ 1 each............................. $23.75
Compatible with the following Welch Allyn Otoscopes: 25020, 20000

See page 9 
for details

10%
OFF

See page 9 
for details

10%
OFF

See page 9 
for details

10%
OFF

See page 9 
for details

10%
OFF

7mm

3mm

5mm

https://anthonyproducts.com/api-disposable-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-operating-disposable-specula-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-diagnostic-disposable-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-reusable-polypropylene-operating-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-reusable-sofspec-diagnostic-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-reusable-sofspec-diagnostic-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-disposable-kleenspec-diagnostic-specula
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S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l  E a r  S p e c u l a 

3mm

4mm

5mm

6mm

7mm

Hartmann Ear Specula 
•	 Round, wide, flat tips can be placed flush against any surface
•	 May be autoclaved, boiled or sterilized in solution  
•	 Available individually or as a set
•	 Round ebonized set also available

Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 List	 Sale

62-01-13E................................Round.............................................3mm........................ $37.00................ $30.00
62-01-14E................................Round ............................................4mm........................ $37.00................ $30.00
62-01-15E................................Round ............................................5mm........................ $37.00................ $30.00
62-01-16E................................Round ............................................6mm........................ $37.00................ $30.00
62-01-17E................................Round ............................................7mm........................ $37.00................ $30.00
62-01-10E......................Set of 5 (Round)....................1 of each diameter.........$180.00.............$145.00
62-01-10BE.........Set of 5 Ebonized (Round)..........1 of each diameter.........$153.00.............$103.00

Boucheron Ear Specula 
•	 Round, wide, flat tips can be placed flush against any surface
•	 May be autoclaved, boiled or sterilized in solution  
•	 Available individually or as a set

Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 List	 Sale

62-01-60E.........................Set of 4 (Round)..................1 of each diameter........$104.00............... $69.00
62-01-61E.................................. Round.........................................4.5mm...................... $26.00................ $19.00
62-01-62E.................................. Round.........................................5.5mm...................... $26.00................ $19.00
62-01-63E.................................. Round.........................................6.5mm...................... $26.00................ $19.00
62-01-64E.................................. Round.........................................7.5mm...................... $26.00................ $19.00

4.5mm

5.5mm

6.5mm

7.5mm

6mm x 7mm

7mm x 8mm

5mm x 6mm

4mm x 5mm
Gruber Ear Specula 
•	 Oval, wide, flat tips can be placed flush against any surface
•	 May be autoclaved, boiled or sterilized in solution  
•	 Available individually or as a set

Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 List	 Sale

62-02-60E................................Set of 4...........................1 of each diameter.......... $120.00...........$106.00
62-02-61E................................Oval #1................................... 4mm x 5mm...................$35.00.............. $29.00
62-02-62E................................Oval #2................................... 5mm x 6mm...................$35.00.............. $29.00
62-02-63E................................Oval #3................................... 6mm x 7mm...................$35.00.............. $29.00
62-02-64E................................Oval #4................................... 7mm x 8mm...................$35.00.............. $29.00

5mm x 6mm

6mm x 7mm

7mm x 8mm

8mm x 10mm

9mm x 11mm

Farrior Ear Specula
•	 Oval/angled stainless steel specula may be autoclaved, boiled or sterilized
•	 Non-glare
•	 Available as a set only
•	 Not available individually

Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 List	 Sale

EF0A-0.......................................Set of 5 ..........................1 of each diameter.......... $189.00...........$125.00
Sold as a set only. Not sold individually.

https://anthonyproducts.com/hartmann-ear-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/boucheron-ear-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/gruber-ear-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/farrior-ear-specula
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B r u e n i n g  O t o s c o p e s

			   Insufflator Bulb
 Item No.	 Otoscope Head Type	 Specula Sizes	 & Storage Rack	 Price

62-00-09...........Plain Lens...................................#0, 1, 2, 3..............Included.........$353.00
62-00-10...........Full Magnifying Lens..............#0, 1, 2, 3..............Included.........$312.00
62-00-11...........Full Magnifying Lens..........#0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.........Included.........$368.00
62-00-11H........1/2 Magnifying Lens..........#0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.........Included.........$379.00
62-00-12...........Plain Lens...............................#0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.........Included.........$311.00

Create Your Own Bruening Otoscope Set
Bruening Otoscope Heads
•	Provides a clear view of the tympanic membrane and ear canal
•	Ideal for diagnosing otitis media and cerumen impaction
•	Includes a port for pneumatic otoscopy
•	Autoclavable - lens unscrews from otoscope body for easy cleaning
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

62-00-13........... Magnifying Lens..............................$145.00............$138.00
62-00-13H........ 1/2 Magnifying Lens.......................$187.00............$168.00
62-00-14........... Non-Magnifying Full Lens............$159.00............$146.00

•	10% off special is valid ONLY on the Bruening Otoscope 
products listed on page 12 of this catalog. 

•	You must provide this catalog mailing code: SPRING2026
•	Bruening Otoscope products must be purchased with a credit card.  

(no billing or COD orders)

Additional Terms & Conditions10% OFF
ALL Bruening 

Otoscope Products 
in this Catalog!

62-00-13 62-00-1462-00-13H

Bruening Ear Specula
•	For use with Bruening Otoscopes Heads (shown above)
•	Constructed from autoclavable black delrin
•	Each specula is numbered for easy identification
•	Six sizes available

Item No.	 Size	 Diameter	 Price	 Sale

62-00-20B....................#0..................5.5mm................. $39.00.............. $34.00
62-00-21B....................#1..................6.5mm................. $39.00.............. $34.00
62-00-22B....................#2..................7.5mm................. $39.00.............. $34.00
62-00-23B....................#3..................8.5mm................. $39.00.............. $34.00
62-00-24B....................#4..................9.5mm................. $39.00.............. $34.00
62-00-25B....................#5.................10.5mm................ $39.00.............. $34.00 #3 #4 #5#5#1 #2#0

Insufflator Bulb with Black Distal Tip 
(Item No. WA21504)

•	Test tympanic mobility & 
fluid behind eardrum

Bruening Otoscope & Specula Holder
(Item No. 62-00-19)

•	Constructed from black delrin
•	Autoclavable

Price: $20.00 Sale: $58.00 (reg. $66.00)

Pre-Made Bruening Kits
•	All kits include one otoscope head, specula, an insufflator bulb and specula holder

62-00-11

Components are sold individually for customized systems or available as pre-made sets

https://anthonyproducts.com/bruening-otoscope-magnifying-lenses
https://anthonyproducts.com/bruening-otoscope-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/welch-allyn-insufflator-bulb
https://anthonyproducts.com/prepackaged-bruening-otoscope-sets
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C e r u m e n  M a n a g e m e n t 

OtoClear® Tip
(AP-BI7200)

Irrigation Basins
(AP-BI3700)

Sale: $270.00 (reg. $300.00) 

INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE
•	1 Portable Waterpik® Unit
•	40 OtoClear® Tips (Item No. AP-BI7200)

•	3 Irrigation Basins (Item No. AP-BI3700)

• 	A completely portable irrigation delivery device 
that can be used for procedures anywhere

•	 210ml self-contained water reservoir
•	 Provides effective, automated, pulsed irrigation
• 	Recommended for high volume facilities including 

clinics, urgent care centers and ENT practices
•	 For use with the OtoClear® Disposable Tips
•	 Electronic pressure control system with 3 settings
•	 Proven safety & effectiveness*
•	 Rechargeable battery
• 1 year manufacturer warranty
*Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh Study

Bionix Ear Lavage System (Item No. AP-BI7280) 

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
A19-300.... 6", 2.5mm.... $79.00.... $55.00 
A19-302.... 6", 3.5mm.... $79.00.... $55.00

Shapleigh Ear Curettes
American Made • Delicate

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
A19-314...6", 2.75mm...$59.00... $49.00 
A19-316...6", 3.5mm......$59.00... $49.00  
A19-318...6", 5.5mm......$59.00... $49.00 

A19-300

A19-302

Billeau Ear Loops
American Made

A19-314

A19-316

A19-318

Side View

Lucae Ear Hooks
American Made 

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
A19-321...... 6", 1mm......$59.00.... $49.00 
A19-322...... 6", 2mm......$59.00.... $49.00
A19-323...... 6", 3mm......$59.00.... $49.00
A19-324...... 6", 4mm......$59.00.... $49.00

Mastoid Ear Searchers
American Made

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
A62-15-01......6 3/8", 1mm..... $59.00......$49.00
A62-15-02......6 3/8", 2mm..... $59.00......$49.00
A62-15-03......6 3/8", 3mm..... $59.00......$49.00
A62-15-04......6 3/8", 4mm..... $59.00......$49.00 

A19-321

A19-322

A19-323

A19-324

A62-15-02

A62-15-03

A62-15-04

Disposable OtoClear® Irrigator Tips 
• 	Directs water to the ear canal wall, with three 

divergent streams, instead of directly at the 
Tympanic Membrane

• 	Flared design prevents backsplash and  
over insertion

•	 Soft, flexible material for patient comfort
•	 Single use

Plastic Ear Basins

Item No.	 Description	 Qty	 List	 Sale

AP-BI3700.......... Bionix Ear Basin.......... 3............$47.00.......... $42.00
GS1280................ API Ear Basin................ 1............$33.00.......... $28.00

•	 Conforms to any ear size
•	 1 piece Marlex plastic
•	 Lightweight
•	 Autoclavable

Item No.	 Description	 Qty	 List	 Sale

AP-BI7200.......... Irrigator Tips............40/bx........$106.00........ $96.00

AP-BI3700 GS1280

6 or M
ore Surgical Ear Instrum

ents

10%
OFF

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

https://anthonyproducts.com/ear-lavage-system
https://anthonyproducts.com/disposable-ear-irrigation-tip
https://anthonyproducts.com/ear-irrigation-basin
https://anthonyproducts.com/ear-irrigation-basin
https://anthonyproducts.com/plastic-ear-basin
https://anthonyproducts.com/plastic-ear-basin
https://anthonyproducts.com/shapleigh-ear-curettes
https://anthonyproducts.com/billeau-ear-loops
https://anthonyproducts.com/lucae-ear-hooks
https://anthonyproducts.com/mastoid-ear-searcher
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Additional Terms & Conditions
•	 Chauvin Foreign Body Remover offer 

valid only for products purchased from 
this catalog.

•	 You must provide this catalog mailing 
code: FREECHAUVIN2026

•	 Products from catalog must be 
purchased with a credit card. 

	 (no billing or COD orders)

C h a u v i n  F o r e i g n  B o d y  R e m o v e r ,  C e r u m e n  M a n a g e m e n t

Cerumen Management Cart 
(Item No. JM03-6000)

•	 Ample storage for instruments and equipment
•	 Drawer locks and equipment straps for security
•	 All metal construction with large locking casters
•	 Includes suction unit housed in bottom drawer

Designed for busy practices that handle many 
ear cleanings, this cart organizes the suction 
unit and instruments in one mobile unit.

Price: $3,950.00

Tip Up

Tip Down

Watch our
Chauvin Remover

Video!
www.anthonyproducts.com

Chauvin Foreign Body Remover (Item No: 4860-CFBR-00)
•	 Removes foreign bodies by approaching obstructions from BEHIND
•	 Elevates objects stuck to the ear canal wall
•	 Dislodges and removes PE tubes from the tympanic membrane
•	 Acts as a Buck Ear Curette with an adjustable approach angle
•	 Removes cerumen as well as foreign objects lodged in the ear canal
•	 Mimics functionally of Rosen Ear Pick without the dangers of a pointed tip
•	 Dimensions: 3 1/2" shaft, 5 1/2" overall length

Removes Foreign Body Obstructions from BEHIND!

Sale: $159.00
(reg. $179.00 )

#00
1 mm

#0
1.5 mm

#1
2 mm

#2
2.5 mm

#3
3 mm

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
A62-16-50.....6 3/4", 1.5mm....$56.00....$47.00
A62-16-51.....6 3/4", 2.0mm....$56.00....$47.00
A62-16-52.....6 3/4", 2.5mm....$56.00....$47.00

Day Ear Hooks
American Made • Blunt

A62-16-50

A62-16-51

A62-16-52

Buck Ear Curettes
American Made

#00
1 mm

#0
1.5 mm

#1
2 mm

#2
2.5 mm

#3
3 mm

Blunt • Straight

Item No.	 Size	 List	 Sale
A62-13-09........ 6", #00.........$61.00.........$51.00
A62-13-10........ 6", #0............$61.00.........$51.00
A62-13-11........ 6", #1............$61.00.........$51.00
A62-13-12........ 6", #2............$61.00.........$51.00
A62-13-13........ 6", #3............$61.00.........$51.00

Blunt • Angled

FREE  
Simply purchase $400 or more worth of products from this catalog 

and receive a FREE Chauvin Foreign Body Remover!*

6 or M
ore Surgical Ear Instrum

ents
10%
OFF

Item No.	 Size	 List	 Sale
A62-15-09........ 6", #00.........$61.00.........$51.00
A62-15-10........ 6", #0............$61.00.........$51.00
A62-15-11........ 6", #1............$61.00.........$51.00
A62-15-12........ 6", #2............$61.00.........$51.00
A62-15-13........ 6", #3............$61.00.........$51.00

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

Non-roll Handles
Flat on two sides

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

https://anthonyproducts.com/chauvin-foreign-body-remover
https://anthonyproducts.com/day-ear-hooks
https://anthonyproducts.com/buck-ear-curettes
https://anthonyproducts.com/cerumen-cart
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L i g h t s o u r c e s ,  C a b l e s ,  A d a p t e r s  

LED Fiber-optic Cable
(Item No. APFC-225-N)

•	 Adapters attach to universal threaded posts to 
fit your specific equipment

•	 Cable color: gray
•	 Standard cable length: 71/2 ft.

Universal Instrument Adapters

* Most common adapter style

Universal Lightsource Adapters

* Most common adapter style

*CU-SLAKS 
K. Storz

Sale: $35.00 (reg. $49.00) Sale: $35.00 (reg. $49.00)

FIBER-OPTIC ADAPTERS

Bundle Diameter

Sale: $249.00 (reg. $327.00)

*CU-SIAKO 
K. Storz/Olympus

CU-SIAWF
Wolf/Dyonics

*CU-SIAAF
ACMI

CU-SIAWM
Wolf/Dyonics male

CU-SIAAM
ACMI male

CU-SLAWD
Wolf/Dyonics

*CU-SLAAO
ACMI/Olympus

CU-SLAMC
Machida

CU-SLAPT
Pentax

LED Fiber-optic Lightsource (Item No. APFL-LED-50)
•	 Uses the latest LED technology that produces amazing brightness in a lightweight, 

newly engineered light source
•	 Brighter and more efficient than 150w halogen units
•	 Pure white light for true color rendition
•	 LED lamp virtually never needs replacement
•	 4 port mini turret (ACMI, Storz, Wolf, Olympus)
•	 Variable light intensity control

No Bulb
Replacement!

•	 Light Source: Light Emitting Diode (LED)
•	 Color Temp: 6500° K
•	 Power: 50 Watt
•	 LED Life: 50,000 hrs.
•	 Light Output: Equal to 32,000 LUX

•	 Brightness Control: PWM
•	 Input Voltage: 100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz
•	 Turret: Storz, ACMI, Wolf, Olympus
•	 Dimensions: 7.25" l.  x 4.65" w. x 3.32" h.
•	 Warranty: 3 year on Illuminator 

Sale: $1,849.00 

(reg. $2,092.00)

LIGHTSOURCE SPECIFICATIONS

Ecleris PORTALED Portable Lightsource (Item No. ECL-LED20)
•	 Compatible with Storz rigid and flexible endoscope light post
•	 White, powerful LED light with 100% with true colors (CRI: 0.9 +/-3%)
•	 Up to 1.5 hours continuous use at full brightness with a full battery
•	 Pad charger keeps the battery fully charged between uses
•	 Energy-efficient device that avoids heat generation
•	 LED light has 50,000 hours of life
•	 1 year manufacturer warranty

•	 LED Illuminator
•	 16340 3.7V 700mAh Battery
•	 Charging Pad
•	 Power Supply
•	 Carrying Case

PURCHASE INCLUDES

Fits Storz Endoscope Light Post Charging Pad

Introductory Price: $549.00 

A: Coupling, B: Power/Intensity, C. Battery Holder 

A B C

Shop for Flexible & Rigid Endoscopes on pages 27-28

https://anthonyproducts.com/ecleris-portaled-portable-lightsource
https://anthonyproducts.com/led-fiber-optic-lightsource
https://anthonyproducts.com/fiber-optic-cables
https://anthonyproducts.com/fiber-optic-adapters
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F i b e r - o p t i c  H e a d l i g h t ,  M a g n i f y i n g  G l a s s e s

Sale: $495.00 (reg. $640.00)

API Fiber-optic Headlight Kit (Item No. APFH-70)

•	 Ideal for various medical procedures including general surgery, 
ENT, neurosurgery, plastic surgery and cosmetic operations

•	 Spot size adjustable from 17–120 mm at 12" distance.
•	 Compatible with LED and Xenon fiber-optic lightsources
•	 Snaps allows headband pad to be removed for cleaning
•	 Lightweight headband with dual knobs for universal fit
•	 Built-in clip secures cable to headband
•	 1 year limited warranty      

45° Angled 
Fiber-optic

Cable Bundle
(Item No. AP-8000-BC)

KIT INCLUDES

4 Lens 
Magnification Set 
with Glasses Clip

(Item No. RM-9157-2)

Universal 
ACMI/Olympus

Lightsource Adapter
(Item No. CU-SLAAO)

Includes clip 
to secure

magnifier to 
headlamp

(Item No. WA49020-CLIP-P)

No Batteries or Chargers, Just Continuous Bright Light     

MAXDetail Magnifying Glasses (Item No. RM-1624-5N)
•	 2x magnifications with a visual field of 20 degrees
•	 Will focus on near objects with a working distances of 16"
•	 Attachable temple ends prevent the spectacles from slipping
•	 Lens Material: PXM Plastic
•	 Suitable for spectacle wearers, with independent right and left diopter 

adjustment of ±3
•	 Comfortable molded nose bridge with no sharp edges

• Frame Size: 137mm
• Visual Field: 20 degrees
• PD Range: 60mm-68mm

• Weight: 49 grams (1.7 oz.)
• Lens Size: 32mm
• Temple Length: 135mm

SPECIFICATIONS

17mm

120mm

Adjustable Spot Size 
(shown 12 inches 
from headlamp)

See page 15 for additional fiber-optic cables and adapters

Sale: $249.00 (reg. $289.00)

https://anthonyproducts.com/fiber-optic-headlight-kit
https://anthonyproducts.com/maxdetail-magnifying-glasses
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 P h e n o l  A p p l i c a t o r s 

The PhenolPro™ Safety Applicator is designed to simply, quickly 
and safely apply phenol. Double-barrier vial containing 0.27ml 
of phenol integrated into the handle. Squeezing the handle breaks the 
ampoule and starts the flow, delivering phenol to the tip and reducing exposure 
to the patient, physician, and staff. 

Sale: $269.00/bx 
(reg. $299.00/bx)

PhenolPro™ Safety Applicator is trademark of Summit Medical, Inc. 
All rights reserved. Patent Number 10,058,687.

Apdyne Phenol Applicator Kit (Item No: AP-PH15-06)

Use the Apdyne Phenol Applicator Kit to anesthetize the tympanic 
membrane during myringotomy procedures.

Sale: $189.00/bx 
(reg. $209.00/bx)

•	 Provides a fresh unit of phenol and new applicator for each procedure
•	 Conveniently dispose of product after use
•	 Applicator eliminates patient discomfort associated with local infiltration
•	 Unique foam tip applies the proper dosage of phenol to the incision site for immediate anesthesia
•	 Immediate anesthesia enables quick and easy procedures with reliable results
•	 Facilitates fast in-office treatment of patients
•	 6 units per box
•	 Single-use, non-sterile

Shipping Limited to
Continental U.S.
via UPS Ground or Air

•	 All-in-one, self-contained
•	 The applicator comes in a pouch
•	 Break ampoule to use
•	 Clear view of the ear canal during use
•	 Safe to store, transport and dispose
•	 10 units per box
•	 Single-use, non-sterile Shipping Limited to

Continental U.S.
via UPS Ground or Air

•	 Used for applying phenol onto the ear drum prior to myringotomy procedures
•	 0.63mm forked tip with 45° angle
•	 6" overall length

Sale: $124.00 
(reg. $154.00)

Set-up is a snap!
Open - snap - apply

3 Boxes
or More

20%
OFF

PhenolPro™ Safety Applicator (Item No: AP-PH-1000)

Phenol Applicator (Item No: JM38-0650)

https://anthonyproducts.com/apdyne-phenol-applicator-kit-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/phenolpro
https://anthonyproducts.com/phenol-applicator
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G V P r o ™,  D i s p o s a b l e  M y r i n g o t o m y  K i t s

Apply gentian violet where you want when you want it there. GVPro™ is the first purpose 
built gentian violet applicator designed to improve procedural efficiency.

GVPro™ Gentian Violet Applicator (Item No: AP-GV-1000)

Sale: $219.00/bx. 
(reg. $255.00/bx)

Packed sterile & ready to use

These kits are worth 
purchasing just for the 

micro alligator ear forceps!

GVPro™ Safety Applicator is a trademark  of Summit Medical, Inc. 
All rights reserved.  Patent pending.

Shipping Limited to
Continental U.S.
via UPS Ground or Air

Disposable Myringotomy Kit Procedure Packs

•	 Sponge-tipped hypotube replaces conventional bottle dropper
•	 Delivers precise application
•	 Provides clear visibility of anatomy
•	 Pressure pinch base to start and control flow of gentian violet
•	 10 units per box
•	 Single-use, non-sterile

MYRINGOTOMY KIT OPTION 1
(Item No: ET-MKSD)

•	 Jobson Horne Probe
•	 Rosen Inserter
•	 Ear Specula: tip sizes 4, 5, 6mm
•	 Myringotomy Knife
•	 Suction Tube – 16 & 20 gauge
•	 Suction Controller
•	 Micro Alligator Ear Forceps

•	 Jobson Horne Probe
•	 Rosen Inserter
•	 Ear Specula: tip sizes 4, 5, 6mm
•	 Myringotomy Knife
•	 Suction Tube – 16 & 20 gauge
•	 Suction Controller
•	 Micro Alligator Ear Forceps

	 PLUS: 1 PhenolPRO™

MYRINGOTOMY KIT OPTION 2
(Item No: ET-MKSD-PH)

3 Kits
or More

20%
OFF

Shipping of ET-MKSD-PH

Limited to
Continental U.S.
via UPS Ground or Air

3 Kits
or More

20%
OFF

$75.00 per kit
(reg. $95.00 per kit)

$105.00 per kit
(reg. $125.00 per kit)

(1) Ear Specula: 4mm, 5mm & 6mm
(2) Rosen Inserter: Places grafts and packing in middle-ear surgery
(3) Myringotomy Knife: Lancet blade to pierce/incise tympanic membrane
(4) Jobson Horne Probe: For ear wax removal and cotton application
(5) Suction Tubes (16 & 20 gauge): Removes fluid and cerumen from ears
(6) Suction Controller: Controls level of suction via thumb vent mechanism
(7) Micro Alligator Ear Forceps: 4.5mm serrated jaws

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

https://anthonyproducts.com/gvpro-gentian-violet
https://anthonyproducts.com/disposable-myringotomy-kit
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M y r i n g o t o m y  T u b e s

Armstrong Bevel Grommet Ear Tube
(Item No. ET-ABGDT-45)

Donaldson Ear Tube 
(Item No. ET-DSDT-45)

•	 Effective in the management of eustachian tube 
dysfunction, chronic otitis media with effusion, 
and recurrent acute otitis media

•	 ISO 10993 approved
•	 All ear tubes are sterile
•	 10 ear tubes per box

EAR TUBE SPECIFICATIONS

ASK ABOUT OUR COMPLETE LINE OF EAR TUBES

Visit website to 
view each ear tube's 
measurement chart

Sale: $150.00 (reg. $188.00)

• Inner Diameter: 1.14mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 2.5mm
• Outer Flange Diameter: 2.4mm
• Inner Flange Distance: 1.0mm
• Total Length: 4.0mm
• Material: Fluoroplastic

Sale: $138.00 (reg. $173.00)

• Inner Diameter: 1.14mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 2.4mm
• Outer Flange Diameter: 2.4mm
• Inner Flange Distance: 0.8mm
• Total Length: 2.2mm
• Material: Silicone

Collar Button Ear Tube 
(Item No. ET-STCB-50)

Sale: $138.00 (reg. $173.00)

• Inner Diameter: 1.27mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 2.9mm
• Outer Flange Diameter: 2.9mm
• Inner Flange Distance: 1.4mm
• Total Length: 2.1mm
• Material: Fluoroplastic

Collar Button Ear Tube 
(Item No. ET-STCB-50S)

Sale: $244.00  (reg. $305.00)

• Inner Diameter: 1.27mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 2.84mm
• Outer Flange Diameter: 2.84mm
• Inner Flange Distance: 1.43mm
• Total Length: 2.0mm
• Material: Silicone

Reuter Bobbin Ear Tube 
(Item No. ET-TBDT-45)

Sale: $139.00 (reg. $168.00)

• Inner Diameter: 1.14mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 2.8mm
• Outer Flange Diameter: 2.8mm
• Inner Flange Distance: 1.0mm
• Total Length: 1.5mm
• Material: Fluoroplastic

Reuter Bobbin Ear Tube without Holes 
(Item No. ET-TBDT-40F)

Sale: $216.00 (reg. $270.00)

• Inner Diameter: 1.0mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 2.8mm
• Outer Flange Diameter: 2.8mm
• Inner Flange Distance: 1.0mm
• Total Length: 1.5mm
• Material: Fluoroplastic

T-Tube Grommet Ear Tube 
(Item No. ET-GTGST-50)

Sale: $396.00 (reg. $495.00)

• Inner Diameter: 1.27mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 6.4mm
• Outer Flange Diameter: 3.8mm
• Inner Flange Distance: 2.4mm
• Total Length: 3.5mm
• Material: Silicone

Touma T-Tube Ear Tube 
(Item No. ET-TGTST-45)

Sale: $396.00 (reg. $495.00)

• Inner Diameter: 1.14mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 5.8mm
• Outer Flange Diameter: 2.4mm
• Inner Flange Distance: 1.3mm
• Total Length: 2.1mm
• Material: Silicone

Paparella Ear Tube 
(Item No. ET-PSDT-1.2)

Sale: $132.00 (reg. $164.00)

• Inner Diameter: 1.14mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 2.4mm
• Outer Flange Diameter: 2.1mm
• Inner Flange Distance: 1.1mm
• Total Length: 2.2mm
• Material: Silicone

T-Tube Ear Tube 
(Item No. ET-GTST-45-12)

Sale: $192.00 (reg. $240.00)

• Inner Diameter: 1.14mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 9.8mm
• Inner Flange Distance: 12.0mm
• Material: Silicone

Sale: $192.00  (reg. $240.00)

Straight Shank Ear Tube 
(Item No. ET-OTDT-35-7)

• Inner Diameter: 0.89mm 
• Inner Flange Diameter: 2.2mm
• Total Length: 7.0mm
• Material: Fluoroplastic

3 or M
ore Boxes of Ear Tubes

10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

$430.00 
(reg. $530.00)

•	Push-pin stored in the handle aids insertion

T-Tube Inserter
Item No. AP-13-31-40

A: Inner Diameter | B: Inner Flange Diameter | C: Outer Flange Diameter | D: Inner Flange Distance | E: Total Length

https://anthonyproducts.com/armstrong-grommet-myringotomy-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/donaldson-myringotomy-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/collar-button-myringotomy-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/reuter-bobbin-myringotomy-tubes-without-holes
https://anthonyproducts.com/t-tube-ear-tube
https://anthonyproducts.com/t-tube-inserter
https://anthonyproducts.com/straight-shank-myringotomy-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/t-tube-grommet-myringotomy-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/touma-t-tube-ear-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/paperella-myringotomy-tubes-2
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M y r i n g o t o m y  B l a d e s  &  H a n d l e s ,  O t o - w i c k s

Compressed Pope Oto-wick
•	 Use for the treatment of ear infections including otitis externa
•	 Effective for delivering medication deep into the ear canal
•	 Oto-wick expands to conform to ear canal when hydrated
•	 Ideal for children and patients that do not tolerate ear drops well
•	 Provided sterile

Item No.	 Description	 Qty.	 List	 Sale

0106................ 9mm x 15mm Small.....................20/bx.................. $110.00................$100.00
0106L............. 9mm x 25mm Large.....................20/bx.................. $115.00................$106.00

0106 0106L

SS7100

SS7120

SS7121

Item No.	 Blade Style	 Qty.	 List	 Sale

SS7100........... Flat Lance Blade............................ 6/bx.........$49.00........ $42.00
SS7120........... Flat Spear Blade (Juvenile)........ 6/bx.........$69.00........ $64.00
SS7121........... Flat Lance Blade (Juvenile)........ 6/bx.........$75.00........ $59.00

Flat Myringotomy Blades & Handles

SS8130

•	 Incises tympanic membrane
•	 Used during ear tube insertion
•	 Disposable, supplied sterile

Round Myringotomy Blade & Handle 

•	 Round and malleable
•	 Spear design with micro-point 
•	 Disposable, single use only, supplied sterile
Item No.	 Description	 Qty.	 List	 Sale

SS8130........... Round Spear Blade....................... 6/bx.........$95.00........ $79.00

•	 Handles compatible with Flat Myringotomy Blades
Item No.	 Description		  List	 Sale
SS1310........... Flat Blade Handle 3 7/8" (10cm)...................$75.00........ $59.00
SS1312........... Flat Blade Handle 3 1/8" (7.5cm)..................$75.00........ $59.00

•	 Handle compatible with Round Myringotomy Blade SS8130
Item No.	 Description		  List	 Sale

SS1318........... 3 7/8" (10cm)....................................................$69.00........ $55.00

Item No.	 Blade Style	 Qty.	 List	 Sale

AP-BL-0150....... Arrow Blade..........................12/bx...... $365.00.......$313.00
AP-BL-0151....... Bevel Blade............................12/bx...... $337.00.......$289.00
AP-BL-0152....... Arrow Blade (Narrow)........12/bx...... $445.00.......$390.00
AP-BL-0160....... Armstrong.............................12/bx...... $435.00.......$373.00

MicroEdge Myringotomy Blades & Handle

•	 Incises tympanic membrane
•	 Used during ear tube insertion
•	 Disposable, supplied sterile

•	 Handle compatible with MicroEdge Myringotomy Blades
Item No.	 Description		  List	 Sale
AP-BL-0425........ Collet-Style Handle.............................. $130.00......$112.00

Myringotomy Knife with Round Blade (Item No: SS8124H)
•	 Malleable round juvenile lance blade attached to plastic handle
•	 Disposable, single use only, supplied sterile
•	 6 per box

Sale: $95.00/bx (reg. $111.00/bx)

Myringotomy Knives with Flat Blades 

Item No.	 Blade Style	 Handle	 Qty.	 List	 Sale
SS7300H........Sickle Blade...........Straight..........6/bx........$180.00....$154.00
SS7120H........Spear Blade............Angled...........6/bx........$119.00...... $99.00
SS7124H........Lance Juvenile.......Angled...........6/bx........$113.00...... $97.00
SS7100H........Lance Blade............Angled...........6/bx........$102.00...... $88.00

•	 Flat blade attached to plastic handle
•	 Individually packaged, disposable, sterile

2 or More Boxes10%
OFF

2 or More Boxes10%
OFF

2 or More Boxes10%
OFF 2 or More Boxes10%

OFF
ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  

Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

AP-BL-0150

AP-BL-0151

AP-BL-0152

AP-BL-0160

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

2 or More Boxes10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

SS7300H

SS7100H
SS7124H

SS7120H

https://anthonyproducts.com/api-flat-myringotomy-blades
https://anthonyproducts.com/flat-myringotomy-blade-handles
https://anthonyproducts.com/microedge-myringotomy-blades
https://anthonyproducts.com/collet-style-handle
https://anthonyproducts.com/round-myringotomy-blade-handle
https://anthonyproducts.com/round-myringotomy-blade-handle
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-myringotomy-knives-with-flat-blades
https://anthonyproducts.com/round-myringotomy-knife
https://anthonyproducts.com/oto-wick
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4860-02E-G

A l l i g a t o r  E a r  S c i s s o r s ,  A l l i g a t o r  E a r  F o r c e p s 

Bellucci Micro Ear Scissors
STAINLESS STEEL
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
4860-50E..........3 1/4", straight, sharp/sharp, micro, 4mm........$235.00....... $165.00
4860-52E..........3 1/4", straight, sharp/blunt, 4mm......................$235.00....... $165.00
4860-60E..........3 1/4", straight, sharp/blunt, long, 7mm...........$235.00....... $165.00
4860-70E..........3 1/4", straight, sharp/sharp, short, 4mm.........$235.00....... $165.00

EBONIZED
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
4860-52BE.......3 1/4", straight, sharp/blunt, 4mm......................$245.00....... $175.00
4860-56BE.......3 1/4", curved right, sharp/blunt, 4mm.............$315.00....... $154.00
4860-57BE.......3 1/4", curved left, sharp/blunt, 5mm................$245.00....... $175.00
4860-60BE.......3 1/4", straight, sharp/sharp, long, 7mm..........$253.00....... $183.00
4860-70BE.......3 1/4", straight sharp/sharp, short, 4mm..........$245.00....... $175.00

4860-52BE 4860-56BE

4860-60BE4860-57BE

Micro Alligator Ear Forceps
STAINLESS STEEL
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
4860-02E............ 3 1/2", delicate, serrated, 4mm..........................$198.00....... $142.00
4860-13E............ 3 1/2", delicate, serrated, 7mm..........................$198.00....... $142.00

SATIN FINISH
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

19-2081-E........... 3", delicate, serrated, 0.6mm............................$201.00....... $135.00

STAINLESS STEEL WITH GOLD FINGER RINGS
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
4860-02E-G....... 3 1/2", delicate, serrated, 4mm..........................$180.00....... $129.00

EBONIZED
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
4860-02BE......... 3 1/2", delicate, serrated, 4mm..........................$245.00....... $185.00
4860-13BE......... 3 1/2", delicate, serrated, 7mm..........................$245.00....... $185.00

4860-02E 4860-13E

4860-02BE 4860-13BE

19-2081-E

Stainless Steel Hartmann Micro Ear Forceps
ROUND CUP
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

4860-21E..........3 1/2", straight, 2mm cup......................................$245.00....... $175.00
4860-22E..........3 1/2", straight, 2.5mm cup...................................$245.00....... $175.00
4860-23E..........3 1/2", straight, 3mm cup......................................$245.00....... $175.00
4860-24E..........3 1/2", upturned, 3mm cup..................................$245.00....... $175.00
4860-30E..........3 1/2", delicate, straight, 1mm cup....................$245.00....... $175.00

OVAL CUP
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

4860-25E..........3 1/2", straight, 3mm x 10mm oval cup...........$255.00....... $155.00

Round Cup
Straight

Round Cup
Upturned

4860-25E

4860-37BE

4860-34BE

4860-40BE

4860-36BE

19-2081-BE

4860-30BE

4860-30E

Gold Finger Rings
(Item No. 4860-02E-G)

Ebonized Micro Alligator Ear Forceps
ROUND CUP
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

4860-30BE...........3 1/4", delicate, 1mm cup.................................$245.00....... $185.00
4860-34BE...........3 1/4", delicate, upturned, 1mm cup............$245.00....... $175.00
4860-36BE...........3 1/4", delicate, curved right, 1mm cup......$235.00....... $155.00
4860-37BE...........3 1/4", delicate, curved left, 1mm cup..........$245.00....... $175.00
4860-40BE...........3 1/4", extra-delicate, 0.5mm micro-cup.....$245.00....... $185.00

SERRATED
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

19-2081-BE..........3", straight, delicate, serrated, 0.6mm.........$265.00....... $195.00

3 or More Scissors10%
OFF

3 or More Forceps10%
OFF

3 or More Forceps10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

4860-70BE

4860-52E4860-50E

4860-70E 4860-60E

Ebonized

https://anthonyproducts.com/bellucci-ear-scissors-7
https://anthonyproducts.com/ebonized-bellucci-ear-scissors-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/micro-alligator-ear-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/micro-alligator-satin-finish-ear-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/gold-handle-micro-alligator-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/micro-alligator-ear-forceps-ebonized
https://anthonyproducts.com/hartmann-cupped-micro-ear-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/cupped-micro-ear-forceps-ebonized


221 - 8 0 0 - 4 2 8 - 1 6 1 0  •  F a x :  ( 3 1 7 )  5 4 3 - 3 2 8 9  •  w w w . a n t h o n y p r o d u c t s . c o m

A l l i g a t o r  E a r  F o r c e p s

Noyes (Hartmann) Extra Delicate Ear Forceps
•	 Extra delicate
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

62-30-20D-E........... 5", serrated, 2 3/8" shaft........................$175.00....... $125.00

3 x 3 Teeth

Weisenburger Foreign Body Forceps
•	 Designed for foreign body removal from the ear canal
•	 Extra delicate 2mm tip

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

62-30-20FB............. 2 1/2", 3 x 3 teeth, extra delicate.......... $185.00...... $115.00
62-30-20FB-L......... 4", 3 x 3 teeth, extra delicate, long.... $189.00...... $119.00

Noyes (Hartmann) Ear Forceps
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

62-31-09E........ 3 1/2", delicate, smooth, 4mm...................$199.00........ $149.00
62-31-11E........ 3 1/2", delicate, serrated, 8mm, satin.......$202.00........ $152.00
62-31-12E........ 3 1/2", serrated, 10mm..................................$202.00........ $152.00
62-31-22E........ 5 1/2", serrated, 10mm..................................$199.00........ $149.00
62-31-32E........ 6 1/2", serrated, 10mm..................................$204.00........ $124.00
*62-31-52E...... 3 1/2", serrated, 2mm x 8mm......................$199.00........ $149.00
*Duckbill Style

66-31-12E 66-31-22E

66-31-32E 62-31-52E

66-31-09E

Hartmann Ear Forceps
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

62-31-63E.......3 3/4", thru-cut, serrated, .8mm x 7mm..... $210.00..... $135.00
62-31-65E.......5 1/2", serrated, 1 x 2 teeth............................. $210.00..... $135.00

32-31-65E

Struempel Ear Forceps
•	 Fenestrated
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

62-32-60E............3 1/8", oval spoon jaws, 2.5mm x 5mm........ $235.00.......$165.00

66-31-11E

62-31-63E

3 or More Forceps10%
OFF

3 or More Forceps10%
OFF

3 or More Forceps10%
OFF

3 or More Forceps10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

3 or More Forceps10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online. This is a tailor-made instrument 

created by a customer!
Have an idea? Email us!

https://anthonyproducts.com/noyes-hartmann-ear-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/noyes-hartmann-ear-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/noyes-hartmann-nasal-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/noyes-hartmann-nasal-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/duckbill-ear-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/duckbill-ear-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/hartmann-ear-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/hartmann-ear-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/hartmann-alligator-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/hartmann-alligator-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/struempel-ear-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/noyes-hartmann-ear-forceps-extra-delicate
https://anthonyproducts.com/foreign-body-removal-forceps
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E a r  P i c k s

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
ASE-1............... 6 1/4", right angled, 1/3mm................................$45.00................ $39.00
ASE-2............... 6 1/4", right angled, 1/2mm................................$45.00................ $39.00
ASE-3............... 6 1/4", right angled, 2/3mm................................$45.00................ $39.00
ASE-5............... 6 1/4", needle, straight, sharp point.................$45.00................ $39.00
ASE-6............... 6 1/4", delicate, curved..........................................$45.00................ $39.00

ASE-1 ASE-2 ASE-3 ASE-6

Economical Ear Picks
•	Used in a variety of middle ear procedures 

including ear tube and foreign body removal
•	Straight
•	Malleable shafts
•	Ear pick handles are flat to prevent rolling

ASE-5

STRAIGHT SHAFT EAR PICKS
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ASA-1............ 6", right angled, 1/3 mm..................... $67.00......... $54.00
ASA-2............ 6", right angled, 1/2 mm..................... $67.00......... $54.00
ASA-3............ 6", right angled, 2/3 mm..................... $67.00......... $54.00
ASA-5............ 6", needle, straight, sharp................. $67.00......... $54.00
ASA-6............ 6", delicate, curved.............................. $67.00......... $54.00
ASA-22.......... 6", curved ear pick............................... $67.00......... $54.00
ASA-23.......... 6", right angled, 2mm........................ $67.00......... $54.00
ASA-27.......... 6", right angled, delicate, 1mm....$$67.00......... $54.00

ANGLED SHAFT EAR PICKS
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
ASA-5A...............6", needle, straight, sharp, 
...............................shaft angled 45°...............................$70.00..........$60.00

ASA-5 ASA-5A

ASA-2

ASA-6

ASA-22

ASA-23

ASA-27

ASA-3

Straight Shaft Ear Pick Angled Shaft Ear Pick

6 or More ASA Ear Picks 10%
OFF

ASA-1
Ear Picks
•	 Used in a variety of middle ear procedures including ear tube 

and foreign body removal
•	 Malleable shafts
•	 Ear pick handles are flat to prevent rolling

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

Non-roll Handles 
Flat on two sides

https://anthonyproducts.com/straight-shaft-ear-pick
https://anthonyproducts.com/economical-ear-picks
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E a r  I n s t r u m e n t s

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
ASA-8............ 6", fine sickle ear knife..............................$80.00....................... $77.00
ASA-11.......... 6", round ear knife, 1mm.........................$76.00....................... $61.00
ASA-12.......... 6", round ear knife, 2mm.........................$65.00....................... $57.00
ASA-14.......... 6", x-fine sickle ear knife..........................$85.00....................... $67.00

ASA-8
ASA-11

ASA-12 ASA-14

 Ear Knives
•	 Used in middle ear procedures
•	 Ear knives are flat to prevent rolling
•	 Malleable shaft Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

ASA-17

ASA-31
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
ASA-17.......... 6", duckbill, curved, 1.5mm................................$65.00........... $57.00
ASA-31.......... 6", drum elevator, angled, 12mm x 1mm......$85.00........... $67.00

Ear Elevators
•	 Used for elevating tissue flaps during ear surgery
•	 Ear elevators are flat to prevent rolling
•	 Malleable shaft Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

Wire Guide Applicator
•	 Used to place guidewires in narrow anatomical passages
•	 Flat end with V-notch
•	 Malleable shaft

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
ASA-21.......... 6", for prostheses, flat end with V-notch........$77.00........... $62.00

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

Heavy Ear Probe
•	 Used to safely explore or manipulate the ear canal and eardrum
•	 Guides suction tips or micro-instruments into tight ear canal spaces
•	 Malleable shaft

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
ASA-24.......... 6", blunt, angled.....................................................$60.00........... $49.00

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

ASA-18 ASA-19
Double-ended Ear Curettes
•	 Designed for safe, easy removal of cerumen

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
ASA-18.......... 6", light angle, double-ended, 2.5mm............$85.00........... $67.00
ASA-19.......... 6", angle, double-ended, 2.5mm......................$85.00........... $67.00

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

3 or More Ear Instruments10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

3 or More Ear Instruments10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

3 or More Ear Instruments10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

3 or More Ear Instruments10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

3 or More Ear Instruments10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

https://anthonyproducts.com/ear-knives
https://anthonyproducts.com/duckbill-ear-elevator
https://anthonyproducts.com/duckbill-ear-elevator
https://anthonyproducts.com/drum-elevator
https://anthonyproducts.com/drum-elevator
https://anthonyproducts.com/double-ended-ear-curettes
https://anthonyproducts.com/wire-guide-applicator
https://anthonyproducts.com/heavy-ear-probe
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Micromotor  System,  Handpieces,  Temporal  Bone Holder

Sale: $2,530.00 
(reg. $2,990.00)

RM-1710E

Micromotor Handpieces
•	Handpiece 1:1 with quick tool clamping for shank 2.35mm
•	Integrable with hand engine units via E-type handpiece
•	External cooling capability
•	Autoclavable
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

*RM-1710E........44mm Short Straight......... $337.00.............$287.00
RM-1950.............70mm Long Straight.......$1,620.00.........$1,460.00
*Included with AP-TCM7000 Micromotor System

RM-1950

Temporal Bone Holder (Item No. 108)

• 	An essential tool for temporal bone laboratories and teaching facilities
•	 3 adjustable screw-in clamps securely hold temporal bone for dissection
•	 Bowl shape fits into non-skid base
•	 Outflow tube for irrigation liquid
•	 Stabilizing weight fits in the bottom of the bowl
•	 Bowl is constructed of autoclavable stainless steel

Sale: $289.00 (reg. $345.00)

AseptiSpray Handpiece Cleaner & Lube (Item No. SD-SO)

•	 A must for proper handpiece cleaning and maintenance
•	 Keeps handpieces running efficiently and extends their lifespan
•	 Pressurized handpiece cleaner and lubricant
•	 Withstands autoclaving
•	 Nozzle with o-ring is included
•	 Size: 8oz.

Micromotor System (Item No. AP-TCM7000)
•	 Ideal for dermatological, oral, and maxillofacial
•	 Auto-Stop-Reverse reduces file separation
•	 Displays torque in true gram-centimeter units
•	 Automatic calibration ensures accurate performance
•	 Five programmable preset buttons
•	 Speed range of 300 to 30,000 RPM
•	 Handpiece ratio - 1:1
•	 Outstanding torque
•	 Upgradeable software
•	 Manufactured in the USA
•	 2 year warranty (micromotor unit)

O-Ring nozzle included

Intuitive user interface 
is bright and easy to read

On/Off Foot Switch

Five Customizable Buttons
(Pre-loaded with 40+ popular file settings)

30,000 RPM Brushless 
Micromotor & Connected 

Cord Assembly
(Length: 6ft. incl. handpiece)

Motor/Handpiece Holder

E-Type Straight 
Nose Cone Handpiece

(Item No. RM-1710E)

INCLUDED WITH SYSTEM
•	 Micromotor Control Console
•	 Brushless Micromotor & Connected Cord
•	 Autoclavable E-Type Handpiece (RM-1710E)
•	 On/Off Foot Switch
•	 Autoclavable Handpiece Stand
•	 Power Cord

Shipping Limited to
Continental U.S.
via UPS Ground Sale: $99.00 

(reg. $104.00)

https://anthonyproducts.com/tcm7000-maxillofacial-micromotor-system
https://anthonyproducts.com/e-type-straight-nosecone
https://anthonyproducts.com/e-type-straight-nosecone
https://anthonyproducts.com/long-micromotor-handpieces
https://anthonyproducts.com/long-micromotor-handpieces
https://anthonyproducts.com/aseptispray-handpiece-cleaner-lube
https://anthonyproducts.com/temporal-bone-holder
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B u r s

Circular Coarse Planning Burs
Coarse Circular Burs
Item No.	 Dimensions	 List	 Sale

RM-LPB-C...... 17mm x10mm..... $80.00.... $60.00
RM-MPB-C.... 17mm x 8mm...... $70.00.... $50.00
RM-SPB-C...... 17mm x 6mm...... $65.00.... $45.00

RM-LPB-C (Coarse)
 RM-LPB-XC (X-Coarse)

 RM-MPB-C (Coarse)
 RM-MPB-XC (X-Coarse)

 RM-SPB-C (Coarse)
RM-SPB-XC (X-Coarse)

Replaces discontinued 
Kurtin Planing Brushes 

Item No.	 Style	 Size 	 List	 Sale
RM-LX05R................ Bud .................5.8 x 10.7mm............. $31.00......... $21.00
RM-LX10R.......... Bud Large...........7.8 x 14.3mm............. $31.00......... $21.00
RM-P05R..................Barrel .................7.2 x 12mm............... $31.00......... $21.00
RM-P10R..................Bullet ...............7.4 x 13.9mm............. $31.00......... $21.00
RM-P25R.................. Olive..................7.2 x 12mm............... $31.00......... $21.00
RM-P45R............... Cylinder.............10.8 x 8.2mm............. $31.00......... $21.00

Cylinder
RM-P45R

Bud
RM-LX05R

Bud Large
RM-LX10R

Barrel
RM-P05R

Olive
RM-P25R

Bullet
RM-P10R

Course Shaped Color Coded Burs

Item No.	 Style	 Size 	 List	 Sale
RM-LX05C..................Bud ................ 5.8 x 10.7mm...........$31.00........... $21.00
RM-LX10C........... Bud Large........... 7.8 x 14.3mm...........$31.00........... $21.00
RM-P05C...................Barrel .................7.2 x 12mm.............$31.00........... $21.00
RM-P10C...................Bullet ............... 7.4 x 13.9mm...........$31.00........... $21.00
RM-P25C................... Olive..................7.2 x 12mm.............$31.00........... $21.00
RM-P45C................ Cylinder............. 10.8 x 8.2mm...........$31.00........... $21.00

3/32" Shank  •  Color Coded: RED 3/32" Shank  •  Color Coded: BLACK

Regular Shaped Color Coded Burs

Bud
RM-LX05C

Bud Large 
RM-LX10C

Barrel
RM-P05C

Olive
RM-P25C

Bullet
RM-P10C

Cylinder 
RM-P45C

Cone
RM-NC (Coarse Grit)

RM-NXC (X-Coarse Grit)

Olive
RM-P6025 (Regular Grit)
RM-P6025C (Coarse Grit)

Barrel
RM-P6005 (Regular Grit)
RM-P6005C (Coarse Grit)

Bud
RM-P6015 (Regular Grit)
RM-P6015C (Coarse Grit)

Bullet
RM-P6010 (Regular Grit)
RM-P6010C (Coarse Grit)

Shaped Diamond Burs

Regular Grit Shaped Burs
Item No.	 Style	 List	 Sale
RM-P6005...... Barrel....... $32.00...... $26.00
RM-P6010.......Bullet....... $32.00...... $26.00
RM-P6015........ Bud........ $32.00...... $26.00
RM-P6025....... Olive....... $32.00...... $26.00

Coarse Grit Shaped Burs
Item No.	 Style	 List	 Sale
RM-P6005C...... Barrel...... $50.00..... $29.00
RM-P6010C...... Bullet...... $50.00..... $29.00
RM-P6015C........Bud........ $50.00..... $29.00
RM-P6025C...... Olive....... $50.00..... $29.00
RM-NC............... Cone....... $65.00..... $55.00

X-Coarse Grit Shaped Burs
Item No.	 Style	 List	 Sale
RM-NXC.......... Cone........ $85.00....... $68.00

X-Coarse Circular Burs
Item No.	 Dimensions	 List	 Sale

RM-LPB-XC... 17mm x10mm..... $95.00.... $75.00
RM-MPB-XC.. 17mm x 8mm...... $85.00.... $65.00
RM-SPB-XC... 17mm x 6mm...... $75.00.... $55.00

Thicker base under bur 
ensures the shaft won't 
bend during use 

Thicker Base

Also Available
Temporal Bone Burs

Diamond Temporal Bone Burs

• 0.7mm 
• 1.4mm 
• 1.8mm 
• 2.3mm 

Available Sizes:
• 2.7mm
• 3.5mm
• 4.0mm 
• 4.5mm 

• 5.0mm 
• 6.0mm 
• 7.0mm

Carbide Temporal Bone Burs

• 0.6mm 
• 0.8mm 
• 1.4mm 
• 1.8mm 

Available Sizes:
• 2.7mm
• 3.5mm
• 4.0mm 
• 4.5mm 

• 5.0mm 
• 6.0mm 
• 7.0mm Visit our website or call

for details & pricing

https://anthonyproducts.com/coarse-planning-burs-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/x-coarse-planning-burs
https://anthonyproducts.com/regular-grit-shaped-diamond-burs-9
https://anthonyproducts.com/coarse-grit-shaped-diamond-burs-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/x-coarse-grit-shaped-diamond-burs-7
https://anthonyproducts.com/regular-shaped-burs
https://anthonyproducts.com/course-shaped-color-coded-burs
https://anthonyproducts.com/carbide-temporal-bone-burs-15
https://anthonyproducts.com/diamond-temporal-bone-burs-14
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F i b e r - o p t i c  E n d o s c o p e s

•	 Sleek design with smooth operation and ergonomic controls
•	 Insertion bundle control lever wraps snugly around the scope body, creating a compact, 

ergonomic design for both hands
•	 High-resolution bundle delivers crystal-clear images
•	 Shock resistance bladder-sealed body allows full immersion
•	 Includes three light port adapters: Storz (removable), Wolf (removable), and ACMI (fixed)
•	 Impact absorbing foam lined storage case protects endoscope, adapters and leak tester
•	 1 year manufacturer warranty

Ergo-Flex Nasopharyngoscope (Item No. JM-FLEX-3.4)

IMPORTANT: There are 13000 plus fibers in Ergo-Flex Nasopharyngoscopes. Manufacturers’ quality 
assurance allows up to a dozen broken fibers in a brand-new scope. Often you cannot see these 

through the eyepiece. It takes a high-end camera attachment to find these.

Foam Lined 
Storage Case with 
Carrying Handle

Item No.	 Sheath Diameter	 Pixel Elements	 List	 Sale

JM-FLEX-3.4.......3.4mm (Standard)..........18 K+.........$6,150.00....... $5,450.00
JM-FLEX-2.8.......2.8mm (Slim)....................12 K+.........$6,900.00....... $6,800.00

Leakage TesterERGO-FLEX SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM NO.	 JM-FLEX-3.4	 JM-FLEX-2.8

Sheath Diameter	 3.4mm	 2.8mm

Working Length	 320mm	 320mm

Bending Angle	 130º	 130º

Bending Radius	 8mm	 8mm

Field of View	 80º	 80º

Depth of Field	 1-50mm	 1-50mm

Pixel Elements	 18 K+	 12 K+

Weight	 230g/8oz.	 230g/8oz.

Light Cable	 Detachable	 Detachable

Warranty	 1 Year	 1 Year

INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE

Vent Cap & Instruction Card

Laminated Cleaning
Disinfection IFU Card Owner’s Manual

Three Light Port Adapters
Articulation lever controls 
movement of insertion 
tube distal end

Two diameters 
available

https://anthonyproducts.com/ergo-flex-nasopharyngoscope
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• Three Interlocking Light Posts: ACMI/WOLF/STORZ 
• Storz-type Locking Protective Sleeve
• 1 Year Manufacturer Warranty

F i b e r - o p t i c  E n d o s c o p e s

Item No.	 Description	 Angle	 Size	 Autoclavable 	 List	 Sale

AFS-4000........Forward Viewing..........0°...........4mm............ Yes...........$1,840.00.........$1,656.00
AFS-4030........Oblique Viewing......... 30°..........4mm............ Yes...........$1,900.00.........$1,710.00
AFS-4045........Oblique Viewing......... 45°..........4mm............ Yes...........$1,900.00.........$1,710.00
AFS-4070........Oblique Viewing......... 70°..........4mm............ Yes...........$2,200.00.........$1,980.00

Karl Storz Hub 175mm

STORZ Light Post
(removable)

WOLF Light Post
(removable)

ACMI Light Post
(fixed)

Office Rigid Endoscopes
•	 Ideal for office sinus endoscopy
•	 Includes 3 light posts: ACMI, WOLF, STORZ
•	 Rigid endoscope length: 175 mm (tip to hub)
•	 Glass fiber-light cone for bright picture
•	 American made with German optics
•	 Storz-type sleeve lock
•	 4mm diameter
•	 1 year warranty material/workmanship

•	 Ideal addition to your diagnostic armamentarium
•	 Available in slim-line and pediatric
•	 Excellent light transmission via high-output fiber-optic cable
•	 Unique articulation knob; smooth and precise
•	 Completely immersible in liquid
•	 1 year manufacturer warranty

Flexible ENT Scopes with Attached Cable

ENDOSCOPE SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM NO.	 JM-49-5030	 JM-49-5020

Total Length	 534mm	 524mm

Working Length	 300mm	 310mm

Apical Diameter	 3.0mm	 2.0mm

Insertion Tube Dia.	 3.2mm	 2.1mm

Angulation Up	 130º	 130º

Angulation Down	 100º	 100º

Angle of Vision	 80º	 75º

Depth of Focus	 3-50mm	 3-50mm

Light Guide Length	 1500mm	 1500mm

Weight as Used	 7oz.	 7oz.

Light Cable	 Attached	 Attached

Warranty	 1 Year	 1 Year

Item No.	 Description	 Diameter	 Adapters (Choose One Adapter ONLY)	 Price

JM-49-5030........Slim-Line........3mm......... Storz | ACMI/Olympus | Wolf.....$4,995.00
JM-49-5020........Pediatric.........2mm......... Storz | ACMI/Olympus | Wolf.....$6,950.00

Choose one lightsource adapter for fixed cable

Storz | ACMI/Olympus | WolfADAPTER 
CHOICES:

Waterproof Testing/EOG Port

Fiber-optic cable
is permanently  

attached

Angle Lock/Brake Lever

Angle Deflection Knob • Waterproof Testing/EOG Port Adapter 
• Permanently Attached Lightsource Cable
• One Lightsource Adapter* 
• Storage Case
*Adapter Choices: Storz|ACMI/Olympus|Wolf

INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE

0°

30°

45°
70°

INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE

https://anthonyproducts.com/flexible-ent-scopes
https://anthonyproducts.com/4mm-rigid-endoscopes
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E n d o s c o p e  D i s i n f e c t i o n  &  S t o r a g e

API’s Endoscope Disinfection System allows you to customize a system to meet your demands. 
Components are sold individually. Simply choose the parts you want to create a totally customized system. 

Systems can also be purchased as pre-made sets.

RD-ENT-FTC
Flexible Scope Tube

RD-ENT-RTC
Rigid Scope Tube

RD-ENT-WMB  Wall Mount Bracket RD-ENT-REDUCER 
Tube Reducer 

(Required for Rigid Endoscope Tubes)

2 1/8"

23 3/4"
(outside
length)

9 3/4"
(outside
length)

1 1/8"

2 1/4"

1" 3/16"

7 7/8"

15"

3 3/4"

3 3/4"

3/16"
Wall Bracket

Back 
Thickness

Tube Holder

Tube Holder

7/16"

1 13/16"
Diameter 

(all six tube holes)Wall Bracket
Bottom Thickness

7/8"

1 3/4"

9"
(inside
length)

22 1/2"
(inside
length)

Maximum Solution Volume: 2oz.

Maximum Solution Volume: 26oz.

Individual Components
Item No.	 Component	 Price 

RD-ENT-RTC.................... Rigid Endoscope Tube with End Cap.....................$54.00 
RD-ENT-FTC.................... Flexible Endoscope Tube with End Cap................$71.00 
RD-ENT-WMB................. Wall Mount Bracket................................................. $115.00 
RD-ENT-REDUCER......... Tube Reducer for Wall Mount Bracket...................$17.00
RD-VC-1375-8................ Replacement End Cap for Rigid Tube...................... $1.60
RD-VC-2250-8................ Replacement End Cap for Flexible Tube................. $2.00

Pre-Made Flexible Tube Sets
Item No.	 Pre-Made Flexible Tube Sets Include These Components	 Price

RD-ENT-1F....... 1 Flexible Tube w/End Cap • 1 Wall Mount Bracket.......... $160.00
RD-ENT-2F....... 2 Flexible Tubes w/End Caps • 1 Wall Mount Bracket...... $200.00
RD-ENT-3F....... 3 Flexible Tubes w/End Caps • 1 Wall Mount Bracket...... $250.00

Pre-Made Rigid Tube Sets
Item No.	 Pre-Made Rigid Tube Sets Include These Components	 Price

RD-ENT-1R.... 1 Rigid Tube w/End Cap • 1 Wall Bracket • 1 Reducer......... $160.00
RD-ENT-2R.... 2 Rigid Tubes w/End Caps • 1 Wall Bracket • 2 Reducers.... $200.00
RD-ENT-3R.... 3 Rigid Tubes w/End Caps • 1 Wall Bracket • 3 Reducers.... $250.00

Pre-Made Combo Flexible/Rigid Tube Sets
Item No.	 Pre-Made Combo Flex/Rigid Tube Sets Include These Components	 Price

RD-ENT-1F-1R.....1 Flex/1 Rigid Tube w/Caps • 1 Wall Bracket • 1 Reducer....... $200.00
RD-ENT-1F-2R.....1 Flex/2 Rigid Tubes w/Caps • 1 Wall Bracket • 2 Reducers... $250.00
RD-ENT-2F-1R.....2 Flex/1 Rigid Tube w/Caps • 1 Wall Bracket • 1 Reducer....... $250.00

Ask about Multiple Purchase Discounts!

Universal Wall Bracket accommodates 
BOTH Flexible and Rigid Endoscope Tubes

All tubes include an end cap to keep 
debris out when not in use

Endoscope Care Accessories
Endoscope System Cleaning Brushes

Tube reducer allows smaller diameter
rigid endoscope tubes to fit

inside the wall bracket 

End Cap

Endoscope sold separately

RD-VC-1375-8
Rigid Tube Cap

RD-VC-2250-8
Flexible Tube Cap

Build-Your-Own Endoscope Disinfection System

AP-ENT-FBR

AP-ENT-RBR

Item No.	 Description	 Length x Diameter	 Price

AP-ENT-FBR....... Flexible Scope Tube Brush..............22" x 2".............$15.00
AP-ENT-RBR....... Rigid Scope Tube Brush...................11" x 1".............$11.00

•	 Wire malleable handle
•	 Durable nylon bristles

Sale: $10.00 (reg. $14.00)

Anti-Fog Solution (Item No. AP-GOLFF)
 •	Ensures clear vision and unnecessary interruptions 
•	 Ideal for endoscopes, laparoscopes, and face masks
•	 Easy squeeze 6ml bottle
•	 Sterile, latex-free original formula
•	 Set includes one bottle of anti-fog solution and  

one adhesive back radiopaque sponge

https://anthonyproducts.com/build-your-own-endoscope-disinfection-system-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/build-your-own-endoscope-disinfection-system-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/cleaning-brushes-for-endoscope-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/golff-anti-fog-solution
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E n d o s c o p e  D i s i n f e c t i o n  &  S t o r a g e

Rigid & Flexible Endoscope Disinfection Systems
•	 A great way to store valuable endoscopes while disinfecting them at the same time
•	 Clear storage tube allows observation of the disinfectant fluid levels
•	 Mounting bracket has predrilled holes
•	 Storage tube can easily be removed from the bracket for cleaning and refilling
•	 Includes a end cap to place over the tube when not in use to keep debris out

3 4 5 16

Two scope 
disinfection

systems
in one!

NOTE: Endoscopes sold separately

Rigid Scope Systems Flexible Scope Systems

2

			   Bracket	 Tube 
	 Item No.	 Description	 W x H x D	 Diameter x Length	 List	 Sale

(1)	 AP-ENT-RF1N-INTL.......Single Tube for Rigid & Flexible scopes......4" x 61/8" x 3"..............3/4" x 9"...............$185.00.......$159.00

	 .............................................................................................................................................................13/4" x 19 1/4"

(2)	 AP-ENT-R1-INTL.............Single Tube for Rigid scopes...............  2" x 3 3/4" x 2 5/8"...........3/4" x 9"...............$115.00......... $97.00

(3)	 AP-ENT-R2-INTL.............Double Tube for Rigid scopes..............4" x 3 3/4" x 2 5/8"...........3/4" x 9"...............$198.00.......$155.00

(4)	 AP-ENT-F1N-INTL..........Single Tube for Flexible scopes............. 4" x 6 1/8" x 3".........13/4" x 19 1/4"..........$124.00.......$103.00

(5)	 AP-ENT-F2N-INTL..........Double Tube for Flexible scopes.......... 8" x 6 1/8" x 3"........ 13/ 4" x 19 1/4".........$235.00.......$189.00

(6)	 AP-ENT-F3N-INTL..........Triple Tube for Flexible scopes............. 12" x 6 1/8" x 3"........13/4" x 19 1/4"..........$302.00.......$248.00

	 AP-ENT-RT........................Rigid Scope Replacement Tube & End Cap Only.............................3/4" x 9"................. $65.00......... $54.00

	 AP-ENT-FT.........................Flexible Scope Replacement Tube & End Cap Only...................13/4" x 19 1/4"............ $96.00......... $84.00

NOTE: Replacement tubes listed above are NOT compatible with the Build-Your-Own System shown on page 29.

MetriCide OPA Plus (Item No. MJ-10-6000)
•	 Disinfects a wide range of endoscopes
•	 Longest-lasting high-level disinfectant available
•	 Shelf life: 2 years unopened; 75 days after opening
•	 Ideal for automated or manual reprocessing

Shipping Limited to
Continental U.S.
via UPS Ground or Air

Sale: $48.00 
(reg. $57.00)

MetriCide OPA Plus Test Strips (Item No. MJ-10-602)
•	 Verify MetriCide OPA Plus concentration before use
•	 Guards against dilution below solution’s MRC level
•	 33% faster, delivers results in 60 seconds
•	 Strip fully magenta = OPA ≥0.3% is safe for high-level 

disinfection; any yellow = discard solution
•	 100 test strips per bottle

Kills a large variety of microorganisms and viruses.
Visit our website for complete list.

Sale: $227.00 (reg. $270.00)

Disinfectants for Use with Endoscopes
MadaCide-FD
•	 Safe, alcohol-based medium-level disinfectant
•	 Use with endoscopes and ultrasonic cleaners
•	 Fast drying formula for easy application
•	 Biodegradable – safe to pour down the drain
•	 Shelf life: 5 year unopened/10 month opened
•	 Broad Spectrum Activity: Bacteriocidal, Fungicidal, 

Tuberculocidal, Virucidal, Pseudomonocida
•	 Kills Influenza A, HIV, MRSA, VRE, Hepatitis B & C, 
	 TB, SARS, plus much more
•	 Ready to use - no mixing needed
•	 Ideal for disinfecting surgical instruments and 

contact surfaces

APPROVED

Shipping Limited to
Continental U.S.
via UPS Ground or Air

MJ7020
MJ7021

Kills a large variety of microorganisms 
and viruses. Visit our website 
for complete list.

Item No.	 Description	 Size	 List	 Sale
MJ7020..............MadaCide-FD Spray.................32 oz................$21.00................. $19.00
MJ7021..............MadaCide-FD.............................. 1 gal................$51.50................. $49.50

https://anthonyproducts.com/endoscope-disinfection-systems-7
https://anthonyproducts.com/1-gallon-metricide-opa-plus
https://anthonyproducts.com/metricide-opa-plus-test-strips
https://anthonyproducts.com/madacide-fd
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N a s a l  S u c t i o n  T u b e s

IM23-0591IM23-0590

IM23-0590-SIIM23-0589-SI IM23-0591-SI

Frazier Suction Tubes
•	 Thumb plate includes finger cutoff for controlling suction
•	 Includes stylet to remove trapped debris

Item No.	 Length	 French	

09-83-06E............8"..........6 French (2mm)
09-83-07E............8"..........7 French (2.33mm)
09-83-08E............8"..........8 French (2.67mm)
09-83-09E............8"..........9 French (3mm)

API Nasal Suction Tubes
•	 Removes fluid, debris and foreign objects from nasal passages

Item No.	 Description	 Tip	

IM23-0589.............. 5 3/4", long curve............... 3mm
IM23-0590.............. 5 3/4", short curve............. 3mm
IM23-0591.............. 5 3/4", short curve............. 4mm

IM23-0589

API Irrigation Nasal Suction Tubes
•	 Removes fluid, debris and foreign objects from nasal passages

Item No.	 Description	 Tip	

IM23-0589-SI......... 5 3/4", long curve...............3mm
IM23-0590-SI......... 5 3/4", short curve.............3mm
IM23-0591-SI......... 5 3/4", short curve.............4mm

API Frazier Suction Tubes
•	 Thumb plate includes finger cutoff for controlling suction
•	 Includes stylet to remove trapped debris

Item No.	 Length	 French	

A09-83-03...........8"..........3 French (1mm)
A09-83-05...........8"..........5 French (1.67mm)
A09-83-06...........8"..........6 French (2mm)
A09-83-07...........8"..........7 French (2.33mm)
A09-83-08...........8"..........8 French (2.67mm)

Sinus Suction Tubes with Ball Tips
•	 Ball tip reduces nasal passage injuries during procedures
•	 Thumb plate includes finger cutoff for controlling suction
•	 Includes stylet to remove trapped debris

Item No.	 Length	 French	

APIF-8LUB...........9"..........8 French (2.67mm)
APIF-10LUB........9"..........10 French (3.33mm)
APIF-12LUB........9"..........12 French (4mm)

09-83-10E............8"..........10 French (3.33mm)
09-83-11E............8"..........11 French (3.67mm)
09-83-12E............8"..........12 French (4mm)

A09-83-09...........8"..........9 French (3mm)
A09-83-10...........8"..........10 French (3.33mm)
A09-83-11...........8"..........11 French (3.67mm)
A09-83-12...........8"..........12 French (4mm)

Item No.	 Length	 French

Item No.	 Length	 French

Large Cleaning Stylet: $10.00 (Item No. APIFS)

Large Cleaning Stylet: $10.00 (Item No. APIFS)

Sale: $45.00 (Reg. $69.00)

Sale: $45.00 (Reg. $69.00)

Sale: $123.00 (Reg. $152.00)

Sale: $62.00 (Reg. $82.00)

Sale: $78.00 (Reg. $102.00)

20%
OFF 10 or More Suction Tubes

20%
OFF 10 or More Suction Tubes

20%
OFF 10 or More Suction Tubes

20%
OFF 10 or More Suction Tubes

20%
OFF 10 or More Suction Tubes

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

https://anthonyproducts.com/frazier-suction-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-frazier-suction-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-suction-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-irrigation-suction-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-sinus-suctions-with-ball-tips


321 - 8 0 0 - 4 2 8 - 1 6 1 0  •  F a x :  ( 3 1 7 )  5 4 3 - 3 2 8 9  •  w w w . a n t h o n y p r o d u c t s . c o m

N a s a l  S p e c u l a

Nasal Specula
•	Designed for retracting nostral walls during exams and surgeries
•	Thin, slender specula blades with blunt tips help prevent damage 
•	Self-retaining, adjustable set screw frees both hands
•	Choose from stainless steel or ebonized
• Overall length: 5 1/2"

EBONIZED
Item No.	 Blade Length
67-03-35BE.............35mm
67-03-50BE.............50mm
67-03-75BE.............75mm
67-03-90BE.............90mm

STAINLESS STEEL
Item No.	 Blade Length
67-03-35E................35mm
67-03-50E................50mm
67-03-75E................75mm
67-03-90E................90mm

Sale: $94.00 
(reg. $160.00)

Sale: $115.00 
(reg. $170.00)

Specula blades 
shown at actual size 

90mm

75mm

50mm

35mm

Item No.	 Blade Length	 List	 Sale
66-04-10E........20mm (infant)............$88.00.......$52.00
66-04-01E........22mm (small)..............$88.00.......$52.00
66-04-02E........25mm (medium).......$88.00.......$52.00
66-04-03E........30mm (large)..............$88.00.......$52.00

Hartmann Nasal Specula
•	Designed for retracting nostral walls during exams and surgeries
•	Flat, tapering cone blades with blunt tips help prevent tissue damage
• Overall length: 5" 

66-04-10E

66-04-01E

66-04-02E

66-04-03E

Specula blades 
shown at actual size 

3 or More Hartmann Nasal Specula10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

Also Available 
Fiber-optic Nasal Specula
See page 66

https://anthonyproducts.com/nasal-specula-7
https://anthonyproducts.com/ebonized-nasal-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/hartmann-nasal-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/hartmann-nasal-specula
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N a s a l  S c i s s o r s

Fomon Lower Lateral Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Designed for rhinoplasty procedures
•	 Angled shanks
•	 One serrated blade
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings 

Item No.	 Description

67-53-63E..........5 1/8", blunt/blunt

Side View

Fomon Lower Lateral Scissors (SuperCut)
•	 Angled shanks
•	 Razor-sharp upper blade for effortlessly tissue cutting
•	 Micro-fine serrated lower blade for holding tissue
•	 One serrated blade
•	 Black ring handles for easy identification as a "SuperCut" scissor

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

67-53-83E..........5 3/8", blunt/blunt.................. $275.00............$99.00

WARNING: SuperCut Scissors are designed for tissue cutting only. 
Dropping and mishandling SuperCut Scissors will result in damage to the blades.

Side View

Knight Nasal Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Designed for nasal turbinate reduction procedures
•	 Smoothly removes fatty tissue around the nasal concha
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description

66-40-70E...........6 3/4", blunt/blunt, straight
66-40-70R-E......6 3/4", blunt/blunt, curved right
66-40-70L-E.......6 3/4", blunt/blunt, curved left

Straight

Curved Right

Curved LeftSale: $223.00 (Reg. $245.00)

Sale: $160.00 (Reg. $332.00)

Sale: $100.00 (Reg. $275.00)

Metzenbaum Double Curve Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Long slim shanks
•	 Double curve "S" curve keeps handle out of the surgical field
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description

67-51-73E..........9", blunt/blunt

Side View

Sale: $140.00 (Reg. $259.00)

https://anthonyproducts.com/knight-nasal-scissors-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/metzenbaum-double-curve-scissors-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/fomon-lower-laterial-scissors-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/fomon-dorsal-scissors
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N a s a l  S c i s s o r s ,  N a s a l  R a s p s

Caplan Septal Scissors
•	 Designed for cutting tough septal cartilage
•	 Double-action
•	 Angled handles

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

67-53-71E..........8", serrated blades................... $525.00...........$280.00
67-53-81E..........8", serrated blades (TC).......... $531.00...........$271.00

Fox Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Angled tips with one serrated blade
•	 Slightly curved handle
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description

67-55-63E..........4 3/8", sharp/sharp

Cottle Dorsal Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Designed for rhinoplasty procedures
•	 Angled shanks
•	 One serrated blade
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings 

Item No.	 Description

67-53-66E..........6 1/4", blunt/blunt

Side View

Sale: $156.00 (Reg. $317.00)

Sale: $65.00 (Reg. $95.00)

Fine Course

Dorsal Nasal Rasps
•	 Designed for finishing and touch-up procedures 
•	 Finer than traditionally larger and coarser rasps
•	 Ideal for performing in-office revision rhinoplasty

Item No.	 Description 	 Width	

26-05-66E-F........61/2", fine.............. 2mm
26-05-66E-C.......61/2", course......... 2mm

Sale: $72.00 (Reg. $92.00)

67-53-71E 67-53-81E

https://anthonyproducts.com/cottle-dorsal-scissors-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/fox-tungsten-carbide-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/caplan-septal-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/dorsal-nasal-rasps
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N a s a l  F o r c e p s

Westmacott Nasal Forceps
•	 Ideal for inserting nasal packing and for removing 

foreign objects from the nose
•	 Standard pattern

Item No.	 Description

66-20-25E...........8", serrated

Noyes Nasal Dressing Forceps
•	 Used in a variety of ENT procedures
•	 Can be used for foreign body removal in deep, small areas

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

66-20-30E.......5 1/2", serrated, without teeth.......$254.00......$143.00
66-20-31E.......5 1/2", serrated, with 1 x 2 teeth....$272.00......$161.00 66-20-30E

66-20-31E

Lewis Septum Forceps
•	 Used for removing bone and other tissue material 

in and around the bony nasal septum
•	 Flat, serrated jaws for minimal slippage

Item No.	 Description

66-25-51E...........8", serrated

Duckbill Nasal Forceps
•		 Long shaft for foreign body removal in deep crevices

Item No.	 Description

66-32-01E...........51/2", straight, serrated 
66-33-03E...........51/2", straight, 3mm cup 66-32-01E

66-32-11E

66-33-03E

66-33-13E

Sale: $144.00 (reg. $ 263.00)

Price: $175.00

Item No.	 Description

66-32-11E...........51/2", angled upward, serrated 
66-33-13E...........51/2", angled upward, 3mm cup

Sale: $133.00 (reg. $ 244.00)

Sale: $135.00 (reg. $ 246.00)

https://anthonyproducts.com/westmacott-nasal-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/noyes-nasal-dressing-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/lewis-septum-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/duckbill-nasal-forceps-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/duckbill-nasal-forceps-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/duckbill-nasal-forceps-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/duckbill-nasal-forceps-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/cupped-nasal-forceps-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/cupped-nasal-forceps-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/cupped-nasal-forceps-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/cupped-nasal-forceps-2
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N a s a l  F o r c e p s

Takahashi Nasal Forceps
•	 Designed for soft tissue and cartilage removal
•	 Can be used to remove excess bony fragments and biopsy sampling
•	 Available straight or angled upward

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale

66-27-03E........51/2", straight..........2.5mm x 10mm.....$249.00..... $169.00 
66-27-04E........41/2", straight............4mm x 10mm.......$235.00..... $130.00
66-27-13E........51/2", angled up.......3mm x 10mm.......$246.00..... $135.00
66-27-14E........51/2", angled up.......4mm x 10mm.......$246.00..... $135.00

STRAIGHT
Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
66-28-001E......... 5 1/2", Size #000................................... 2mm x 10mm........... $271.00..........$172.00
66-28-002E......... 5 1/2", Size #00...................................... 3mm x 10mm........... $271.00..........$172.00
66-28-00E............ 5 1/2", Size #0........................................3.5mm x 7mm.......... $264.00..........$165.00
66-28-01E............ 5 1/2", Size #1........................................ 4mm x 10mm........... $274.00..........$175.00
66-28-02E............ 5 1/2", Size #2.......................................4.5mm x 11mm......... $274.00..........$175.00
66-28-03E............ 5 1/2", Size #3........................................ 5mm x 12mm........... $274.00..........$175.00

66-28-20E............ 5 1/2", Size  #0, through-cut.............3.5mm x 7mm.......... $274.00..........$175.00
66-28-21E............ 5 1/2", Size  #1, through-cut............. 4mm x 10mm........... $274.00..........$175.00
66-28-22E............ 5 1/2", Size #2, through-cut.............4.5mm x 11mm......... $274.00..........$175.00
66-28-23E............ 5 1/2", Size #3, through-cut.............. 5mm x 12mm........... $274.00..........$175.00

UPTURNED 45º ANGLE
Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
66-28-100E.......5 1/2", Size #000...................................... 2mm x 10mm........... $266.00..........$167.00
66-28-110E.......5 1/2", Size #00........................................ 3mm x 10mm........... $266.00..........$167.00
66-28-10E..........5 1/2", Size #0...........................................3.5mm x 7mm.......... $274.00..........$175.00
66-28-11E..........5 1/2", Size #1........................................... 4mm x 10mm........... $274.00..........$175.00
66-28-12E..........5 1/2", Size #2..........................................4.5mm x 11mm......... $274.00..........$175.00

66-28-30E..........5 1/2", Size #0, through-cut................3.5mm x 7mm.......... $274.00..........$175.00
66-28-31E..........5 1/2", Size #1, through-cut................ 4mm x 10mm........... $274.00..........$175.00
66-28-32E..........5 1/2", Size#2, through-cut................4.5mm x 11mm......... $274.00..........$175.00
66-28-33E..........5 1/2", Size #3, through-cut................ 5mm x 12mm........... $274.00..........$175.00

Weil-Blakesly Nasal Forceps
•	 Designed for use during endoscopic sinus surgical procedures  

including nasal polyp removal
•	 Also used for creating a hole in the bulla ethmoidalis and tearing soft tissue 

Straight Upturned

Straight

Upturned

Jansen Middleton Septum Forceps
•	 Double-action forceps designed for cutting septal cartilage  

and tissue during rhinoplasty procedures

Item No.	 Description	 Width

66-25-60E.........7 1/2", oval cup....................................5mm x 15mm
66-25-65E.........7 1/2", small, through-cutting........4mm x 20mm

Sale: $255.00 (reg. $ 500.00)

Item No.	 Description	 Width

66-25-67E.........7 1/2", large, through-cutting........5mm x 24mm

Sale: $260.00 (reg. $ 482.00)

66-25-60E 66-25-65E 66-25-67E

Straight
Through-cut

Upturned
Through-cut

https://anthonyproducts.com/jansen-middleton-septum-forceps-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/takahashi-nasal-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/weil-blakesley-nasal-forceps-20
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N a s a l  F o r c e p s ,  N a s a l  K n i v e s ,  N a s a l  H o o k s 

Adult

Pediatric

Backbiting Nasal Forceps 
•	 Used in nasal procedures for cutting and dissecting tissue 
•	 Also used for creating and enlarging of bony sinus
•	 Rotating models allow for a uniform enlargement

NON-ROTATING MODELS
Item No.	 Description	 Bite
66-30-21E...............7 3/4", adult............. 2.5mm x 7mm 
66-30-21E-P..........7 3/4", pediatric...... 1.5mm x 7mm

Sale: $207.00 (reg. $ 257.00)  

ROTATING MODELS
Item No.	 Description	 Bite
66-30-21E-R..........7 3/4", adult............. 2.5mm x 7mm 
66-30-21E-RP.......7 3/4", pediatric...... 1.5mm x 7mm

Sale: $259.00 (reg. $ 309.00)  

Rotating 
Feature

Non-Rotating

API Double-Action Nasal Cartilage Cutting Forceps
•	 Designed for cutting nasal cartilage and tissue during rhinoplasty procedures
•	 Through-cutting
•	 Double-action

Item No.	 Description	 Width

67-00-01E.......... 7 7/8", small.....................9mm x 16mm 
67-00-02E.......... 7 7/8", medium..........10.5mm x 17.5mm
67-00-03E.......... 7 7/8", large................... 12mm x 19mm

Freer Nasal Knife
•	 Designed for cutting through cartilage and mucosa 

during septoplasty procedures
•	 "D" shaped blade
•	 Flat handle

Item No.	 Length	 Blade Width

66-52-10E............. 6 1/4"..................5mm x 8mm

Cottle Tenaculum Nasal Hook
•	 Single angled prong with tapered sharp point
•	 Flat non-roll handle

Item No.	 Length	 Width

A20-40-16...........5 1/2"............ 4mm

Gunter Nasal Hook
•	 Curved, single prong with tapered sharp point
•	 Flat non-roll handle

Item No.	 Length	 Width

A20-49-40...........5 3/4"............ 4mm

Sale: $346.00 (reg. $ 635.00)

Sale: $80.00 (reg. $ 137.00)

Sale: $48.00 (reg. $68.00)

Sale: $56.00 (reg. $79.00)

Non-roll Handles
Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles
Flat on two sides

https://anthonyproducts.com/backbiting-nasal-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/double-action-nasal-cartilage-cutting-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/freer-nasal-knife
https://anthonyproducts.com/cottle-tenaculum-nasal-hook
https://anthonyproducts.com/gunter-nasal-hook


381 - 8 0 0 - 4 2 8 - 1 6 1 0  •  F a x :  ( 3 1 7 )  5 4 3 - 3 2 8 9  •  w w w . a n t h o n y p r o d u c t s . c o m

N a s a l  E l e v a t o r s ,  N a s a l  R e t r a c t o r s ,  M e a s u r i n g  D e v i c e s 

Boies Nasal Fracture Elevator 
•	 Used to align nasal bone fragments
•	 Blunt, oval blade

Item No.	 Description	 Blade Width

67-15-70E........7 1/2", straight............9mm

Griffin Fracture Elevator
•	 Used for reduction of nasal fractures
•	 60° angled handle for better manipulation
•	 Ergonomic handle reduces fatigue

Item No.	 Description	 Blade Width	

67-15-76E......... 51/2", smooth..........9.5mm

Jameson Goniometer
•	 Designed for accurate measuring during rhinoplasty procedures
•	 Measures range from 30°-120°
•	 Graduation in centimeters (14.5cm) and inches (5 11/16")

Item No.	 Description	

44-38-30E............5 3/4" overall length

Sale: $75.00 (reg. $ 179.00)

Sale: $86.00 (reg. $ 101.00)

Price: $68.00

Sale: $205.00 (reg. $ 321.00)

Anderson Double-ended Retractor
•	 One end features a 14mm saddle style blade
•	 Opposite end has 12mm double-ball prong hooks

Item No.	 Description	

66-52-16........ 7 1/4", double-ended

Sale: $90.00 (reg. $ 127.00)

Projectometer
•	 Designed for accurate measuring during rhinoplasty procedures
•	 Obtains preoperative baseline measurement of tip projection
•	 Tension screws adjust height and depth of rulers
•	 Depth adjustable up to 5-50mm

Item No.	 Description	

AP-PGT.................6" overall length

https://anthonyproducts.com/boies-nasal-fracture-elevator
https://anthonyproducts.com/griffin-fracture-elevator
https://anthonyproducts.com/anderson-double-ended-retractor
https://anthonyproducts.com/jameson-finger-goniometer
https://anthonyproducts.com/projectometer
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R e l t o k  C l e a r - F l o ™ N a s a l  A i r w a y  S y s t e m

Now You Can

Breathe Clearly
After Any Nasal or Sinus Surgery

Introducing a major advancement in post-operative care for rhinoplasty, nasal & sinus 
procedures that offers a unique airway device for improved breathing & comfort 

for patients along with a compatible septal splint for structural support.  

A Patented, FDA-cleared Airway Safety Device
A New Standard of Care for All Nasal and Sinus Surgeries

•	 Better Patient Care
		  •	Allows patients to breathe immediately through the nose whether packed or unpacked
			   following nasal and sinus surgeries

		  •	Aids in preventing blocked nasal passages, ear popping, claustrophobia, and anxiety during recovery		
		  •	Topical anesthetic administered into nose makes removal in office, simple, quick and painless

•	 Increases Revenue
		  •	For inserting the Reltok Clear-Flo™ Nasal Airway, the surgeon’s payment increased by 36%

		  •	Surgeons are receiving additional payments, by insurers, including Medicare, for the additional 
			   service of inserting the Reltok Clear-Flo™ Nasal Airway

Take the API Reltok Challenge!
1.	 Purchase one Reltok Clear-Flo™ Nasal Airway 5 Pack (Item No. RELTOK-CFNA-5). 
2.	 Our Insurance Billing & Coding consultant will guide you through the reimbursement  

process for your first 3 cases. This is at NO CHARGE, courtesy of Anthony Products.
3.	 If your patients are not happy, and if you are not pleased – for any reason – return the 

unused kits and receive a 100% refund for your purchase.

RELTOK is Now Owned by 

Watch Real Post-op 
Kotler Airway

Patient Reviews!
www.anthonyproducts.com

Anthony Products completed the acquisition of the 
RELTOK/KOTLER brand and products in June 2025

https://anthonyproducts.com/reltok-nasal-airway-system
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Standard 10FR 
Suction Catheter

Clear-Flo™
Nasal Tubes

Inner Diameter: 5mm
Outer Diameter: 7mm

3cc 
Luer-Lok™ 

Syringe

One set of 
Reltok Ultra-Smooth

Septal Splints™

Airway & septal splints are 
packaged together in a sterile kit

Each kit Includes the following items:
•	 One-piece, Dual Tube Clear-Flo Nasal Airway™
•	 10Fr Suction Catheter
•	 One set of Ultra-Smooth Septal Splints™
•	 Illustrated Instructions (for physician insertion)

•	 A 3cc Luer-Lok™ syringe with adapter tip 
	 (for post-operative home irrigation)
•	 Illustrated instructions (for patient home care)

Two Sets of Instructions
(one for physician, one for patient home care)

Text or Email me and I will tell you how it works!
Todd C. Petrucciani – President, Anthony Products, Inc.

Mobile Phone: 317-697-3876  •  Email: todd@anthonyproducts.com

Surgeons are receiving additional payments from insurers (including Medicare) 
for the additional service of inserting the Kotler Nasal Airway®.

Insertion qualifies for most insurance payments

30999-59 By Report

CONTENTS OF NASAL AIRWAY SYSTEMS

Exclusive to RELTOK Clear-Flo Nasal Airway™

Five Pack
(Item No. RELTOK-CFNA-5)

NEW LOWER PRICING!

$721Five
Pack

previously $1030
$144One

Pack
previously $206

One Pack
(Item No. RELTOK-CFNA-1)

APPROVED

https://anthonyproducts.com/reltok-nasal-airway-system
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Bi-Valve Septal Splints
•	Nonstick reducing adhesion and/or hematoma formation 
•	Each splint is slit to facilitate insertion and removal
•	Pre-punched holes for suturing
•	Available in two sizes with two thicknesses for each
•	1 pair per pack, 6 packs per box
•	Sterile, singe use

Nasal Septal Buttons
•	 One piece design with 2 flange leaves for maximum security and cleanliness 
•	 Designed to reduce or eliminate many symptoms of nasal septal perforations, including: crusting, 

epistaxis, whistling, headache, difficulty breathing and rhinorrhea
•	 Soft medical-grade silicone 
•	 Sterile, single use
•	 6mm posts on all sizes

Item No.	 Size	 Diameter	 Thickness	 Qty.	 Price	  Sale
AP-SP-78100............. Small.................... 3cm................... 4mm..................1 ea................$157.00..............$135.00
AP-SP-78105............. Medium.............. 5cm................... 4mm..................1 ea. ..............$157.00..............$135.00
AP-SP-78107............. Large................... 7cm................... 4mm..................1 ea. ..............$162.00..............$139.00

STERILE BI-VALVE SPLINTS 
Item No.	 Description	 Size	 Qty.	 Price	 Sale
AP-SP-27000..............Thin, Standard..................0.25mm...............6 pairs/bx..............$282.00..............$242.00
AP-SP-27005..............Thick, Standard................0.50mm...............6 pairs/bx..............$282.00..............$242.00
AP-SP-27010..............Thin, Oversize...................0.25mm...............6 pairs/bx..............$282.00..............$242.00
AP-SP-27015..............Thick, Oversize.................0.50mm...............6 pairs/bx..............$282.00..............$242.00

NON-STERILE BI-VALVE SPLINTS 
Item No.	 Description	 Size	 Qty.	 Price
2906-NS...................... Thin, Standard...................0.25mm..............5 pairs/bx.............................................. $47.00

Standard

3cm

5cm

7cm

Breeze™ Nasal Splints
•	Unique airway geometry creates a pressure gradient force that increases airflow 
•	Suture indicators are located at anterior tip to aid suture placement
•	Lubricious coating aids insertion and removal
•	Soft medical-grade silicone
•	Sterile, single use

Item No.	 Description	 Qty.	 Price
AP-SP-79300............................ With Airway..........................................................1 pair................................... $60.00
AP-SP-79300-05..................... With Airway..........................................................5 pair.................................$192.00
AP-SP-79300-50..................... With Airway..........................................................50/bx.............................$1,804.00
AP-SP-79200-B....................... With Airway (non-sterile).................................50/bx.............................$1,211.00
AP-SP-79400............................ Without Airway...................................................1 pair................................... $52.00
Patent pending

with Airway

without Airway

Nasal Drip Pad (Item No. AP-BNDP-5)

•	 Tape-free
•	 Disposable/single use
•	 Easy to use
•	 Convenient
•	 Highly absorbent

1 Bag of 5 Nasal Drip Pads: $26.00 per bag. (reg. $30.00 per bag) 
1 Case - 20 bags/5 per bag: $289.00 per case(Item No. AP-BNDP-5-CASE)

•	 No sensitivity
•	 Ideal for nosebleeds and runny noses
•	 One size fits most
•	 Cost effective—no need to buy tape and gauze separately

Oversize

https://anthonyproducts.com/bivalve-nasal-splints-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/nasal-septal-buttons
https://anthonyproducts.com/breeze-nasal-airway-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/nasal-drip-pad
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AbsorbENT® Nasal Packs
•	 Gentle, but firm mucosal compression on the tamponade of anterior or middle segment epistaxis
•	 When in contact with moisture, foam absorbs and swells to six times its compressed diameter
•	 Encased angled airway tube to aid in patient breathing
•	 Optional anatomical shape contoured to conform to the nasal cavity	

	 Item No.	 Size	 Dimensions	 Qty.	 List	 Sale

(A)	 AP-RH-2315-20..........Small..........................................................5.5 x 1.5 x 2.5cm.............20/bx.........$320.00........$275.00 

(A)	 AP-RH-7401-10..........Small..........................................................4.5 x 1.5 x 2.0cm.............10/bx. .......$150.00........$128.00

(B)	 AP-RH-7408-10..........Small w/Airway.....................................4.5 x 1.5 x 2.0cm.............10/bx. .......$203.00........$174.00

(C)	 AP-RH-7404-10.......... Large..........................................................8.0 x 1.5 x 2.0cm.............10/bx.........$188.00........$162.00 

(C)	 AP-RH-7406-10.......... Large Thin................................................8.0 x 1.0 x 2.0cm.............10/bx.........$145.00........$124.00

(C)	 AP-RH-2310-10..........X-Large................................................... 10.0 x 1.5 x 2.5cm.............10/bx.........$225.00........$193.00 

(D)	 AP-RH-7405-10.......... Large/Airway.........................................8.0 x 1.5 x 2.0cm.............10/bx.........$223.00........$192.00 

(E)	 AP-RH-7409-10.......... Large Anatomical.................................8.0 x 1.5 x 3.0cm.............10/bx.........$203.00........$174.00

(E)	 AP-RH-7411-10.......... Large Anatomical Thin......................8.0 x 1.0 x 3.0cm.............10/bx.........$172.00........$147.00 

(F)	 AP-RH-7410-10.......... Large Anatomical w/Airway...........8.0 x 1.5 x 3.0cm.............10/bx.........$303.00........$260.00

Note: Dimensions listed are for hydrated state 

A

B

C

D

E

F

Nasal & Sinus Packs
All of our nasal and sinus packs utilize three-dimensional interconnected open 
cells that are soft and pliable for epistaxis management.

Additional Features of all Nasal & Sinus Packs:
•	 Even and fast expansion with rapid wicking properties
•	 Soft, lint and fiber free
•	 Constructed from sterile polyvinyl alcohol (PVA) foam
•	 String attached for retention and easy removal
•	 Sterile, single use

G

AbsorbENT® Sinus Packs
•	 Used in the control and management of post-operative bleeding of the ethmoid sinus
•	 Can be used in the maxillary, sphenoid or frontal sinus
•	 Can prevent lateralization of the turbinate
•	 Placed into the operative area and when in contact with blood or other body fluids, they absorb 

the fluid and aid in the control of bleeding

	 Item No.	 Size	 Dimensions	 Qty.	 List	 Sale

(G)	 AP-RH-7530-10.....................Thin.....................3.5 x 0.6 x 1.2cm...................10/bx....................$290.00..................$249.00
(G)	 AP-RH-7532-10.....................Thick...................3.5 x 0.9 x 1.2cm...................10/bx....................$290.00..................$249.00
Note: Dimensions listed are for hydrated state

30 Second Slimline Rhino Rocket® Nasal Packs
•	 Epistaxis management after trauma, nasal, or sinus surgery
•	 Insert in 30 seconds; string ensures retention and easy removal
•	 Patented applicator protects foam and eases insertion
•	 Gentle yet firm mucosal compression; expands up to six times its compressed size
•	 Sterile, single use
	 Item No.	 Size	 Dimensions	 Qty.	 List	 Sale

(H)	 SM11S-S0300-08AS.........Small..................3.0 x 1.0 x 2.0cm....................8/bx.....................$178.00..................$153.00
(H)	 SM11S-S0500-08AS.........Medium...........5.0 x 1.0 x 2.0cm....................8/bx......................$183.00..................$157.00
(H)	 SM11S-S0800-08AS.........Large..................8.0 x 1.0 x 2.0cm....................8/bx......................$217.00..................$176.00
(H)	 SM11S-S1000-08AS...........X-Large..........10.0 x 1.0 x 2.0cm....................8/bx......................$257.00..................$220.00
Note: Dimensions listed are for hydrated state

Also Available: 
30 Second Wideline Rhino Rocket® 

Visit our website or call for additional
information and pricing

H

https://anthonyproducts.com/absorbent-nasal-packs
https://anthonyproducts.com/absorbent-sinus-packs
https://anthonyproducts.com/rhino-rocket-packs
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1500 Series 60 Second Denver Splints® (Two Piece • Non-Sterile)
•	 Soft moldable aluminum and Velcro
•	 Length of wear: 7-10 days

Item No.	 Size	 Qty.	 List	 Sale
SM10-1500-05KM.................. Mini (kit).................................... 5/bx. .............$399.00..............$342.00
SM10-1500-05KP................... Petite (kit)................................. 5/bx. .............$399.00..............$342.00
SM10-1500-05KS.................... Small/Medium (kit)............... 5/bx. .............$399.00..............$342.00
SM10-1500-05KL.................... Large (kit).................................. 5/bx. .............$399.00..............$342.00

SM10-1500-10NKM............... Mini (non-kit).......................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-1500-10NKP................ Petite (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-1500-10NKS................ Small (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-1500-10NKL................ Large (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00

2000 Series 60 Second Denver Splints® (One Piece • Non-Sterile)
•	 Soft moldable aluminum and 1/8" ventilation foam
•	 Length of wear: 5-7 days

Item No.	 Size	 Qty.	 List	 Sale
SM10-2000-05KM.................. Mini (kit)....................................5/bx................$399.00..............$342.00
SM10-2000-05KP................... Petite (kit).................................5/bx................$399.00..............$342.00
SM10-2000-05KS.................... Small/Medium (kit)...............5/bx................$399.00..............$342.00
SM10-2000-05KL.................... Large (kit)..................................5/bx................$399.00..............$342.00

SM10-2000-10NKM............... Mini (non-kit).......................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-2000-10NKP................ Petite (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-2000-10NKS................ Small (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-2000-10NKL................ Large (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00

5000 Series 60 Second Denver Splints® (Two Piece • Non-Sterile)
•	 Soft moldable aluminum and Velcro with attached dorsal pad
•	 Length of wear: 7-10 days

Item No.	 Size	 Qty.	 List	 Sale
SM10-5000-05KM.................. Mini (kit)....................................5/bx................$399.00..............$246.00
SM10-5000-05KP................... Petite (kit).................................5/bx................$399.00..............$246.00
SM10-5000-05KS.................... Small/Medium (kit)...............5/bx................$399.00..............$342.00
SM10-5000-05KL.................... Large (kit)..................................5/bx................$399.00..............$246.00

SM10-5000-10NKM............... Mini (non-kit).......................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-5000-10NKP................ Petite (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-5000-10NKS................ Small (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-5000-10NKL................ Large (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00

1800 Series 60 Second Denver Splints® (Two Piece • Non-Sterile)
•	 Soft moldable aluminum and two-piece Velfoam
•	 Length of wear: 7-10 days

Item No.	 Size	 Qty.	 List	 Sale
SM10-1800-05KM.................. Mini (kit)....................................5/bx................$399.00..............$342.00
SM10-1800-05KP................... Petite (kit).................................5/bx................$399.00..............$342.00
SM10-1800-05KS.................... Small/Medium (kit)...............5/bx................$399.00..............$342.00
SM10-1800-05KL.................... Large (kit)..................................5/bx................$399.00..............$342.00

SM10-1800-10NKM............... Mini (non-kit).......................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-1800-10NKP................ Petite (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-1800-10NKS................ Small (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00
SM10-1800-10NKL................ Large (non-kit)....................... 10/bx..............$467.00..............$400.00

1500 Series
5000 Series

1800 Series

2000 Series

DENVER SPLINT® KIT COMPONENTS

Dale Nasal Dressing Holder 
(Item No. AP-DA-600)

Sale: $99.00 (reg. $115.00)

•	 Non-adhesive holder prevents skin irritation 
•	 Simplifies dressing changes
•	 Soft, moisture-wicking material adds to comfort
•	 Adjustable ear loops for custom fit and length
•	 One size fits all
•	 Latex free
•	 Single use
•	 10 per box

One Denver Nasal Splint® plus the following:
(1) Two Pre-cut Protecto Strips
(2) One Alcohol Wipe
(3) One Dorsal Pad
(4) One Skin Prep

Denver Nasal Splint Size Chart
1500, 5000, 1800, 2000 & 4000 Series

1

32
4

https://anthonyproducts.com/1500-series-two-piece-denver-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/5000-series-60-second-denver-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/1800-series-60-second-denver-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/1800-series-60-second-denver-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/2000-series-60-second-denver-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/2000-series-60-second-denver-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/1500-series-two-piece-denver-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/5000-series-60-second-denver-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/dale-nasal-dressing-holder
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E x t e r n a l  N a s a l  S p l i n t s

API Thermoplast Nasal Splints
•	 The first nasal splint with 100% memory
•	 Allows you to reapply
•	 Softened with hot water and molded over taped nose
•	 Highly stretchable, without overstretching 
•	 Two degrees of elasticity for all nose types
•	 Latex-Free

Thermoplast Nasal Splints
•	 Rigid, opaque, lightweight, low temperature thermoplastic splinting material
•	 Soften with hot water and mold over taped nose
•	 1/16" thickness (3/32" also available. Please contact us for more information)

PRE-CUT 4000 SERIES DENVER SPLINTS® (See size chart on page 43)
Item No.	 Size	 Color	 Qty. 	 List	 Sale
SM10-4021-05KM.............Mini (kit).........................................Ivory..........5/bx..........$275.00...... $236.00
SM10-4021-05KP..............Petite (kit)......................................Ivory..........5/bx..........$275.00...... $236.00
SM10-4021-05KS...............Small/Medium (kit)....................Ivory..........5/bx..........$275.00...... $236.00
SM10-4021-05KL...............Large (kit)......................................Ivory..........5/bx..........$275.00...... $236.00

SM10-4021-10NKM..........Mini (non-kit)...............................Ivory........ 10/bx.........$318.00...... $273.00
SM10-4021-10NKP ..........Petite (non-kit).............................Ivory........ 10/bx.........$318.00...... $273.00
SM10-4021-10NKS ..........Small/Medium (non-kit)...........Ivory........ 10/bx.........$318.00...... $273.00
SM10-4021-10NKL ..........Large (non-kit).............................Ivory........ 10/bx.........$318.00...... $273.00

SM10-4022-05KM.............Mini (kit)........................................ Blush..........5/bx..........$282.00...... $242.00
SM10-4022-05KP..............Petite (kit)..................................... Blush..........5/bx..........$282.00...... $242.00
SM10-4022-05KS...............Small/Medium (kit)................... Blush..........5/bx..........$282.00...... $242.00
SM10-4022-05KL...............Large (kit)..................................... Blush..........5/bx..........$282.00...... $242.00

SM10-4022-10NKM..........Mini (non-kit).............................. Blush........ 10/bx.........$329.00...... $282.00
SM10-4022-10NKP...........Petite (non-kit)............................ Blush........ 10/bx.........$329.00...... $282.00
SM10-4022-10NKS...........Small/Medium (non-kit).......... Blush........ 10/bx.........$329.00...... $282.00
SM10-4022-10NKL...........Large (non-kit)............................ Blush........ 10/bx.........$329.00...... $282.00

3" x 3" SQUARES
Item No.	 Size	 Color	 Qty.	 List	 Sale
AP-AQ-F-05-21...................3" x 3" Square........................ Ivory..............5/bx.............. $53.00..........$46.00
AP-AQ-F-10-21...................3" x 3" Square........................ Ivory............ 10/bx...........$104.00..........$93.00
AP-AQ-F-05-22...................3" x 3" Square........................Blush.............5/bx.............. $60.00..........$52.00
AP-AQ-F-10-22...................3" x 3" Square........................Blush........... 10/bx...........$112.00..........$96.00

9" x 12" SHEETS
Item No.	 Size	 Color	 Qty.	 List	 Sale
AP-9x12-21..........................9" x 12" Sheet......................... Ivory............. 1 ea............... $74.00 .........$64.00
AP-9x12-22..........................9" x 12" Sheet.........................Blush............ 1 ea. ...........$103.00 .........$92.00

Item No.	 Description	 Size	 Thickness	 Qty.	 List	 Sale
AP-TP...................Pre-cut Splint..............6.4 x 3.6cm...........0.3cm.........10/bg.........$115.00........$95.00
AP-TPS................Sheet................................. 9" x 12".................1/16"..............1 ea...........$103.00........$92.00

API Aquaplast PS/Thermoplastic
•	 A rigid, opaque, lightweight, low temperature, thermoplast splinting material
•	 Softened with hot water and molded over taped nose
•	 Cut custom shapes or mold multiple splints from one sheet
•	 Length of wear: 7-10 days

Item No.	 Description	 Size	 Color	 Thickness	 Qty.	 List	 Sale
AP-ITP33-06..........Small.............. 3" x 3"........... Ivory............. 1/16".............5/bx...........$63.00.........$49.00
AP-ITP912.............. Large............. 9" x 12".......... Ivory............. 3/32"............. 1 ea......... $103.00.........$92.00

Pre-cut Splint (Ivory)

Pre-cut Splint (Blush)

3" x 3" Squares

3 or More Bags10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

https://anthonyproducts.com/thermoplast-4000-series-denver-nasal-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/thermoplast-4000-series-denver-nasal-splints
https://anthonyproducts.com/thermoplast-3-x-3-sheets
https://anthonyproducts.com/thermoplast-3-x-3-sheets
https://anthonyproducts.com/thermoplas-external-nasal-splint
https://anthonyproducts.com/aquaplast-psthermoplastic
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S i l i c o n e  S h e e t i n g

Features        
• 	 A flexible silicone elastomer material designed for general medical 

and laboratory applications

• 	 Available in several thicknesses of three product types, differing in 
their flexibility and strength

• 	 High degree of chemical inertness and bio compatibility 

• 	 Easy to cut to size and shape

• 	 Reinforced silicone sheeting minimizes stretching and allows suture 
attachment

• 	 Easy removal with minimal trauma

• 	 High permeability to gases

• 	 Autoclavable without significant changes in physical properties

Applications          
• 	 Emergency surgical repair of trauma injuries

•	 Abdominal wall closures

• 	 Surgical repair of fractured orbital floors, nasal septums, perforated 
ear drums, and urethral strictures

• 	 Research laboratories

• 	 Cell growth

• 	 Scar healing

Packaging    
• 	 A single silicone sheet is sandwiched between clean room grade 

polyethylene sheets to facilitate handling and cleanliness

• 	 Packaged in a resealable poly bag that can hold unused portion

• 	 Supplied non-sterile

A Flexible, Translucent, Vulcanized Silicone Elastomer Material 
for Implant, Surgical Repair and Laboratory Uses

Hemolysis, percent	

Pyrogenicity

Intracutaneous Injection	

Intramascular Implant
	 3 Days
	 10 Days
	 90 Days

Cell Tissue Growth

<1	

Nonpyrogenic

Nonirritating	

	 Trauma Free
	 Trauma Free
	 Trauma Free

No Cytopathic Effects

Biocompatibility    
Biocompatibility tests, which meet or exceed USP Class VI Plastics tests, 
have been performed on the elastomers from which this medical grade 
silicone sheeting is produced. Every production lot of elastomer is tested 
for levels of trace metals and for absence of cytopathic effects using a 
tissue culture test. Results are based on a comparison with defined USP 
negative controls.

Silicone sheeting has been utilized in a wide variety of scheduled and 
emergency surgical repairs. The purchaser should thoroughly test prod-
ucts made in part or otherwise incorporating Anthony Products Medical 
Grade Silicone Sheeting to determine the acceptability of the products 
in a specific application. 

Sterilization
Wrap in a non-linting material or place in a clean, open tray. Autoclave by 
one of the following methods: 

• 	High speed (flash) sterilizer — 10 minutes at 270° F and 30 psi

• 	Standard gravity sterilizer — 30 minutes at 250° F and 15 psi

NOTE: Sterilization by ethylene oxide (ETO) is not recommended unless sufficient data is available regarding the time required for 
complete out gassing of residual ethylene oxide and other ETO by product from the specific system employed

https://anthonyproducts.com/silicone-sheeting
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S i l i c o n e  S h e e t i n g ,  S i l i c o n e  B l o c k s

Silicone Sheeting (continued from page 45)
Item No.	 Description	 Size	 Finish/Durometer	 Qty.	 List	 Sale		
BP20001-002.......................Non-Reinforced Silicone Sheeting...........6" x 8" x.002"..............Matte/40......... 1 ea........ $234.00...... $210.00
BP20001-005.......................Non-Reinforced Silicone Sheeting...........6" x 8" x.005".............. Gloss/40.......... 1 ea........ $242.00...... $218.00
BP20001-005-CUST..........Non-Reinforced Silicone Sheeting........ 12" x 12" x.005"............Matte/40......... 1 ea........ $392.00...... $353.00
BP20001-010.......................Non-Reinforced Silicone Sheeting...........6" x 8" x.010".............. Gloss/50.......... 1 ea........ $246.00...... $221.00
BP20001-020.......................Non-Reinforced Silicone Sheeting...........6" x 8" x.020".............. Gloss/50.......... 1 ea........ $270.00...... $243.00
BP20001-040.......................Non-Reinforced Silicone Sheeting...........6" x 8" x.040".............. Gloss/50.......... 1 ea........ $310.00...... $279.00
BP20001-062.......................Non-Reinforced Silicone Sheeting...........6" x 8" x.062".............. Gloss/50.......... 1 ea........ $316.00...... $284.00
BP20001-080.......................Non-Reinforced Silicone Sheeting...........6" x 8" x.080"..............Matte/40......... 1 ea........ $320.00...... $288.00

BP21001-007.......................Reinforced Silicone Sheeting.....................6" x 8" x.007".............. Gloss/40.......... 1 ea........ $320.00...... $288.00
BP21001-007-CUST..........Reinforced Silicone Sheeting.................. 12" x 16" x.007"............ Gloss/40.......... 1 ea........ $692.00...... $623.00
BP21001-020.......................Reinforced Silicone Sheeting.....................6" x 8" x.020".............. Gloss/40.......... 1 ea........ $332.00...... $299.00
BP21001-030.......................Reinforced Silicone Sheeting.....................6" x 8" x.030".............. Gloss/40.......... 1 ea........ $362.00...... $325.00
BP21001-040.......................Reinforced Silicone Sheeting.....................6" x 8" x.040".............. Gloss/40.......... 1 ea........ $374.00...... $337.00

BP22001-020.......................Firm Silicone Sheeting..................................6" x 8" x.020".............. Gloss/60.......... 1 ea........ $320.00...... $288.00
BP22001-040.......................Firm Silicone Sheeting..................................6" x 8" x.040".............. Gloss/60.......... 1 ea........ $320.00...... $288.00
BP22001-080.......................Firm Silicone Sheeting..................................6" x 8" x.080".............. Gloss/60.......... 1 ea........ $346.00...... $311.00
BP22001-120.......................Firm Silicone Sheeting..................................6" x 8" x.120".............. Gloss/60.......... 1 ea........ $370.00...... $333.00

Medical Implant Grade Silicone Blocks        
• 	A flexible vulcanized silicone elastomer material designed for implant to augment 

bone and cartilaginous tissue lose
•	 Useful for customizing surgical implants for trauma injuries, implanting to augment 

cartilage or damaged bone, and for chin and malar prostheses
• 	Allows physician to create custom implant configurations
• 	Four degrees of firmness including very soft, soft, medium and firm durometers
•	 Convenient storage of unused portion in resealable poly bag 
• 	Easy to cut to size and shape
• 	Will not attach to underlying or surrounding tissue
• 	Easy explantation with minimal trauma
•	 FDA approved for implant use
•	 Color: Non-pigmented (Clear)
• 	May be repeatedly autoclaved
•	 Dimensions: 15cm x 7.5cm x 1.5cm

Item No.	 Description	 Durometer	 List	 Sale

BL-30001-010..............Very Soft Silicone Block.............. 10............. $900.00...........$810.00
BL-30001-020..............Soft Silicone Block........................ 20............. $900.00...........$810.00
BL-30001-030..............Medium Silicone Block................ 30............. $900.00...........$810.00
BL-30001-050..............Firm Silicone Block.................... 40-50......... $900.00...........$810.00

Non-Implant Silicone Surgical Cutting Block (Item No. BL-31001-035P)

Single Use
We do not recommend

reusing this product upon 
re-sterilization after it

 has been contaminated 

•	 Useful for medical testing, dissections, and general test applications.
•	 Easy to cut to required size and shape using scalpel or knife
•	 Allows technicians or medical professionals to conduct tests
•	 Convenient storage of pad in resealable poly bag
•	 Provided in a medium durometer (hardness)
•	 Color: Blue Tint
•	 Dimensions: 4" x 3" x 0.5"
•	 Non-sterile
•	 Single use Sale: $181.00 (reg. $202.00)

May be autoclaved 
multiple times however

implanted only once.

APPROVED

Note: Hardness ratings have a tolerance of + or – 5 points

Durometer measures the hardness of rubber, plastic, 
silicone, and other non-metal materials using 

the Shore A Scale.

Silicone Durometer Hardness Scale

https://anthonyproducts.com/silicone-sheeting
https://anthonyproducts.com/silicone-blocks
https://anthonyproducts.com/silicone-cutting-block
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(1) Catheter Tray and Cover
Item No.	 Length x Width x Height	 List	 Sale

PW-83.................83/4" x 31/4" x 11/2" ................................$56.00............. $49.00
PW-83-2............Lid for Catheter Tray............................$58.00............. $51.00

(2) Instrument/Utility Trays and Cover
Item No.	 Length x Width x Height	 List	 Sale

PW-952..............87/8" x 5" x 2"..........................................$60.00............. $53.00
PW-953..............87/8" x 5" x 3" .........................................$99.00............. $87.00 
PW-952-2..........Cover for PW-952 & PW-953.............$65.00............. $58.00

(3) Instrument Tray
Item No.	 Length x Width x Height	 List	 Sale

PW-1202...........121/4" x 73/4" x 21/4" .......................... $100.00............. $92.00
PW-1202-2.......Cover for PW-1202...............................$82.00............. $73.00

(4) Oblong Instrument/Drying Tray
Item No.	 Length x Width x Height	 List	 Sale

PW-10F..............10" x 61/2" x 3/4"......................................$54.00............. $48.00
PW-19F..............191/8" x 125/8" x  3/4" ......................... $168.00.......... $149.00

(5) Stainless Steel Emesis Basins
Item No.	 Diameter x Height	 Capacity	 List	 Sale

PW-6................65/8" x 31/2" x 11/2" ............10oz.............$53.00.............$47.00
PW-8................81/8" x 35/8" x 13/4" ............12oz.............$52.00.............$46.00
PW-10..............97/8" x 41/2" x 21/8" ............26oz.............$69.00.............$62.00

(6) Plastic Emesis Basins
Item No.	 Diameter x Height	 Capacity	 List	 Sale

PW-64..............81/8" x 35/8" x 13/4" ............14oz.............$13.00............... $8.00
PW-66..............97/8" x 41/2" x 21/8".............24oz.............$22.00.............$19.00

(7) Iodine/Oil Cups
Item No.	 Diameter x Height	 Capacity	 List	 Sale

PW-6G.............37/16" x 2" ........................... 6oz.................$38.00.............$34.00
PW-14G..........43/8" x 25/8" ....................... 14oz...............$57.00.............$51.00

(8) Graduated Medicine Cup
Item No.	 Diameter x Height	 Capacity	 List	 Sale

PW-2................21/8" x 2".............................. 2oz.................$45.00.............$40.00

(9) Ointment Jar with Slip-on Cover
Item No.	 Diameter x Height	 Capacity	 List	 Sale

PW-25..............31/8" x 23/4"......................... 9oz.............. $147.00..........$131.00

(10) Spring Loaded Cotton Dispenser
Item No.	 Diameter x Height	 List	 Sale

PW-TRY2218............. 2 5/16" x 3 3/8"...................................$24.00.............$22.00

(11) Sponge Bowls
Item No.	 Diameter x Height	 Capacity	 List	 Sale

PW-52..............41/4" x 2".........................12oz. ..................$51.00.............$45.00
PW-75..............5" x 23/8".........................22oz....................$48.00.............$43.00 
(12) Solution Basin
Item No.	 Diameter x Height	 Capacity	 List	 Sale

PW-130...........12" x 41/4"....................... 5qt.................. $158.00..........$140.00

1

2

3

4

7 8

11 12

6

5

9 10

Visit our Website for More Stainless Steel Medical Products

https://anthonyproducts.com/catheter-tray
https://anthonyproducts.com/catheter-tray
https://anthonyproducts.com/catheter-tray
https://anthonyproducts.com/catheter-tray-lid
https://anthonyproducts.com/catheter-tray-lid
https://anthonyproducts.com/instrument-tray-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/instrument-tray-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/instrument-tray-cover
https://anthonyproducts.com/oblong-instrument-drying-tray
https://anthonyproducts.com/emesis-basins-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/emesis-basins-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/plastic-emesis-basins-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/plastic-emesis-basins-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/iodineoil-cups-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/iodineoil-cups-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/graduated-medicine-cup
https://anthonyproducts.com/graduated-medicine-cup
https://anthonyproducts.com/ointment-jar-with-slip-over-cover
https://anthonyproducts.com/ointment-jar-with-slip-over-cover
https://anthonyproducts.com/spring-loaded-cotton-dispenser
https://anthonyproducts.com/spring-loaded-cotton-dispenser
https://anthonyproducts.com/solution-bowl
https://anthonyproducts.com/solution-bowl
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Scalpel Handle #3
•	 Handle has mm & cm graduations
Item No.	 Description 	 Fits Blade Nos.	 List	 Sale

01-27-03E...... 4 7/8" standard........ #10-15.......$47.00...... $32.00

Scalpel Handle #4
•	 Handle has mm & cm graduations
Item No.	 Description 	 Fits Blade Nos.	 List	 Sale

01-27-04E......5 1/2" standard.........#20-25....... $38.00......$30.00

Round Scalpel Handle
•	 Tapered end can be used as a probe
Item No.	 Description 	 Fits Blade Nos.	 List	 Sale

01-27-40E......6 1/4" standard.........#10-15....... $55.00......$35.00

Scalpel Handle #7
•	 Handle has mm & cm graduations
Item No.	 Description 	 Fits Blade Nos.	 List	 Sale

01-28-07E......6 1/2" long...........#20-25............. $41.00......$20.00

#10 #20

#11 #21

#22#12

#15 #23

#25#15C

Disposable Surgical Blades
•	 Sterile blades sealed in individual foil packs
•	 Packed in a dispenser box 
•	 Sterilized by Gamma Radiation 2.5M Rads
•	 100 per box

STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
Item No.	 Size 	 Fits Handle Nos.	 Price

01-22-10.................... #10............. 3, 3L, 3LA, 5, 7, 9, SIEGEL........... $116.00
01-22-11.................... #11............. 3, 3L, 3LA, 5, 7, 9, SIEGEL........... $116.00
01-22-12.................... #12............. 3, 3L, 3LA, 5, 7, 9, SIEGEL........... $213.00
01-22-15.................... #15............. 3, 3L, 3LA, 5, 7, 9, SIEGEL........... $116.00
01-22-15C................. #15C............ 3, 3L, 3LA, 5, 7, 9, SIEGEL........... $213.00
01-22-20.................... #20........................... 4, 4L, 6......................... $116.00
01-22-21.................... #21........................... 4, 4L, 6......................... $116.00
01-22-22.................... #22........................... 4, 4L, 6......................... $116.00
01-22-23.................... #23........................... 4, 4L, 6......................... $213.00
01-22-25.................... #25........................... 4, 4L, 6......................... $116.00

CARBON STEEL BLADES
Item No.	 Size 	 Fits Handle Nos.	 Price

01-22-10C........................... #10........3, 3L, 3LA, 5, 7, 9, SIEGEL....... $116.00
01-22-11C........................... #11........3, 3L, 3LA, 5, 7, 9, SIEGEL....... $116.00
01-22-12C........................... #12........3, 3L, 3LA, 5, 7, 9, SIEGEL....... $213.00
01-22-15-CARBON............. #15........3, 3L, 3LA, 5, 7, 9, SIEGEL....... $116.00
01-22-15C-CARBON.......... #15C.......3, 3L, 3LA, 5, 7, 9, SIEGEL....... $213.00
01-22-20C........................... #20......................4, 4L, 6..................... $116.00
01-22-21C........................... #21......................4, 4L, 6..................... $116.00
01-22-22C........................... #22......................4, 4L, 6..................... $116.00
01-22-23C........................... #23......................4, 4L, 6..................... $213.00
01-22-25C........................... #25......................4, 4L, 6..................... $116.00

BLADE REMOVERS

Price: $32.00 
•	 Use with #3, #4 & #7 handles

Blade-Safe Blade Remover
(Item No. 4-100)

Scalpel Blade Remover
(Item No. 01-22-60E)
•	 Safest blade remover available
•	 15mm x 8mm jaws
• Overall length: 6" 

Sale: $44.00 
(Reg. $54.00)

Disposable & Retractable Safety Scalpels 
Available on Our Website

https://anthonyproducts.com/disposable-stainless-steel-blades-10
https://anthonyproducts.com/disposable-carbon-steel-blades-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/blade-safe-blade-remover
https://anthonyproducts.com/scalpel-blade-remover
https://anthonyproducts.com/scalpel-handle-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/scalpel-handle-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/round-scalpel-handle
https://anthonyproducts.com/scalpel-handle-7
https://anthonyproducts.com/disposable-scalpels
https://anthonyproducts.com/disposable-safety-scalpels
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O p e r a t i n g  S c i s s o r s

Iris Operating Scissors
•	 Designed for cutting and dissecting fine tissue
•	 Can be used for cutting fine sutures
•	 Delicate tips
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

02-20-09E.............3 1/2", sharp/sharp, straight............. $64.00.........$49.00
02-21-09E.............3 1/2", sharp/sharp, curved............... $64.00.........$49.00
02-20-10E.............4 1/8", sharp/sharp, straight............. $64.00.........$49.00
02-21-10E.............4 1/8", sharp/sharp, curved............... $64.00.........$49.00
02-20-11E.............4 1/2", sharp/sharp, straight............. $64.00.........$49.00
02-21-11E.............4 1/2", sharp/sharp, curved............... $64.00.........$49.00

Curved

Iris Operating Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Designed for cutting and dissecting fine tissue
•	 Can be used for cutting fine sutures
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

02-20-61E.......... 4 1/2", sharp/sharp, straight............... $181.00.... $105.00
02-20-61E-S...... 4 1/2", shp/shp, straight, serrated..... $181.00.... $105.00
02-21-61E.......... 4 1/2", sharp/sharp, curved................. $181.00.... $105.00
02-21-61E-S...... 4 1/2", shp/shp, curved, serrated...... $181.00.... $105.00

Curved

Iris Operating Scissors (SuperCut)
•	 Razor-sharp upper blade for effortlessly tissue cutting
•	 Micro-fine serrated lower blade for holding tissue
•	 Black ring handles for easy identification as a "SuperCut" scissor
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

02-20-81E.............4 1/2", sharp/sharp, straight...........$181.00...... $105.00
02-21-81E.............4 1/2", sharp/sharp, curved.............$181.00...... $105.00

WARNING: SuperCut Scissors are designed for tissue cutting only. 
Dropping and mishandling SuperCut Scissors will result in damage to the blades.

Iris-Kilner Operating Scissors (SuperCut)
•	 Razor-sharp upper blade for effortlessly tissue cutting
•	 Micro-fine serrated lower blade for holding tissue
•	 Black ring handles for easy identification as a "SuperCut" scissor
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

02-26-81E.............4 1/2", sharp/sharp, straight............. $64.00.........$45.00
02-27-81E.............4 1/2", sharp/sharp, curved............... $64.00.........$45.00
WARNING: SuperCut Scissors are designed for tissue cutting only. 
Dropping and mishandling SuperCut Scissors will result in damage to the blades.

Iris Ribbon Scissors
•	 Fine, sharp tips
•	 Ribbon style handles
•	 Delicate tips
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

02-30-09E.............3 3/4", sharp/sharp, straight...........$107.00.........$46.00
02-31-09E.............3 3/4", sharp/sharp, curved.............$107.00.........$46.00
02-30-10E.............4 1/8", sharp/sharp, straight...........$110.00.........$49.00
02-31-10E.............4 1/8", sharp/sharp, curved.............$110.00.........$49.00

Curved

Curved

Curved

https://anthonyproducts.com/iris-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/iris-scissors-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/iris-supercut-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/iris-kilner-super-cut-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/iris-ribbon-scissors
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O p e r a t i n g  S c i s s o r s ,  D i s s e c t i n g  S c i s s o r s

Stevens Ribbon Tenotomy Scissors
•	 Designed for delicate dissecting and cutting
•	 Also used for removing sutures
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

02-50-22E........4", sharp/sharp, straight................$79.00......$49.00
02-50-23E........4", sharp/sharp, curved.................$79.00......$49.00

Curved

Wilmer Converse Scissors
•	 Elevates the conjunctival flap during ophthalmologic procedures
•	 Serrated
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

02-22-10SE........ 4", angled on flat............... $170.00..............$94.00

Lexer-Baby (Knapp) Dissecting Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Dissecting and strabismus
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

02-40-62E........... 4 1/2", blunt/blunt, straight..... $186.00....... $93.00
02-41-62E........... 4 1/2", blunt.blunt, curved........ $186.00....... $93.00

Curved

Beveled Lexer-Baby (Knapp) Dissecting Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Dissecting and strabismus
•	 Beveled blades
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

02-40-62E-S....... 4 1/2", blunt/blunt, straight..... $201.00......$114.00
02-41-62E-S....... 4 1/2", blunt/blunt, curved....... $201.00......$114.00

Curved

Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Designed for cutting delicate tissue and blunt dissection
•	 Delicate blades
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

04-24-64E...........5 1/2", sharp/sharp, straight..... $131.00........ $71.00
04-25-64E...........5 1/2", sharp/sharp, curved....... $131.00........ $71.00

Sharp/Sharp
Straight

Sharp/Sharp
Curved

https://anthonyproducts.com/stevens-ribbon-tenotomy-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/wilmer-converse-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/lexer-baby-knapp-scissors-with-beveled-tips-tc-4-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/lexer-baby-knapp-scissors-with-beveled-tips-tc-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/metzenbaum-dissecting-scissors-with-sharp-tips-tc-3
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S t i t c h  I n s t r u m e n t s ,  B a n d a g e  S c i s s o r s

Reeh Stitch Scissors
•	 Small hook at the end of one blade for lifting suture
•	 Ribbon handle
•	 Rounded tips

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

14-05-01E........... 4", curved..............$89.00..............$59.00
14-06-01E........... 4", straight.............$79.00..............$49.00

Spencer Stitch Scissors
•	 Small hook at the end of one blade lifts suture prior to cutting

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

14-06-09E........... 3 1/2", delicate.......$69.00..............$39.00
14-06-12E........... 4 1/2", slender........$84.00..............$46.00

Westcott Tenotomy & Stitch Scissors
•	 Used for cutting and dissecting fine tissue
•	 Ideal for ophthalmic procedures
•	 Curved on flat
•	 Spring handle

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

60-74-02E..........4 1/2", blunt/blunt, curved......$172.00........$95.00
60-74-04E..........4 1/2", sharp/sharp, curved......$140.00..... $103.00

Curved

Small hook 
on one blade

Small hook 
on one blade

Blunt Sharp

Suture Scissors & Forceps
•	 Combines a forcep with a Lister suture scissor
•	 Eliminates the need for a second instrument
•	 Can be used to debride wound prior to 
	 suture removal

Item No.	 Description

LA-101-F.................. 4 1/4", straight
LA-101-FA............... 4 1/4", angled down
LA-101-FA-UP........ 4 1/4", angled up

Angled Up

Angled Down

Straight

Sale: $72.00 
(reg. $ 88.00)

Lister Bandage Scissors
•	 Use to size and cut bandages, dressings, and medical gauze
•	 Safely lift bandages away from skin preventing accidental injury
•	 Bottom blunt tip of the slides easily under bandages

Item No.	 Description

40-25-14E...........5 1/2", extra fine, angled with blunt bottom tip
Blunt 

bottom tipSale: $25.00 (reg. $ 44.00)

https://anthonyproducts.com/reeh-stitch-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/spencer-stitch-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/westcott-tenotomy-stitch-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/suture-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/lister-bandage-scissors
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O p h t h a l m o l o g y  S c i s s o r s ,  P l a s t i c  S u r g e r y  S c i s s o r s

Gradle Scissors
•	 Designed for ophthalmic, dermatology and microsurgical procedures
•	 Ideal for dissecting and delicate tissue
•	 Sharp, fine tips

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

02-50-02E..........3 3/4", sharp/sharp, straight...........$87.00..........$61.00
02-50-03E..........3 3/4", sharp/sharp, curved.............$87.00..........$61.00

Delicate tips

Curved

Blepharoplasty Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Designed to separate the superficial fascia around the eyelid
•	 Beveled with flat tips	
•	 One serrated tip grabs tissue to prevent sliding
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

04-13-62E...........4 1/2", blunt/blunt, curved......... $206.00.......$115.00

Curved

Kaye Face Lift Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Used for dissecting and cutting delicate tissue in plastic surgery procedures
•	 Beveled, delicate blades
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

04-33-62E-S......4 1/2", blunt/blunt, curved......$246.00..... $135.00
04-33-65E-S......6", blunt/blunt, curved...........$257.00..... $145.00

Gorney-Freeman Face Lift Scissors (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Designed for rapid dissection of facial tissue using small incisions
•	 Beveled blades
•	 Angled shanks
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide cutting edges and gold plated rings 
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

04-36-68E..........7", blunt/blunt, straight..........$280.00..... $168.00
04-37-68E..........7", blunt/blunt, curved...........$295.00..... $163.00
04-37-90E-TC...8", blunt/blunt, curved...........$227.00..... $177.00
AP-32-5993......7 1/2", blunt/blunt, straight.....$294.00..... $228.00

Curved

Noyes Iridectomy Scissors
•	 Designed for microsurgical, vascular and ophthalmic procedures
•	 Ambidextrous spring handles provides great visibility 

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

60-73-01E..........4 1/8", shp/shp, straight........ $130.00............$68.00
60-73-02E..........4 1/8", blt/blt, straight........... $130.00............$68.00
60-73-03E..........4 1/8", shp/blt, straight......... $130.00............$68.00
60-73-21E..........4 1/8", shp/shp, curved......... $130.00............$68.00

Sharp/Sharp Blunt/Blunt Sharp/Blunt

Curved

Straight

https://anthonyproducts.com/gradle-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/blepharoplasty-scissors-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/kaye-face-lift-scissors-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/gorney-freeman-face-lift-scissors-tc-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/noyes-iridectomy-scissors
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A d s o n  F o r c e p s

Adson Tissue Forceps
Item No.	 Description
06-20-12E............. 4 3/4", serrated
06-21-12E............. 4 3/4", 1 x 2 teeth, smooth
06-26-12E............. 4 3/4", 1 x 2 teeth, serrated
06-28-12E............. 4 3/4", 1 x 2 teeth with platform, smooth
06-28-12E-A........ 4 3/4", 1 x 2 teeth with platform, smooth, angled
06-28-12E-S......... 4 3/4", platform, smooth
06-33-12E............. 4 3/4", platform, smooth, delicate
06-33-72E............. 4 3/4", platform, smooth, delicate, angled Non-locking handles

Wide, flat handles feature
serrated thumb grips

Tip varieties include serrated, 
1 x 2 teeth, micro, raised platform & smooth

Secure, delicate grasp
minimizes tissue damage

Tweezer like operation via thumb 
pressure applied to handles

Fixed hinge

The Most Common Style of Tissue "Pickup" Thumb Forceps!

06-20-12E 06-21-12E 06-26-12E 06-28-12E 06-28-12E-A 06-28-12E-S 06-33-72E06-33-12E
Sale: $31.00 
(reg. $47.00)

Sale: $31.00 
(reg. $47.00)

Sale: $42.00 
(reg. $59.00)

Sale: $60.00 
(reg. $96.00)

Sale: $47.00 
(reg. $47.00)

Sale: $68.00 
(reg. $123.00)

Sale: $45.00 
(reg. $59.00)

Sale: $49.00 
(reg. $63.00)

06-21-12E-XL 06-26-12E-XL

Adson Tissue Forceps (Fenstrated Handles)
•	 1 x 2 teeth
Item No.	 Description
06-21-12E-XL...... 4 3/4", smooth
06-26-12E-XL...... 4 3/4", serrated Sale: $26.00 

(reg. $39.00)
Sale: $45.00 
(reg. $59.00)

Adson Micro Tip Tissue Forceps
•	 0.8mm delicate micro tips
Item No.	 Description
06-22-12E............. 4 3/4", serrated
06-22-15E............. 6", serrated
06-23-12E............. 4 3/4", 1 x 2 teeth
06-23-15E............. 6", 1 x 2 teeth

06-22-12E
Sale: $44.00 
(reg. $61.00)

06-23-12E
Sale: $42.00 
(reg. $59.00)

06-22-15E
Sale: $29.00 
(reg. $45.00)

06-23-15E
Sale: $50.00 
(reg. $75.00)

Adson Brown Tissue Forceps (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide inserts
Item No.	 Description

06-25-62E............. 4 3/4", 7 x 7 teeth with platform
Sale: $83.00 
(reg. $155.00)

DeBakey-Adson Tissue Forceps
•	 2 rows of atraumatic teeth
Item No.	 Description
06-32-12E............. 4 3/4", straight, 1.5mm tips
06-32-72E............. 4 3/4", angled, 1.5mm tips

06-32-12E 06-32-72E
Sale: $71.00 
(reg. $125.00)

Sale: $75.00 
(reg. $143.00)

Adson Brown Tissue Forceps
Item No.	 Description
06-25-12E............. 4 3/4", 7 x 7 teeth
06-25-15E............. 6", 7 x 7 teeth

06-25-12E
Sale: $42.00 
(reg. $59.00)

06-25-15E
Sale: $29.00 
(reg. $49.00)

Adson Tissue Forceps (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide inserts
•	 With platform
Item No.	 Description
06-20-62E............. 4 3/4", serrated
06-26-62E............. 4 3/4", 1 x 2 teeth, serrated

06-20-62E
Sale: $85.00 
(reg. $127.00)

06-26-62E
Sale: $89.00 
(reg. $145.00)

https://anthonyproducts.com/adson-forceps-13
https://anthonyproducts.com/adson-fenestrated-tissue-forceps-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/adson-forceps-tc-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/adson-micro-tip-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/adson-brown-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/adson-brown-forceps-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/debakey-adson-forceps-3
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T i s s u e  F o r c e p s

Graefe Tissue & Fixation Forceps
•	 Flat tips with fine serrations
•	 Multiple atraumatic teeth 

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

07-00-10E..........4 1/8", without catch.... $111.00........ $61.00
07-01-10E..........4 1/8", with catch........... $141.00........ $72.00

Castroviejo-Brown Tissue Forceps
•	 Ideal for fine tissue and nasal cartilage
•	 9 x 9 teeth

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

07-25-12E........4 1/2", delicate...........$91.00........ $54.00

Cushing (Taylor) Forceps (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Bayonet-shaped
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide inserts

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

07-30-68E..........7", cross serrated tips........ $125.00.........$85.00

Micro Tissue Forceps with Platform
•	 Ideal for removing sutures
•	 Sharp tips

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

07-60-25E...........4 1/4", straight..........................$79.00.........$45.00
07-61-25E...........4 1/4", 45° angled....................$79.00.........$45.00

Straight 45° Angle

Serrated Smooth 1 x 2 Teeth

Lucae-Gruenwald Bayonet Dressing Forceps
•	 Used in wound dressing and general tissue grasping
•	 Bayonet style handle offers a less obstructive view

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

07-30-14E................ 5 1/2", serrated.....................$61.00........$37.00
07-30-16E................ 6 1/2", serrated.....................$61.00........$37.00
07-30-16E-S............ 6 1/2", smooth......................$74.00........$41.00
07-30-19E................ 7 1/2", serrated.....................$63.00........$39.00
07-30-20E................ 8", serrated..........................$67.00........$51.00
07-31-19E................ 7 1/2", 1 x 2 teeth............. $158.00........$86.00

•	 Bone Instruments
•	 Ear Instruments
•	 Elevators
•	 Forceps
•	 Fiber-optic Instruments
•	 Nasal Instruments
• 	 Needle Holders
•	 Ophthalmology Instruments

•	 Plastic Surgery Instruments
•	 Retractors
•	 Scalpels Blades & Handles 
•	 Scissors
•	 Skin Hooks
•	 Suction Tubes

www.anthonyproducts.com

Shop Additional Economically Priced Surgical Instruments Online!

https://anthonyproducts.com/graefe-tissue-fixation-forceps-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/castroviejo-brown-tissue-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/lucae-grenwald-bayonet-dressing-forceps-7
https://anthonyproducts.com/cushing-taylor-forceps-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/micro-tissue-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/surgical-instruments
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H e m o s t a t i c  F o r c e p s ,  T o n s i l  F o r c e p s

Micro Halsted-Mosquito Forceps
•	 Designed for clamping delicate blood vessels and tissue
•	 Micro tipped
•	 Fully serrated jaws

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

15-40-12E................. 5", straight, delicate.......$64.00.........$43.00
15-41-12E................. 5", curved, delicate........$64.00.........$43.00
15-44-12E................. 5", straight.........................$66.00.........$45.00
15-45-12E................. 5", curved..........................$66.00.........$45.00

Straight

Curved

Kelly Forceps
•	 Designed for clamping larger hemorrhaging blood vessels
•	 Partially serrated jaws

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

15-70-14E................. 5 1/2", straight....................$54.00.........$28.00
15-71-14E................. 5 1/2", curved.....................$54.00.........$28.00

Schnidt Tonsil Forceps
•	 Often used as hemostats to block bleeding during tonsil surgeries
•	 Ideal for clamping tissue, holding sponges, and placing packing
•	 One open ring

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

17-21-50E................. 7 1/2", light curve........... $138.00.........$76.00
17-21-55E................. 7 1/2", full curve.............. $138.00.........$76.00

Chauvin Tonsil Forceps
• 	Designed for grasping tonsillar tissue during tonsillectomies
• 	Gentle interlocking teeth grasp tonsillar tissue while minimizing 

tissue tearing and bleeding
• 	Optimized for grasping infected and friable tonsillar tissue
• 	Replaces Allis Tissue Forceps used in tonsillectomies

Item No.	 Description	 Price

AP-CTF................. 7 1/2", interlocking teeth............$139.00

Gentle interlocking teeth
minimizes tissue damage

Straight

Curved

Light Curve

Full Curve

https://anthonyproducts.com/micro-halsted-mosquito-forceps-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/kelly-forceps-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/schnidt-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/chauvin-tonsil-forceps
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O p h t h a l m o l o g y  F o r c e p s

Putterman Ptosis Clamp
•	 Used during Mullers muscle conjunctival resection ptosis procedures
•	 Locking mechanism
•	 4 pins prevent slippage

Sale: $83.00 (reg. $ 1 24.00)

Bishop-Harmon Iris Forceps
•	 Used for delicate microsurgery procedure

Item No.	 Description

60-42-10E...... 3 3/8", serrated
60-42-11E...... 3 3/8", micro, serrated
60-42-12E...... 3 3/8", 1 x 2 teeth
60-42-13E...... 3 3/8", micro, 1 x 2 teeth 60-42-10E 60-42-12E 60-42-13E60-42-11E

Sale: $49.00 (reg. $ 75.00)

Locking Castroviejo Suture Forceps
•	 Commonly used in ophthalmologic surgical procedures
•	 1 x 2 teeth with platform

Item No.	 Description	 Width

60-47-05E-L.......4" with lock..............0.5mm jaws

Price: $51.00

Castroviejo Suture Forceps
•	 Commonly used in ophthalmologic surgical procedures
•	 1 x 2 teeth with platform

Item No.	 Length	 Width

60-47-03E...................4".........................0.3mm jaws
60-47-05E...................4".........................0.5mm jaws
60-47-09E...................4".........................0.9mm jaws
60-47-15E...................4".........................1.5mm jaws

60-47-03E
Sale: $59.00 (reg. $ 99.00)

60-47-09E 60-47-15E60-47-05E

Fixation T-Shaped Tissue Forceps
•	 Allows a clear view of the globe in ophthalmic procedures
•	 5 x 6 teeth 

Item No.	 Length	 Width

07-04-05E...................4"..........................7mm wide

Sale: $72.00 (reg. $ 123.00)

Sale: $72.00 (reg. $ 123.00)

Green Fixation Forceps
•	 Used in ophthalmic procedures to allow a clear view of the globe
•	 T-shaped tips with 19 x 20 fine teeth

Item No.	 Length	 Width

07-04-12E.................. 4".........................12mm wide

Item No.	 Length	 Width

60-55-41E................4 1/4"...............................8mm

https://anthonyproducts.com/bishop-harmon-iris-forceps-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/castroviejo-suture-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/castroviejo-suture-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/fixation-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/green-fixation-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/putterman-ptosis-clamp
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N e e d l e  H o l d e r s

Crile-Wood Needle Holders (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Ideal for delicate suturing of wounds
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide inserts and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description	 Suture Size	 List	 Sale

10-20-65E.........6", serrated...........4/0-6/0.......... $211.00....... $127.00
10-20-68E.........7", serrated...........4/0-6/0.......... $259.00....... $145.00
10-20-70E.........8", serrated...........4/0-6/0.......... $262.00....... $147.00
10-20-73E.........9", serrated...........4/0-6/0.......... $268.00....... $149.00

Angled Needle Holders (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Angled shanks makes this instrument ideal for throat procedures
•	 Narrow jaws
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide inserts and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description	 Suture Size	 List	 Sale

10-23-65E-A......5", serrated............4/0-6/0........$189.00.........$94.00
10-23-68E-A......5 3/4", serrated.......4/0-6/0........$214.00...... $104.00
10-23-70E-A......8", serrated............4/0-6/0........$230.00...... $115.00

Bayonet Needle Holders (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Angled shanks makes this instrument ideal 
	 for throat procedures and microsurgery
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide inserts and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description	 Suture Size	 List	 Sale

10-41-67E...........6 1/2", serrated.......4/0-6/0........$194.00...... $104.00
10-41-69E...........7 1/2", serrated.......4/0-6/0........$194.00...... $104.00

Side View

Mayo-Hegar Needle Holders
•	 Crosshatched surface provides a secure grip
•	 Designed for holding large suture needles
•	 Ideal for general surgery or when delicate suturing isn't required

Item No.	 Description	 Suture Size	 List	 Sale

10-18-15E.........6", serrated...........2/0-4/0.......... $140.00..........$79.00

Mayo-Hegar Needle Holders (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Crosshatched surface provides a secure grip
•	 Designed for holding large suture needles
•	 Ideal for general surgery or when delicate suturing isn't required

Item No.	 Description	 Suture Size	 List	 Sale

10-18-62E.........5 1/2", serrated........ 1/0-4/0........$183.00.........$98.00
10-18-65E.........6 1/4", serrated........ 1/0-4/0........$189.00.........$99.00
10-18-68E.........7", serrated............. 1/0-4/0........$188.00...... $102.00
10-18-73E.........9", serrated............. 1/0-4/0........$257.00...... $136.00
10-18-76E.........10 1/2", serrated...... 1/0-4/0........$270.00...... $145.00

https://anthonyproducts.com/mayo-hegar-needle-holders
https://anthonyproducts.com/mayo-hegar-needle-holders-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/crile-wood-needle-holders
https://anthonyproducts.com/angled-needle-holders
https://anthonyproducts.com/bayonet-needle-holders-tc
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N e e d l e  H o l d e r s

Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder/Scissors Combo
•	 Built-in scissors allows for suturing and suture cutting 
	 using only one instrument

Item No.	 Description	 Suture Size	 List	 Sale

10-60-12E.......4 3/4", serrated....... 6/0-8/0....... $118.00......... $66.00
10-60-13E.......4 3/4", smooth........ 6/0-8/0....... $118.00......... $66.00
10-60-14E.......5 1/2",  serrated...... 4/0-6/0....... $120.00......... $68.00
10-60-19E.......7 1/2", serrated....... 4/0-6/0....... $137.00......... $74.00

Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder/Scissors Combo (Tungsten Carbide)
•	 Built-in scissors allows for suturing and suture cutting 
	 using only one instrument
•	 "HM" Tungsten Carbide inserts and gold plated rings

Item No.	 Description	 Suture Size	 List	 Sale
10-60-62E.......4 3/4", serrated, delicate...... 6/0-8/0..... $239.00.....$129.00
10-60-63E.......4 3/4", smooth, standard..... 6/0-8/0..... $239.00.....$129.00
10-60-64E.......5 1/2",  serrated, standard... 4/0-6/0..... $239.00.....$129.00
10-60-67E.......6 1/2", serrated, standard.... 4/0-6/0..... $239.00.....$129.00
10-60-69E.......7 1/2", serrated, standard.... 4/0-6/0..... $257.00.....$136.00

Castroviejo Needle Holders/Scissors Combo 
•	 Built-in scissors allows for suturing and suture cutting 
	 using only one instrument
•	 Locking jaws

Item No.	 Description	 Suture Size	 List	 Sale
11-60-65E......... 6, straight, serrated..... 6/0 or finer.... $173.00..... $93.00
11-60-65E-C.... 6, curved, serrated....... 6/0 or finer.... $173.00..... $93.00

Castroviejo Needle Holders 
•	 Used with delicate suture needles during microsurgery procedures
•	 Locking jaws

Item No.	 Description	 Suture Size	 List	 Sale
11-62-14E............... 5 1/2", straight, smooth......... 6/0 or finer...... $194.00......$99.00
11-62-15E............... 6", curved, smooth................ 6/0 or finer...... $194.00......$99.00
*11-62-15-DE........ 6", curved, smooth................ 6/0 or finer...... $194.00......$99.00
11-62-16E............... 5 1/2", straight, serrated........ 6/0 or finer...... $194.00......$99.00
11-62-17E............... 6 3/4", curved, serrated.......... 6/0 or finer...... $194.00......$99.00
*Extra Delicate

Castroviejo Needle Holders (Tungsten Carbide) 
•	 Used with delicate suture needles during microsurgery procedures
•	 Locking jaws

Item No.	 Description	 Suture Size	 List	 Sale	
11-62-64E...... 5 1/2", straight, smooth........6/0 or finer........ $253.00.....$129.00
11-62-65E...... 5 1/2", curved, smooth..........6/0 or finer........ $253.00.....$129.00
11-62-84E...... 5 1/2", straight, serrated.......6/0 or finer........ $253.00.....$129.00
11-62-85E...... 5 1/2", curved, serrated.........6/0 or finer........ $253.00.....$129.00

10-60-65E 10-60-65E-C

11-62-14E 11-62-15E
11-62-15-DE

11-62-84E 11-62-85E

11-62-16E

11-62-64E 11-62-65E

Serrated

Smooth

Serrated

Smooth

11-62-17E

https://anthonyproducts.com/olsen-hegar-needle-holders
https://anthonyproducts.com/olsen-hegar-combo-needle-holders-scissors
https://anthonyproducts.com/castroviejo-needle-holders
https://anthonyproducts.com/castroviejo-needle-holders-tc
https://anthonyproducts.com/castroviejo-needle-holdersscissors-combo


59 1 - 8 0 0 - 4 2 8 - 1 6 1 0  •  F a x :  ( 3 1 7 )  5 4 3 - 3 2 8 9  •  w w w . a n t h o n y p r o d u c t s . c o m

S k i n  H o o k s

Freer Double Prong Skin Hook
•	 Ideal for rhinoplasty procedures 

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
20-52-02E.................6", sharp...............3mm.......... $97.00........ $56.00

Guthrie Skin Hooks
•	 Ideal for rhinoplasty procedures 
•	 Single or double sharp prongs

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
20-52-01E........ 5 1/2", single prong.......... 1mm......$83.00...... $45.00
20-52-11E........ 5 1/2", double prongs.....1.5mm....$91.00...... $51.00
20-52-12E........ 5 1/2", double prongs...... 2mm......$91.00...... $51.00

Rollet Retractor
•	 Ideal for plastic surgery procedures
•	 Provides secure grip while penetrating thicker tissue

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale	
20-55-13E........ 5 1/8", 4 prongs..........6mm............$98.00......... $58.00

Frazier Skin Hooks
•		 Ideal for delicate nasal and facial surgery
•		 Single sharp prong

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
A20-28-15....... 5", single prong........ 1.5mm.........$80.00....... $56.00
A20-28-25....... 5", single prong........ 2.5mm.........$80.00....... $56.00

Gillies Skin Hooks
•	 Long, slender shaft
•	 Single sharp prong

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
A20-30-15....... 6 1/4", single prong.......1.5mm......$80.00...... $56.00
A20-30-25....... 6 1/4", single prong.......2.5mm......$80.00...... $56.00

Cook Skin Hooks
•	 Single sharp prong

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
A20-31-15....... 5", single prong......... 1.5mm.........$80.00...... $56.00
A20-31-25....... 5", single prong......... 2.5mm.........$80.00...... $56.00

20-52-01E 20-52-11E 20-52-12E

A20-28-15 A20-28-25

A20-30-15 A20-30-25

A20-31-15 A20-31-25

API Skin Hooks
• 	Single or double sharp prongs

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
20-50-01E........ 6 1/4", single prong.......... 1mm.....$103.00..... $90.00
20-50-02E........ 6 1/4", double prongs...... 2mm.....$103.00..... $90.00
20-50-05E........ 6 1/4", double prongs...... 5mm.....$103.00..... $90.00
20-50-07E........ 6 1/4", double prongs...... 7mm.....$103.00..... $90.00
20-50-10E........ 6 1/4", double prongs..... 10mm....$121.00..... $91.00
20-50-12E........ 6 1/4", double prongs..... 12mm....$121.00..... $91.00

Joseph Skin Hooks
• 	Sharp or ball single prong 

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
A20-50-01....... 6 1/4", sharp....................1mm..........$87.00...... $56.00
A20-50-01B.... 6 1/4", ball prong...........1mm..........$87.00...... $56.00

A20-50-01E A20-50-01B

20-50-02E 20-50-05E

20-50-12E20-50-10E20-50-07E

20-50-01E

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

https://anthonyproducts.com/freer-skin-hook
https://anthonyproducts.com/guthrie-skin-hooks-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/rollet-retractor
https://anthonyproducts.com/frazier-skin-hooks
https://anthonyproducts.com/gillies-skin-hooks
https://anthonyproducts.com/cook-skin-hooks
https://anthonyproducts.com/joseph-skin-hooks
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-skin-hooks
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Skin  Hooks,  Ophthalmology Retractors ,  Laser  Shields

Senn Double-ended Retractors
•	 Used to expose wounds and surface layers of skin
•	 One end features a 90º angled, 7mm x 18mm blunt blade
•	 Opposite end has a 10mm wide three prong rake tip

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
20-05-08E........ 6 1/4", sharp prongs......10mm.......$58.00...... $31.00
20-05-09E........ 6 1/4", blunt prongs......10mm.......$58.00...... $31.00

Cottle Hook Retractors
• 	Double sharp or double ball prongs 

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
A20-50-14....... 6 1/4", sharp prongs......14mm.... $135.00...... $82.00
A20-50-40....... 6 1/4", ball prongs..........10mm.... $135.00...... $82.00
A20-50-42....... 6 1/4", ball prongs..........12mm.... $135.00...... $82.00

Jaeger Lid Plates
•	 Protects the cornea and globe during eyelid procedures
•	 One end is concave and other end is convex
•	 One blade size 24mm, other side is 20mm

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
60-05-95.......... 4", stainless steel.........................$43.00........... $38.00
60-05-95B....... 4", bead blasted..........................$60.00........... $52.00

20-05-08E 20-05-09E

60-05-95

A20-50-14 A20-50-40 A20-50-42

60-05-95B

Ocular Laser Shields
•	 Protect patient's eyes during medical laser procedures
•	 Conforms to the globe with a vault over the cornea
•	 Non-reflective dull exterior surface disperses laser beam
•	 Smooth, polished back with rounded, atraumatic edges
•	 Constructed from thin stainless steel for minimal lid distortion
•	 Integrated handle allows easy insertion and removal
•	 Universal design fits right or left eye
•	 Autoclavable

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale
OLS-220-N...........X-small...........22.0mm...........$139.00......... $89.00
OLS-238-N...........Small...............23.8mm...........$139.00......... $89.00
OLS-253-N...........Medium.........25.3mm...........$139.00......... $89.00
OLS-264-N...........Large...............26.4mm...........$139.00......... $89.00

NOTE: Each shield is sold individually, not as a pair.

Inside mirror finish
provides easy insertion

Dull exterior with 
attached handle

Desmarres Lid Retractors
•	 Retracts the upper or lower eye lid
•	 Curved, saddle style blade

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale

60-05-11E.....5 1/8", small...............12mm..........$56.00......$38.00
60-05-12E.....5 1/8", medium.........14mm..........$56.00......$38.00
60-05-13E.....5 1/8", large................16mm..........$56.00......$38.00
60-05-14E.....5 1/8", x-large............18mm..........$56.00......$38.00

Desmarres Fenestrated Lid Retractors
•	 Retracts the upper or lower eye lid
•	 Curved, saddle style blade

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale

60-05-21E.....5 1/8", small...............12mm..........$81.00......$49.00
60-05-22E.....5 1/8", medium.........14mm..........$81.00......$49.00
60-05-23E.....5 1/8", large................16mm..........$81.00......$49.00
60-05-24E.....5 1/8", x-large............18mm..........$81.00......$49.00

60-05-11E 60-05-12E 60-05-13E 60-05-14E

60-05-21E 60-05-22E 60-05-23E 60-05-24E

Safeguard patients’ eyes 
during laser treatments

Flat on two sides

Non-roll Handles

https://anthonyproducts.com/cottle-hook-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/senn-double-ended-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/desmarres-lid-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/desmarres-fenestrated-lid-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/jaeger-lid-plates
https://anthonyproducts.com/ocular-laser-shields
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M a l l e t s ,  C a r t i l a g e  C r u s h e r s

Lead Filled Mallet
•	 Drives osteotomes and chisels
•	 Mallet head dimensions: 20mm diameter x 40mm wide
Item No.	 Length	 Head Weight

27-02-13E................6 1/4"...............7oz/200 grams 

Collin (Lucae) Bone Mallet
•	 Drives osteotomes and chisels
•	 Solid mallet head
•	 Mallet head dimensions: 30mm diameter x 51mm wide
Item No.	 Length	 Head Weight	
27-04-22E................8 1/4"............ 7.5oz/212 grams

Mallet with Nylon End Caps
•	 Features replaceable nylon caps
•	 Double-ended head dimensions: 25mm x 60mm
•	 Single head dimensions: 20mm x 34mm
•	 Lightweight

Item No.	 Length	 Head Weight	 List	 Sale	
27-06-20E......... 7 1/4"..........7oz/200 grams......... $134.00........ $73.00
27-06-21E......... 6 5/8........... 4oz/113 grams............$60.00........ $31.00

Gerzog Mallet
•	 Lead filled head
•	 Mallet head dimensions: 30mm diameter x 42mm wide
Item No.	 Length	 Head Weight	
27-08-40E................7 1/8".............14oz/400 grams

Each Cartilage Crush 
Includes Removal 

Forceps 

Cottle Cartilage Crushers
•	 Crushing anvil prepares uniform cartilage implant material
•	 Each crusher includes removing forceps

SINGLE-SIDE
•	 Two surface beds available: smooth or serrated
•	 Bed Surface Dimensions: 16mm wide x 75mm length

Item No.	 Bed Surface	 List	 Sale
67-19-70E..................Serrated..............................................$176.00............. $152.00
67-19-71E..................Smooth...............................................$192.00............. $168.00

DOUBLE-SIDED	
•	 One side is smooth and the other side is serrated
•	 Two widths available: Standard (16mm x 75mm) and Wide (26mm x 75mm)

Item No.	 Bed Surface	 List	 Sale
67-19-70ESS............... Serrated/Smooth.........................$176.00.............$152.00
67-19-70ESSW.......... Serrated/Smooth (wide)...........$192.00.............$168.00

Serrated Surface Bed 

Smooth Surface Bed 

Single-Sided

Double-Sided

Sale: $55.00 (reg. $101.00)

Sale: $58.00 (reg. $110.00)

27-06-21 features cap
on one end only

Sale: $84.00 (reg. $209.00)

https://anthonyproducts.com/lead-filled-mallet
https://anthonyproducts.com/collin-lucae-bone-mallet
https://anthonyproducts.com/mallet-with-nylon-end-caps
https://anthonyproducts.com/mallet-with-nylon-end-caps
https://anthonyproducts.com/small-mallet-with-plastic-end-cap
https://anthonyproducts.com/small-mallet-with-plastic-end-cap
https://anthonyproducts.com/gerzog-mallet
https://anthonyproducts.com/cottle-bone-crusher
https://anthonyproducts.com/cottle-bone-crusher
https://anthonyproducts.com/cottle-cartilage-crushers-double-sided
https://anthonyproducts.com/cottle-cartilage-crushers-double-sided
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C a r t i l a g e  G r a f t  I n s t r u m e n t s ,  B r o w  L i f t  D r i l l  G u i d e

AP-SSGP AP-SSGP-B

API Cartilage Grids
•	 Use for cutting, measuring and photographing cartilage grafts
•	 Graduated in millimeters with bold centimeter markings

Item No.	 Dimensions	 Color	

AP-SSGP.................... 2 15/16" x 1 13/16".............. Silver
AP-SSGP-B............... 3 3/8" x 2 1/4"................... Black

Brow Lift Drill Guide (Item No. AP-EFBD)
•	 Accurately create suture holes for brow lift procedures
•	 Built-in stoppers ensures correct drilling depth
•	 Sharp nubs on bottom secures drill guide to scalp while drilling
•	 Easy-to-grip knurled handle
•	 Includes two 1.8mm drill bits

Side view shown with drill bits Bottom of guide   

Sale: $60.00 (reg. $72.00)

Costal Cartilage Graft (Item No. AP-WCC)

•	 Increase accuracy and reduce carving time required for using costal cartilage tissue in 
head and neck reconstruction

•	 Secures the costal cartilage and a double-bladed device to cut the rib graft 
through a central cross-section

•	 Obtain slices 0.8, 2.1, and 4.1mm in thickness, with lengths up to 4.0cm and a 
width of 1.0cm

•	 The absolute difference between the largest and smallest thickness measured 
for each individual sample ranged from 0.04 to 0.13mm, 0.06 to 0.14mm, and 
0.10 to 0.21mm for the 0.8-, 2.1-, and 4.1-mm-thick groups, respectively

Sale: $937.00 
(Reg. $1,017.00)

Sale: $65.00 
(Reg. $79.00)

Replacement Blades (Item No. AP-WCC-B)

•	2 per pkg. (1 pair)
•	Stainless steel
•	Single use

Sale: $199.00 (Reg. $249.00)

Replacement Part # RM-1227-018SS
$19.00 ea.

Purchase Includes Two 
1.8mm Drill Bits

https://anthonyproducts.com/api-cartilage-grid
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-cartilage-grid
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-cartilage-grid-black
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-cartilage-grid-black
https://anthonyproducts.com/costal-cartilage-graft-cutter
https://anthonyproducts.com/costal-cartilage-graft-cutter
https://anthonyproducts.com/replacement-blades-for-costal-cartilage-graft
https://anthonyproducts.com/brow-lift-drill-guide
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O s t e o t o m e s

Curved

Straight

Tardy Osteotomes
•	 Designed for chiseling nasal bone
•	 Stabilizer prevents rotation during use

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale

67-31-02........6 1/2", straight....... 2mm.....$146.00.....$126.00 
67-31-02U.....6 1/2", upturned... 2mm.....$146.00.....$126.00 
67-31-03........6 1/2", straight....... 3mm.....$146.00.....$126.00 
67-31-04........6 1/2", straight....... 4mm.....$146.00.....$126.00
67-31-06........6 1/2", straight....... 6mm.....$146.00.....$126.00
67-31-08........6 1/2", straight....... 8mm.....$146.00.....$126.00
67-31-10........6 1/2", straight...... 10mm....$146.00.....$126.00
67-31-12........6 1/2", straight...... 12mm....$146.00.....$126.00
67-31-15........6 1/2", straight...... 15mm....$146.00.....$126.00

Rubin Osteotomes
•	 Rounded blade corners prevent unwanted tissue 
	 damage to surrounding areas
•	 Stabilizer prevents rotation during use

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale	

67-31-50E.........7", straight..... 10mm.......$197.00..... $107.00
67-31-52E.........7", straight..... 12mm.......$197.00..... $107.00
67-31-54E.........7", straight..... 14mm.......$197.00..... $107.00
67-31-56E.........7", straight..... 16mm.......$197.00..... $107.00

Straight

Upturned

Cottle Osteotomes
•	 Graduated depth marks
•	 Slender profile
•	 Sharp blade

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale	

67-32-04E...............7", curved...... 4mm..... $106.00..... $55.00
67-32-06E...............7", curved...... 6mm..... $106.00..... $55.00
67-32-09E...............7", curved...... 9mm..... $106.00..... $55.00
67-32-12E...............7", curved..... 12mm.... $106.00..... $55.00
67-32-04E-STR.....7", straight..... 4mm........$93.00..... $51.00
67-32-06E-STR.....7", straight..... 6mm........$93.00..... $51.00
67-32-09E-STR.....7", straight..... 9mm........$93.00..... $51.00
67-32-12E-STR.....7", straight.... 12mm.......$93.00..... $51.00

API Osteotomes
•	 "V" notched double-guarded tip
•	 Radius cutting edge
•	 Stabilizer prevents rotation during use

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale

67-33-03...........6", straight..........3mm......$141.00.....$121.00
67-33-03U........6", upturned.......3mm......$141.00.....$121.00
67-33-04...........6", straight..........4mm......$141.00.....$121.00
67-33-04U........6", upturned.......4mm......$141.00.....$121.00

10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm

Upturned

3mm 4mm

2mm 3mm 4mm 6mm 8mm 12mm 15mm10mm

Side View

Straight

4mm 6mm 9mm 12mm

Serrated 
End

Serrated 
End

https://anthonyproducts.com/tardy-osteotomes-9
https://anthonyproducts.com/rubin-osteotomes
https://anthonyproducts.com/cottle-osteotomes
https://anthonyproducts.com/api-v-notch-osteotomes-9
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O s t e o t o m e s

Neivert Osteotomes
•	 Designed for lateral osteotomies
•	 Guarded blade protects against unwanted 

 tissue damage to surrounding areas

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale

67-35-10E.......8", straight........... 4mm......... $168.00.......... $95.00
67-35-11E.......8", cvd right........ 4mm......... $168.00.......... $95.00
67-35-12E.......8", cvd left............ 4mm......... $168.00.......... $95.00

Straight

Curved Right

Curved Left

Cinelli Osteotomes
•	 Designed to shape the nasal dorsal hump
•	 Double-guarded blade protects against unwanted damage 

to surrounding tissue

Item No.	 Description	 Width	 List	 Sale

67-37-10E........61/4", straight.......10mm.......$190.00...... $106.00
67-37-12E........61/4", straight.......12mm.......$190.00...... $106.00
67-37-14E........61/4", straight.......14mm.......$190.00...... $106.00
67-37-16E........61/4", straight.......16mm.......$190.00...... $106.00

10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm

Cook Nasal Burr Chisel
•	 Bayonet style
•	 8mm wide blade with 4mm cut

Item No.	 Description	 Width

67-39-55-8..........6 1/2", curved............... 8mm

Cook Osteotomes
•	 Guarded blade protects against unwanted tissue damage to  

surrounding areas
•	 Stabilizer prevents rotation during use

Item No.	 Description	 Cutting Edge	 Width	 List	 Sale
67-39-51-2M.........7 1/2", curved............Right...........2mm......$185.00.......$145.00
67-39-51-3M.........7 1/2", curved............Right...........3mm......$185.00.......$145.00
67-39-51-4M.........7 1/2", curved............Right...........4mm......$185.00.......$145.00

67-39-52-2M.........7 1/2", curved............. Left............2mm......$185.00.......$145.00
67-39-52-3M.........7 1/2", curved............. Left............3mm......$185.00.......$145.00
67-39-52-4M.........7 1/2", curved............. Left............4mm......$185.00.......$145.00

67-39-53-2M.........7 1/2", straight...........Right...........2mm......$185.00.......$145.00
67-39-53-3M.........7 1/2", straight...........Right...........3mm......$185.00.......$145.00
67-39-53-4M.........7 1/2", straight...........Right...........4mm......$185.00.......$145.00

67-39-54-2M.........7 1/2", straight............ Left............2mm......$185.00.......$145.00
67-39-54-3M.........7 1/2", straight............ Left............3mm......$185.00.......$145.00
67-39-54-4M.........7 1/2", straight............ Left............4mm......$185.00.......$145.00

2mm 3mm 4mm

Right Cutting Edge

2mm 3mm 4mm

Left Cutting Edge

Sharpening Stone
•	 Ideal for sharpening osteotomes
•	 Prefilled with oil to save time and eliminate the 
	 necessity of pre-soaking the stone prior to it's first use

Item No.	 Dimensions	 Grit

67-31-00............... 6" x 1" x 1/4"................320

4mm

Side View

Side View

Serrated 
End

Serrated 
End

Sale: $98.00 (Reg. $140.00)

Sale: $40.00 (Reg. $45.00)

Curved

Straight

https://anthonyproducts.com/neivert-osteotomes
https://anthonyproducts.com/cinelli-osteotomes-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/cook-osteotomes
https://anthonyproducts.com/cook-nasal-bur-chisel
https://anthonyproducts.com/sharpening-stone
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F i b e r - o p t i c  I n s t r u m e n t s

Focus Light Directly into Surgical Areas 
without Compromising Visibility!

Smoke evacuation 
models available

Three interlocking light posts including
ACMI, WOLF and STORZ

Includes Allen wrench
to secure light posts 

to instrument 

Ergonomical 
handles

Several blade 
dimensions

available

Steam 
autoclavable

Attached internal 
fiber-optic bundle 

delivers focused 
white light

NON-SMOKE EVACUATING

Item No.	 Blade W. x L.

FORN10100...............10mm x 100mm
FORN10130...............10mm x 130mm
FORN13100...............13mm x 100mm
FORN13130...............13mm x 130mm
FORN13150...............13mm x 150mm
FORN16100...............16mm x 100mm
FORN16130...............16mm x 130mm
FORN16150...............16mm x 150mm
FORN16200...............16mm x 200mm
FORN20150...............20mm x 150mm
FORN25100...............25mm x 100mm
FORN25150...............25mm x 150mm
FORN38150...............38mm x 150mm

SMOKE EVACUATING

Item No.	 Blade W. x L.
FORN13100-S...........13mm x 100mm
FORN16100-S...........16mm x 100mm
FORN16130-S...........16mm x 130mm
FORN16150-S...........16mm x 150mm
FORN20150-S...........20mm x 150mm
FORN25100-S...........25mm x 100mm
FORN25150-S...........25mm x 150mm
FORN38150-S...........38mm x 150mm

Smoke Evacuating

Fiber-optic Face Lift Retractors

Serrated Blades

Fiber-optic Ferreira Retractor
•	 Designed for rhytidectomy procedures

Item No.	 Blade W. x L.

FORN-PM-890..............22mm x 105mm

Fiber-optic Converse Retractor
•	 Delicate, tapered blade
•	 Two different handle lengths available

Item No. 	 Blade W. x L.	 Handle
FORN2204........ 12mm x 50mm............9cm
FORN2204L..... 12mm x 50mm.......... 14cm
Sale: $341.00 (Reg. $543.00)

FORN2206........ 12mm x 65m................9cm
Sale: $351.00 (Reg. $553.00)

FORN2206L..... 12mm x 65mm ......... 14cm
Sale: $306.00 (Reg. $508.00)

Anthony Products can custom design fiber-optic instruments to your 
specifications, including coating instruments for electrosurgical use.

Please call 1-800-428-1610 for more information.
Additional charges apply for any special order fiber-optic instrument and are non-returnable. 

Electrosurgical coated fiber-optic instrument lead time is 6 to 8 weeks. 

NEED A SPECIAL FIBER-OPTIC INSTRUMENT?

Sale: $379.00 (Reg. $460.00)

Sale: $372.00 (Reg. $559.00)

Sale: $410.00 (Reg. $627.00)

Visit anthonyproducts.com or call for additional styles and sizes

Compatible Fiber-optic 
Accessories Available 

on Page 15

https://anthonyproducts.com/ferreira-fiber-optic-face-lift-retractor
https://anthonyproducts.com/fiber-optic-converse-retractors-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/fiber-optic-face-lift-retractors-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/smoke-evacuating-fiber-optic-face-lift-retractors
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F i b e r - o p t i c  I n s t r u m e n t s

NON-SMOKE EVACUATING
Item No.	 Blade W. x L.

FORN72-01-40...............30mm x 105mm
Sale: $372.00 (Reg. $545.00)

SMOKE EVACUATING
Item No.	 Blade W. x L.

FORN72-01-40-S.......... 30mm x 105mm
FORN72-01-41-S.......... 40mm x 105mm
FORN72-01-42-S.......... 45mm x 105mm
Sale: $410.00 (Reg. $627.00)

Smoke Evacuating

Serrated Blades

Fiber-optic Wieder Retractors
NON-SMOKE EVACUATING
Item No.	 Blade W. x L.
FORN1451............25mm x 125mm
FORN1454............19mm x 150mm
FORN1455............25mm x 150mm
FORN1457............38mm x 150mm
FORN1459............38mm x 90mm

Fiber-optic Mammary Retractors

Smoke 
Evacuating

Non-Smoke Evacuating
Item No.	 Blade W. x L.	 List	 Sale
FORN67-21-35.........8 -10mm x 44mm......$583.00....$396.00
*FORN67-21-35-NT....10mm x 44mm...........$554.00....$330.00
*Non-tapered

Smoke Evacuating
Item No.	 Blade W. x L.	 List	 Sale
FORN67-21-35-S.....8 -10mm x 44mm.......$583.00...$396.00

Fiber-optic Aufricht Nasal Retractor

Smoke
Evacuating

Fiber-optic Nasal Specula

Item No.	 Blade Length

FORN67-03-50.................50mm
FORN67-03-75.................75mm
FORN67-03-90.................90mm

Fiber-optic Killian 
Nasal Specula

Item No.	 Blade Length

FORN66-08-03.................35mm
FORN66-08-05.................50mm
FORN66-08-07.................75mm
FORN66-08-09.................90mm

SMOKE EVACUATING
Item No.	 Blade W. x L.
FORN1451-S.............25mm x 125mm
FORN1454-S.............19mm x 150mm
FORN1455-S.............25mm x 150mm
FORN1457-S.............38mm x 150mm
FORN1459-S.............38mm x 90mm

Sale: $372.00 (Reg. $559.00) Sale: $410.00 (Reg. $627.00)

Sale: $372.00 (Reg. $559.00)
Sale: $372.00 (Reg. $559.00)

NOTE: This is a non-fiber-optic retractor

Face Lift Retractor with Suction
•	 Suction retractor for smoke evacuation
•	 Overall length: 71/4"

Item No.	 Blade W. x L.

FORN67-21-35WS-3..........9mm x 76mm
FORN67-21-35WS-4..........9mm x 101mm

Price: $115.00

•	 Blade width tapers from 
10mm at the bend to 
8mm at the tip

See page 32 
to view actual 

blade sizes

See page 32 
to view actual 

blade sizes

•	 Self-retaining set screw 
allows hands-free use

•	 Self-retaining set screw 
allows hands-free use

•	 Flat, extra thin blades

https://anthonyproducts.com/fiber-optic-aufricht-nasal-retractors-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/smoke-evacuating-fiber-optic-aufricht-nasal-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/fiber-optic-weider-tongue-depressor-retractors-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/smoke-evacuating-fiber-optic-weider-tongue-depressor-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/fiber-optic-killian-septum-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/fiber-optic-nasal-specula
https://anthonyproducts.com/fiber-optic-mammary-retractors-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/smoke-evacuating-fiber-optic-mammary-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/face-lift-suction-retractors
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E l e c t r o s u r g i c a l  U n i t

Price: $1,286.00 (reg. $1,543.00)

Bovie® Derm 942 High Frequency Desiccator
(Item No. ES-A942)
•	 Designed and engineered to be the most reliable and durable 

desiccator available today	
•	 Unit’s life is prolonged by incorporating the latest in chip 

technology and reducing the number of internal parts, thereby 
generating less internal heat

•	 Post-procedure and long-term cleanup are simplified by its 
non-absorbing, non-staining, high impact plastic case

•	 40 watts of power
•	 Increase and decrease in 1/10th watt increments from 0 -10 watts
•	 Digital Error Detection continuously monitors every aspect of 

the unit’s output and instantly disables the output and displays 
the appropriate error code at the first sign of any problem

•	 The Bovie DERM 942 is a ground reference unit which means 
no grounding pad is required

•	 Less to do and less to buy makes this the most cost effective 
and user friendly unit on the market

•	 4 Year Warranty (Dissicator unit only)

Product Specifications

Included with Purchase
•	 A902 – 3 Button Power Control Handpiece (Qty: 1 ea.)

•	 A804 – Non-Sterile Sharp Dermal Tips (Qty: 5 ea.)

•	 A805 – Sterile Sharp Dermal Tips (Qty: 2 ea.)

•	 A806 – Non-Sterile Blunt Dermal Tips (Qty: 5 ea.)

•	 A807 – Sterile Blunt Dermal Tips (Qty: 2 ea.)

•	 A806DE – Non-Sterile DERM-Elite™ Premium Blunt Dermal Tip (Qty: 2 ea.)

•	 A807DE – Sterile DERM-Elite™ Premium Blunt Dermal Tip (Qty: 2 ea.)

•	 A910 – Non-Sterile Disposable Handpiece Sheath  (Qty: 2 ea.)

•	 A910ST – Sterile Disposable Handpiece Sheath (Qty: 2 ea.)

•	 A837 – Wall Mount Kit (Qty: 1 ea.)

•	 Medical-Grade Power Cords (Qty: 1 ea. 110 VAC & 220 VAC)

•	 MC-55-239-001 – User’s Guide (CD Format)

OUTPUT POWER
•	 To 40 watts (0-10 watts in 

1/10th watt increments on 
	 both monopolar and bipolar)

OUTPUT FREQUENCY
•	 328-492kHz 

LINE VOLTAGE
•	 100-240 VAC

LINE FREQUENCY
•	 50 - 60 HZ

WARRANTY
•	 4 Years

The Most Cost Effective, User Friendly Unit Available!

Bovie® Derm 942 Accessories 
(Sold Separately)

Footswitch
(Item No. ES-A803)

Sale: $159.00 
(reg. $187.00)

Table Top Stand
(Item No. ES-A813)

Sale: $84.00 (reg. $99.00)

Mobile Stand
(Item No. ES-A812)

Price: $346.00

Tray for A812 Stand
(Item No. ES-A808T)

Price: $245.00

Dimensions
•	 Height: 7.4"  •  Width 8.98"  •  Depth 4.13"  •  Weight < 5lbs

Visit our website to view additional electrosurgical generators

Foot Control Adaptor
(Item No. ES-A1205A)

Sale: $104.00
(reg. $116.00)

Use with ES-A803 Footswitch

https://anthonyproducts.com/a942-bovie-high-frequency-desiccator
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-footswitch-for-bovie-desiccator-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/bovie-foot-control-adapter
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E l e c t r o s u r g i c a l  C a b l e s ,  G r o u n d i n g  E q u i p m e n t

Return Cord
(Item No. ES8008E)

Compatible with ES1391E

Sale: $47.00 (reg. $134.00) 

Grounding Wristlet
(Item No. ES1391E)

Compatible with ES8008E

Sale: $102.00 (reg. $167.00) 

Monopolar Cable
(Item No. ES470E)

Length: 10ft.
Sale: $52.00 (reg. $85.00)

Bipolar Cable
(Item No. ES870E)

Length: 10ft.
Sale: $54.00 (reg. $85.00)

Handswitching Cable
(Item No. ES870E-HS)

Length: 12ft.
Sale: $217.00 (reg. $224.00)

European Bipolar Cable
(Item No. ES872E)

Length: 10ft.
Sale: $84.00 (reg. $96.00)

Ellman Bipolar Cable
(Item No. ES19-190)

Length: 10ft.
Sale: $60.00 (reg. $86.00)

Coated Frazier Suction Cable
(Item No. ESFS-C)

Length: 10ft.
Price: $58.00

Standard “Banana Plug”
(Item No. ES960A)

Required for Suction Cauteries & Disposable Pens

Electrosurgical Terminology

• Fulguration – A technique used for superficial dehydration or coagulation 
of tissue. The electrode is held a short distance away and sparks to jump to 
the tissue.

• Dessication – A technique used for superficial dehydration and deliberate 
destruction of tissue. The electrode is placed in contact with tissue and left 
there to dehydrate the tissue.

• Coagulation – This is the sealing of small blood vessels. The electrode is 
left in contact with tissue for a period of time until a deep white coagulum 
is formed.

• Cutting – The rapid volatilization of cell tissue caused by a high intensity 
arc generated between the electrode and tissue.

Electrosurgery utilizes the heating effect of high-frequency current 
passing through tissue to fulgurate, desiccate, coagulate or cut. 

Below are some brief descriptions of these terms.

Grounding Plate & Cable
(Item No. ES-A802EU)

Compatible with DERM 101, DERM 102 & A942

Price: $200.00

Grounding EquipmentElectrosurgical Cables

Price: $126.00 (reg. $136.00)

Acmitron • Birtcher Blendtome • Bovie “Specialist” • Ellman 
Malis Martin • Wolf • Most European ES Units

COMPATIBLE GENERATORS

• Connects disposable, foot-activated
instruments to electrosurgical generators

• Monopolar
• 4mm plug
• Accepts 1/8" crimped wire
• Reusable

https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-electrosurgical-cable
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-electrosurgical-cable
https://anthonyproducts.com/ellman-silicone-bipolar-electrosurgical-cable
https://anthonyproducts.com/handswitching-cable
https://anthonyproducts.com/frazier-coated-suction-electrosurgical-cable
https://anthonyproducts.com/grounding-plate-cable-for-942
https://anthonyproducts.com/grounding-wristlet
https://anthonyproducts.com/return-cord
https://anthonyproducts.com/standard-banana-plug-2
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Suction Coagulators,  Adenoid Curette,  Suction Catheter

Ask about other available sizes

Bovie Suction Coagulators
•	 Compatible with most generator models including Bovie and Aaron 
•	 6" flexible shaft, 3m cable length
•	 8, 10 or 12 French diameters
•	 Choose from foot or hand activated suction coagulators
•	 Allows suction with or without simultaneous coagulations
•	 Single use/individually packaged sterile

HANDSWITCHING
Item No.	 Description	 Size	 List	 Sale

ES-SCH08-1................Handswitching...................8 French...................$29.00.............. $24.00
ES-SCH10-1................Handswitching................. 10 French..................$29.00.............. $24.00
ES-SCH12-1................Handswitching................. 12 French..................$29.00.............. $24.00

FOOTSWITCHING
Item No.	 Description	 Size	 List	 Sale
ES-SCF08-1.................Footswitching.....................8 French...................$29.00.............. $24.00
ES-SCF10-1.................Footswitching................... 10 French..................$29.00.............. $24.00
ES-SCF12-1.................Footswitching................... 12 French..................$29.00.............. $24.00

Reusable Malleable Tip Suction Electrodes
•	 Coagulates surgical area while simultaneously removing 

harmful materials including smoke, blood and mucous  
•	 Suction coagulation handle features molded finger grips and 

suction tube and monopolar cord connection on bottom
•	 Can be autoclaved

Curved Malleable Suction ElectrodeESSE-H Suction Handle

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ESSE-H................Suction Handle....................$157.00....... $103.00
ES8008E.............Monopolar Cord (8ft.)........$134.00..........$47.00
R-400ST-R..........Suction Tubing (10ft.)........$122.00..........$95.00

Electrodes rotate and bend 
to any desired position

Footswitch
(Item No. ES-A803)Note: Footswitch required

Item No.	 Tip Diameter	 Length	 List	 Sale

ESSE-8-8M....... 8 French (2.67mm)...... 8"........$63.00........ $52.00
ESSE-10-8M.... 10 French (3.33mm).... 8"........$63.00........ $52.00
ESSE-12-8M.... 12 French (4mm)........ 8"........$63.00........ $52.00

CURVED MALLEABLE SUCTION ELECTRODE TIPS

Suction Tubing
(Item No. R-400ST-R)

•	 Decreased adenoid bleeding
•	 Decreased operative time
•	 Improved recovery time
•	 Works on foots or handswitch pencils
•	 9.5cm long with 3/32" shaft
•	 Sterile — individually packaged

Goco Electrocautery Adenoid Curette

Item No.	 Description	 Qty.	 List	 Sale

ES-GEAC............. Goco Adenoid Curette......... 1 ea........... $37.00........$32.00
ES-GEAC-6......... Goco Adenoid Curette.........6/bx......... $204.00..... $180.00

View Adenoid Curette video at www.anthonyproducts.com

•	 Use in conjunction with the Goco Adenoid Curette
•	 Retracts the soft palate and evacuates smoke during  

electrosurgical adenoid surgery
• 	Inserts through the nostrils catheter completely hands free
•	 Sterile — individually packaged

Goco Silicone Suction Catheter

Item No.	 Description	 Qty.	 Price

ES-GSSC............ Goco Suction Catheter................1 ea................ $18.00
ES-GSSC-10...... Goco Suction Catheter.............. 10/bx............$160.00

Free samples available. Call for more info 
including eligibility & restrictions.

Free samples available. Call for more info 
including eligibility & restrictions.

2 Boxes or More

10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS 
Available by phone only. Available by phone only. 
Cannot be offered online.Cannot be offered online.

Visit anthonyproducts.com or call for additional tip styles 
including straight and angled

ES8008E 
Monopolar 
Cord

https://anthonyproducts.com/handswitching-bovie-suction-coagulators-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/footswitching-bovie-suction-coagulators
https://anthonyproducts.com/suction-coagulation-handle
https://anthonyproducts.com/return-cord
https://anthonyproducts.com/ent-aspirator-suction-tubing-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/reusable-suction-coagulation-electrodes-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/goco-electrocautery-adenoid-curette
https://anthonyproducts.com/goco-silicone-suction-catheter
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E l e c t r o s u r g e r y  P e n c i l s ,  B i p o l a r  T u r b i n a t e  P r o b e s

Reusable Electrosurgery Pencil 
(Item No. ES-ESPR)

•	 Validated to 50 autoclave cycles
•	 Button switch activation
•	 Standard 3-prong connector with 10ft. attached cable
•	 Accepts standard 3/32" shaft electrodes (sold separately)
•	 Supplied non-sterile
•	 1 per box

Note: Hand activated generator required
(sold separately)

Note: Electrode sold separatelyDisposable Electrosurgery Pencil 
(Item No. ES-ESP6)

•	 Rocker switch activation
•	 Standard 3-prong connector with 10ft. attached cable
•	 Accepts standard 3/32" shaft electrodes
•	 One blade electrode included with purchase
•	 50 per box, packaged individually, sterile

Note: Hand activated generator required
(sold separately)

Reusable Monopolar Cord & Handle 
(Item No. ES1786E)

•	 A long-life reusable monopolar handle with 9ft. attached cable
•	 Accepts standard 3/32" shaft electrodes 
•	 One blade electrode included with purchase
•	 Standard banana plug
•	 Supplied non-sterile
•	 1 per package

ES1799E

Reusable Bipolar Turbinate Probes
•	 Designed for bipolar submucosal coagulation 
•	 Two 5cm needles spaced 3mm apart
•	 Each probe includes one ES870E bipolar cable
Item No.	 Description	

ES1799E.......................Bayonet Bipolar Turbinate Probe
ES1799E-ANG............45° Angled Bipolar Turbinate Probe

ES1799E-ANG

Note: Footswitch required
(sold separately)

Includes one
ES870E Bipolar Cable

Price: $68.00 ea.

Sale: $440.00/bx 
(reg. $650.00/bx)

50 per box

Sale: $92.00 ea. 
(reg. $95.00 ea.)

Sale: $192.00
(reg. $296.00) 

3M-600 • Aspen Labs • Birtcher • Bovie • Cameron Miller • Concept 
Conmed • EMS/Bard • Ellman • Erbe • Eschmann • Martin • Neomed 

Valleylab • Generators that utilize standard 3-terminal receiver

COMPATIBLE GENERATORS

3M-600 • Aspen Labs • Birtcher • Bovie • Cameron Miller • Concept 
Conmed • EMS/Bard • Ellman • Erbe • Eschmann • Martin • Neomed 

Valleylab • Generators that utilize standard 3-terminal receiver

COMPATIBLE GENERATORS

COMPATIBLE GENERATORS
Any foot-activated monopolar generator with a banana plug receptacle

https://anthonyproducts.com/reusable-electrosurgical-pencil
https://anthonyproducts.com/disposable-rocker-switchpen
https://anthonyproducts.com/reusable-monopolar-cord-handle
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-turbinate-probes
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E l e c t r o d e s

Reusable Blade Electrodes
	 Item No.	 Blade	 Length	 List	 Sale

(1)	 ES1735......20mm....2 3/4".....$28.00....$11.00 
(2)	 ES660-4.....20mm...... 4".......$52.00....$34.00
(3)	 ES660-5.....20mm...... 5".......$52.00....$34.00
(4)	 ES660-7.....20mm...... 7".......$52.00....$34.00
(5)	 ES660-8.....20mm...... 8".......$52.00....$34.00

Reusable Needle Electrodes
	 Item No.	 Length	 List	 Sale

	 (6)	 ES1725........ 1" (std).......... $32.00......$24.00
	 (7)	 ES661B........ 1" (blunt)..... $32.00......$24.00
	 (8)	 ES661F........ 1" (fine)........ $32.00......$24.00
	 (9)	 ES661-4...... 4" (std).......... $32.00......$24.00
(10)		 ES661-6...... 6” (std).......... $32.00......$24.00
(11)		 ES661-7...... 7" (std).......... $32.00......$24.00

Reusable Ball Electrodes
	 Item No.	 Diameter	 Length	 List	 Sale

(12)	 ES1764....... 1/4"............1".....$28.00.....$20.00
(13)	 ES662-4..... 3/16"...........4".....$48.00.....$30.00

•	Standard 3/32" (2.3 mm) 
stainless steel shaft

•	Molded safety grip insulators

•	Easy insertion/removal from 
the surgical pencil

•	 Individually packaged
•	Non-sterile

Reusable 
Electrode Features

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Reusable Electrodes

•	 Abrasive foam pad with adhesive back for 
cleaning cautery probe and electrosurgical 
forceps tips

•	 50 per box
Sale: $50.00/bx. 

(reg. $68.00)

WARNING: Not for use with 
Non-Stick Electrosurgical Forceps!

Cautery Tip Cleaner

Item No. XM03-2-001

https://anthonyproducts.com/blade-electrodes
https://anthonyproducts.com/reusable-needle-electrodes
https://anthonyproducts.com/reusable-needle-electrodes
https://anthonyproducts.com/ball-electrodes
https://anthonyproducts.com/cautery-tip-cleaner
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E l e c t r o d e s

	 Item No.	 Size	 List	 Sale

(19)	 ES04-081...... 5cm..... $42.00.....$32.00
(20)	 ES04-082...... 7cm..... $42.00.....$32.00
(21)	 ES04-083...... 9cm..... $44.00.....$38.00
(22)	 ES04-084.....10cm.... $44.00.....$38.00
(23)	 ES04-085.....13cm.... $44.00.....$38.00
(24)	 ES04-086.....15cm.... $44.00.....$38.00

19

20

21

22

23

24

Reusable Teflon Coated Tungsten 
Fine Needle Electrodes

Reusable Economical Teflon Coated 
Indiana Style Needles

29

	 Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

(29)	 ES664.........1 1/16", short, angled..................... $55.00........ $40.00
(30)	 ES664L......3", long, angled turbinate.......... $55.00........ $40.00
(31)	 ES664S......1 1/16", short, straight.................... $55.00........ $40.00
(32)	 ES665.........2", x-fine, straight......................... $55.00........ $40.00
(33)	 ES665A......2 3/16", x-fine, angled..................... $55.00........ $40.00

Reusable Electrode Extensions
	 Item No.	 Size	 List	 Sale
(25)	 ES675-4........ 4"......$129.00...$32.00 
(26)	 ES675-5........ 5"........ $68.00...$38.00
(27)	 ES675-6........ 6"......$135.00...$38.00

Reusable Loop Electrodes
	 Item No.	 Diameter	 List	 Sale

(14)	 ES663-1.........1/4"......$32.00..... $22.00
(15)	 ES663-2........5/16"......$32.00..... $22.00
(16)	 ES663-3.........3/8"......$32.00..... $22.00
(17)	 ES663-4.........1/2"......$32.00..... $22.00

Reusable Extra Fine 
Wire Electrode
	 Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale
(18)	 ES666A.....Angled... $30.00..... $22.00

14 16

15 17

25

26

27

30

31

32

33

•	 7" long malleable shaft with sharp hockey stick hook
•	 Compatible with ES1786E Monopolar Cord with attached handle

Monopolar Brow Lift Cautery 
(Item No. ES17-150)

18

28

Price: $49.00

https://anthonyproducts.com/loop-electrodes
https://anthonyproducts.com/wire-electrode
https://anthonyproducts.com/reusable-teflon-coated-tungsten-fine-needle-electrodes
https://anthonyproducts.com/electrode-extensions
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-brow-lift-cautery
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-indiana-style-needle-electrodes-2
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E l e c t r o d e s

Non-Stick Reusable Electrodes

Non-Stick Blade Electrodes
	 Item No.	 Blade	 Length	 List	 Sale
(1)	 ES04-051........... 20mm........ 5cm.......$42.00......$32.00
(2)	 ES04-052........... 20mm........ 7cm.......$42.00......$32.00
(3)	 ES04-053........... 20mm.......10cm......$42.00......$32.00
(4)	 ES04-061.............3mm......... 5cm.......$42.00......$32.00
(5)	 ES04-061-15......3mm........15cm......$42.00......$32.00
(6)	 ES04-062.............3mm......... 7cm.......$42.00......$32.00

Non-Stick Needle Electrodes
	 Item No.	 Length	 List	 Sale

(7)	 ES04-065.................... 5cm.............$42.00..........$32.00
(8)	 ES04-055.................... 7cm.............$42.00..........$32.00
(9)	 ES04-056...................10cm............$42.00..........$32.00
(10)	 ES04-066...................10cm............$42.00..........$32.00
(11)	 ES04-066-8............... 8cm.............$40.00..........$30.00
(12)	 ES04-066-15............15cm............$46.00..........$36.00

Non-Stick Ball Electrodes
	 Item No.	 Length	 List	 Sale
(13)	 ES04-068.............15cm............. $52.00.......... $42.00
(14)	 ES04-058..............5cm.............. $42.00.......... $34.00

1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10

13

14

6 11 12

•	Standard 3 ⁄32" (2.3 mm) stainless steel shaft

•	Molded safety grip insulators

•	Easy insertion/removal from the surgical pencil
•	Individually packaged
•	Non-sterile

Non-Stick Reusable Electrode Features

https://anthonyproducts.com/non-stick-blade-electrodes
https://anthonyproducts.com/non-stick-needle-electrodes
https://anthonyproducts.com/non-stick-ball-electrodes
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E l e c t r o s u r g i c a l  F o r c e p s

43/4", Non-Stick Adson Straight Black Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale	

ES-200-NS..................Bipolar Adson Forcep............................ $318.00...............$224.00
ES-200M-NS...............Monopolar Adson Forcep....................... $318.00...............$224.00

43/4", Regular Adson Straight Blue Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-200..................... Bipolar Adson Forcep............................... $263.00...............$171.00
ES-200M.................. Monopolar Adson Forcep......................... $263.00...............$171.00

43/4" Adson Electrosurgical Forceps
Insulated, 1.0mm tip, straight

Electrosurgical Cable OptionsELECTROSURGICAL CABLE OPTIONS

ES870E Bipolar CableES470E Monopolar Cable ES872E European BipolarES870E-HS  Handswitching Cable

Your choice of cable — FREE with every electrosurgical forceps purchase!

ES19-190 Bipolar Cable

Non-stick properties are permanent 
and will not degrade over time

or with sterilization

Black color coded handles 
quickly identify non-stick forceps 

from our regular electrosurgical forceps

Durable nylon coating resist abrasion 
and provides superb insulation

Highly polished tips
 reduce tissue

 adherence

Precision tip 
alignment

Well balanced handle

API’s Non-Stick Electrosurgical Forceps Are Designed
 to Minimize Tissue Trauma

H
an

dswitching Forc e p
s

fe
a tu r in g  3 - p r o n g s a v ail

a b
le

3-Prong forceps are special order 
and are non-returnable. Call for pricing.

Free Free 
      Cable!      Cable!

6", Non-Stick Adson Black Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-200L-NS............. Bipolar Adson Forcep, straight tip..... $318.00.....$224.00
ES-200L-ANG-NS..... Bipolar Adson Forcep, angled tips..... $318.00.....$224.00

6" Adson Electrosurgical Forceps
Insulated, 1.0mm tip

6", Regular Adson Straight Blue Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-200L......... Bipolar Adson Forcep, straight tip........... $263.00.........$171.00

ES-200L-ANG-NS

3 or More Electrosurgical Forceps10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-non-stick-adson-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-adson-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-electrosurgical-cable
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-electrosurgical-cable
https://anthonyproducts.com/handswitching-cable
https://anthonyproducts.com/ellman-silicone-bipolar-electrosurgical-cable
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-adson-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-adson-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-non-stick-adson-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-adson-forceps
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E l e c t r o s u r g i c a l  F o r c e p s

Non-Stick Hardy Bayonet Black Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-470-NS...........Bipolar Hardy Bayonet Forcep..............$263.00......$224.00
ES-470M-NS........Monopolar Hardy Bayonet Forcep.........$263.00......$224.00

Hardy Bayonet Electrosurgical Forceps
81/2", insulated, 1.0mm tip, angled

Regular Hardy Bayonet Blue Forceps

IItem No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-470........... Bipolar Hardy Bayonet Forcep.................. $263.00........$171.00
ES-470M........ Monopolar Hardy Bayonet Forcep............ $263.00........$171.00

Lucae Bayonet Electrosurgical Forceps
51/2",  insulated, 1.0mm tip, straight

Non-Stick Lucae Straight Black Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-340-NS...........Bipolar Lucae Forcep........................$318.00.......... $224.00 
ES-340M-NS........Monopolar Lucae Forcep..................$318.00.......... $224.00

Regular Lucae Straight Blue Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-340........... Bipolar Lucae Forcep................................ $263.00........$171.00
ES-340M........ Monopolar Lucae Forcep.......................... $263.00........$171.00

Jansen Bayonet Electrosurgical Forceps
Insulated, 1.0mm tip, straight

7” Non-Stick Jansen Bayonet Straight Black Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-360-NS...........Bipolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep............. $263.00......$224.00 
ES-360M-NS........Monopolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep....... $263.00......$224.00 

8” Non-Stick Jansen Bayonet Straight Black Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-370-NS...........Bipolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep.............$263.00.....$224.00 
ES-370M-NS........Monopolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep.......$263.00.....$224.00 

7” Regular Jansen Bayonet Straight Blue Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-360........... Bipolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep................. $263.00........$171.00
ES-360M........ Monopolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep........... $263.00........$171.00

8” Regular Jansen Bayonet Straight Blue Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-370........... Bipolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep................ $263.00........$171.00
ES-370M........ Monopolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep........... $263.00........$171.00

6” Regular Jansen Bayonet Straight Blue Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-350........... Bipolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep................. $263.00........$171.00
ES-350M........ Monopolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep........... $263.00........$171.00

6” Non-Stick Jansen Bayonet Straight Black Forceps

Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-350-NS...........Bipolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep.............$263.00....... $224.00 
ES-350M-NS........Monopolar Jansen Bayonet Forcep.......$263.00....... $224.00

3 or More Electrosurgical Forceps10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-non-stick-lucae-bayonet-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-lucae-bayonet-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-lucae-bayonet-forcep-
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-lucae-bayonet-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-non-stick-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-non-stick-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-non-stick-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-jansen-bayonet-forceps-4
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-non-stick-hardy-bayonet-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-hardy-bayonet-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-hardy-bayonet-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-hardy-bayonet-forcep-2
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E l e c t r o s u r g i c a l  F o r c e p s

Non-Stick #7 Jeweler Curved Black Forceps
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale	

ES-170-NS............Bipolar #7 Jeweler Forcep.................$318.00........$224.00
ES-170M-NS.........Monopolar #7 Jeweler Forcep............$318.00........$224.00

#7 Jeweler Electrosurgical Forceps
41/2" insulated, curved

Regular #7 Jeweler Curved Blue Forceps
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale	

ES-170............. Bipolar #7 Jeweler Forcep....................$263.00..........$171.00
ES-170M.......... Monopolar #7 Jeweler Forcep..............$263.00..........$171.00

Non-Stick Iris Straight Black Forceps
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-180-NS............Bipolar Iris Straight Forcep................$318.00........$224.00
ES-180M-NS.........Monopolar Iris Straight Forcep..........$318.00........$224.00

Iris Straight Electrosurgical Forceps
41/2" insulated, 1.0mm tip, straight

Regular Iris Straight Blue Forceps
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-180............. Bipolar Iris Straight Forcep...................$263.00..........$171.00
ES-180M.......... Monopolar Iris Straight Forcep.............$263.00..........$171.00

Non-Stick Iris Curved Black Forceps
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-190-NS............Bipolar Iris Curved Forcep..................$318.00........$224.00
ES-190M-NS.........Monopolar Iris Curved Forcep............$318.00........$224.00

Iris Curved Electrosurgical Forceps
41/2" insulated,1.0mm tip, curved

Regular Iris Curved Blue Forceps
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-190 ............Bipolar Iris Curved Forcep.....................$263.00..........$171.00
ES-190M .........Monopolar Iris Curved Forcep...............$263.00..........$171.00

Non-Stick #5 Jeweler Straight Black Forceps
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale	

ES-140-NS............Bipolar #5 Jeweler Forcep.................$318.00........$224.00 
ES-140M-NS.........Monopolar #5 Jeweler Forcep............$318.00........$224.00

Regular #5 Jeweler Straight Blue Forceps
Item No.	 Description	 List	 Sale

ES-140............. Bipolar #5 Jeweler Forcep....................$263.00..........$171.00
ES-140M.......... Monopolar #5 Jeweler Forcep..............$263.00..........$171.00

#5 Jeweler Electrosurgical Forceps
41/2" insulated, straight

3 or More Electrosurgical Forceps10%
OFF

ASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTSASSORTED QUANTITY DISCOUNTS  
Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.Available by phone only. Cannot be offered online.

https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-non-stick-5-jeweler-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-5-jeweler-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-5-jeweler-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-5-jeweler-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-non-stick-7-jeweler-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-7-jeweler-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-7-jeweler-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-7-jeweler-forcep-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-iris-forceps-3-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-iris-forceps-3-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-iris-forceps-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-non-stick-iris-forceps-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-iris-forceps-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/bipolar-iris-forceps-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-iris-forceps-3
https://anthonyproducts.com/monopolar-iris-forceps-3
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I n s u l a t e d  S u r g i c a l  I n s t r u m e n t s

Protect Patients During Electrosurgical Procedures
•	Non-conductive insulated coating protects patients and staff from burns and currents  
•	Blue coating quickly distinguishes from non-coated instruments* 
•	Autoclavable

SPECIAL ORDER
INSTRUMENTS

Anthony Products can add a non-conductive coating to most  
surgical instruments for an additional charge. 

*Non-conductive coating on Coated Frazier Suction Tubes is black 

COATED ELECTROSURGICAL INSTRUMENTS 
ARE SPECIAL ORDER & CANNOT BE RETURNED.

ALL SALES ARE FINAL.

Sale: $73.00 ea. 
(reg. $133.00 ea.)

(1) Coated Adson Dressing Forceps
Item No.	 Description

ES06-20-12SM............. 43/4", small, smooth, no teeth

(2) Coated Potts-Smith Forceps
Item No.	 Description

ES06-46-18.................... 7", straight, serrated
ES06-46-20 ................... 8", straight, serrated
ES06-46-24.................... 91/2", straight, serrated, platform
ES06-46-24C................. 91/2", curved, serrated, platform
ES06-46-25.................... 91/2", straight, serrated
ES06-46-30.................... 12", straight, serrated, platform
ES06-46-80S.................. 81/4", smooth
ES06-46-84S.................. 91/2", straight, smooth
ES06-47-20A................. 8", angled, platform
ES06-47-24.................... 8", straight, smooth
ES06-47-24A................. 91/2", angled, platform
ES06-47-25A................. 10", angled, platform
ES06-47-30.................... 12", straight, smooth

(3) Coated Cushing Forceps
Item No.	 Description

ES06-60-17.................... 7", serrated

(4) Coated Gerald Dressing Forceps
Item No.	 Description 
ES06-60-90.................... 7", serrated

(5) Coated Lucae Bayonet Forceps
Item No.	 Description

ES07-30-14.................... 51/2", serrated
ES07-30-19.................... 71/2", serrated

(6) Coated Jansen Bayonet Forceps
Item No.	 Description

ES07-30-20.................... 81/4", serrated

(7) Coated Micro Jewelers Forceps Size 4
Item No.	 Description

ES07-60-04.................... 41/4", straight, size 4

2

1

3

4

5

6

7

Please call 800-428-1610 for additional information and pricing.

https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-adson-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-adson-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-cushing-forcep
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-cushing-forcep
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-gerald-dressing-forcep
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-gerald-dressing-forcep
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-lucae-bayonet-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-lucae-bayonet-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-jansen-bayonet-forcep
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-jansen-bayonet-forcep
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-4-jewelers-forcep
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-4-jewelers-forcep
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I n s u l a t e d  S u r g i c a l  I n s t r u m e n t s

(8) Coated Crile Retractor
Item No.	 Description

ES20-09-30.............. 41/2", 3 x 11mm & 6 x 20mm blades

(9) Coated Cottle Hook Retractors
Item No.	 Description
ES20-50-42.............. 61/4", double ball prongs, 12mm

(10) Coated Adult Deaver Retractors
Item No.	 Description
ES23-75-03.............. 9", 1" wide blade
ES23-75-04.............. 12", 1" wide blade
ES23-75-05.............. 13", 1" wide blade
ES23-75-23.............. 9", right angle, 1" wide blade

(11) Coated U.S. Army Retractor
Item No.	 Description
ES22-18-22.............. 81/2", double-ended, small
ES22-18-23.............. 81/2", double-ended, large

(12) Coated Desmarres Lid Retractors
Item No.	 Description
ES60-05-11.............. 51/8", small, 12mm wide blade
ES60-05-12.............. 51/8", medium, 14mm wide blade
ES60-05-13.............. 51/8", large, 16mm wide blade
ES60-05-14.............. 51/8", x-large, 18mm wide blade

(13) Coated Fenestrated Desmarres Lid Retractors
Item No.	 Description
ES60-05-22.............. 51/8", medium, 14mm wide blade
ES60-05-24.............. 51/8", x-large, 18mm wide blade

(14) Coated Jaeger Lid Plate
Item No.	 Description
ES60-05-95.............. 4", 24mm large blade, 20mm small blade

(15) Coated Weider Tongue Depressors
Item No.	 Description
ES72-01-40.............. 51/4", small, serrated, 28mm wide blade
ES72-01-41.............. 53/4", large, serrated, 36mm wide blade

9

8

13

12

11

15

ES60-05-11 ES60-05-12 ES60-05-13 ES60-05-14

ES60-05-22 ES60-05-24

Coated Frazier Suction Tubes
•	 Used to remove fluid and object from ear or nasal passages
•	 Thumb plate with finger cutoff for controlling suction
•	 Includes style to remove debris inside of suction tube

Item No.	 Length	 Tip Diameter	 Price

ES09-83-08............... 4"............. 8 French (2.67mm)...............$103.00
ES09-83-10............... 4”............. 10 French (3.33mm).............$103.00
ES09-83-12............... 4”............. 12 French (4mm)...................$103.00
ES09-83-08-L........... 6”............. 8 French (2.67mm)...............$124.00
ES09-83-10-L........... 6”............. 10 French (3.33mm).............$124.00
ES09-83-12-L........... 6”............. 12 French (4mm)...................$124.00

Frazier Suction Tubes 
require this cable

(Item No. ESFS-C)
Length: 10ft.

Sale: $73.00 ea. 
(reg. $133.00 ea.)

10

14

https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-crile-retractor
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-crile-retractor
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-cottle-hook-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-cottle-hook-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-adult-deaver-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-adult-deaver-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-us-army-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-us-army-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-desmarres-lid-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-desmarres-lid-retractors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-fenestrated-desmarres-lid-retractors-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-fenestrated-desmarres-lid-retractors-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-jaeger-lid-plate
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-jaeger-lid-plate
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-weider-tongue-depressors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-weider-tongue-depressors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-weider-tongue-depressors
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-suction-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/coated-suction-tubes
https://anthonyproducts.com/frazier-coated-suction-electrosurgical-cable
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C a n n u l a

Spatula Style Tip Cannula
•	 Handle included with purchase

Item No.	 Dimensions	 List	 Sale

WJ20-0315-D3A2...... 3mm x 15cm long.........$189.00........ $125.00
WJ20-0415-D3A2...... 4mm x 15cm long.........$189.00........ $125.00
WJ20-0515-D3A2...... 5mm x 15cm long.........$189.00........ $125.00
WJ20-0615-D3A2...... 6mm x 15cm long.........$189.00........ $125.00

Texas Style Tip Cannula
•	 Handle included with purchase

Item No.	 Dimensions	 List	 Sale

WJ20-0415-D1E2....... 4mm x 15cm long.........$194.00........ $130.00
WJ20-0515-D1E2....... 5mm x 15cm long.........$194.00........ $130.00
WJ20-0615-D1E2....... 6mm x 15cm long.........$194.00........ $130.00

Toledo Style Tip Cannula
•	 Handle included with purchase
•	 Sharp

Item No.	 Dimensions	 List	 Sale

WJ20-0315-DQ2......... 3mm x 15cm long.........$194.00........ $130.00
WJ20-0415-DQ2......... 4mm x 15cm long.........$194.00........ $130.00
WJ20-0515-DQ2......... 5mm x 15cm long.........$194.00........ $130.00

Cannula Handle
•	 Compatible with Spatula, Texas and Toledo style cannula
•	 Delrin
•	 Autoclavable

Item No.	 Description	 Price

WJ20-0005-01............. Handle only................. $50.00 Spatula Style Texas Style Toledo  Style Handle

•	 Suction Pumps
•	 Canisters & Lids
•	 Liners

•	 Tubing
•	 Adapters & Fittings
•	 Pre-Made Kits

For complete product line call or visit our website

www.anthonyproducts.com

https://anthonyproducts.com/spatula-style-tip-cannula
https://anthonyproducts.com/spatula-style-tip-cannula
https://anthonyproducts.com/texas-style-tip-cannula
https://anthonyproducts.com/texas-style-tip-cannula
https://anthonyproducts.com/toledo-style-tip-cannula
https://anthonyproducts.com/toledo-style-tip-cannula
https://anthonyproducts.com/handle-for-cannula
https://anthonyproducts.com/handle-for-cannula
https://anthonyproducts.com/fluid-collection-system
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S t e r i G l i d e ® C a n n u l a ,  F a t  T r a n s f e r  G u n s

TSK SteriJect® SteriGlide® Flexible Cannula
•	 New tip design, improved flexibility, and proprietary surface 

treatment for optimal control and precision
•	 Lowest extrusion force and nearest to tip filler delivery
•	 Clear side port marking on safety hub
•	 PRC hub for extra grip
•	 Entry-hole needles included in same safe and convenient  

hard-shell capsule
•	 Introducer pilot needles are included in a safe and convenient 

hard-shell capsule
•	 Each box contains 20 microcannulas and pilot needles
Item No.	 Dimensions	 Qty.	 Price

TSK2250SG............... 22G x 50mm..................20/bx...............$220.00
TSK2270SG............... 22G x 70mm..................20/bx...............$220.00
TSK2538SG............... 25G x 38mm..................20/bx...............$220.00
TSK2550SG............... 25G x 50mm..................20/bx...............$220.00
TSK2725SG............... 27G x 25mm..................20/bx...............$220.00
TSK2750SG............... 27G x 50mm..................20/bx...............$220.00
TSK2738SG............... 27G x 38mm..................20/bx...............$220.00
TSK3025SG............... 30G x 25mm..................20/bx...............$220.00

Fine Needle Aspiration Handle
•	Designed for quick, easy fine-needle aspirations
•	Can be precisely controlled and guided with one hand
•	May be autoclaved or sterilized
•	Compatible with 10cc or 20cc disposable syringe*

Item No.	 Description

WJ20-0010............ Use with 10cc Syringe
WJ20-0020............ Use with 20cc Syringe
* Syringes not included and are not sold by API

Shown with 10cc disposable syringe 
(not included)

Fat Transfer Gun Starter Kits
•	Durable pressure-cast aluminum handle
•	Medical grade plastic barrel
•	Exceptionally accurate dosing
•	Easy dose setting via dosage wheel
•	Ergonomic design for ease of use
•	Biocompatible — barrel is autoclavable at 134°C (273°F)

Item No.	 Description	 Price
FAT-100025........... Transfer Gun Starter Kit with 25ml Cylinder...................$295.00
FAT-10050............. Transfer Gun Starter Kit with 50ml Cylinder...................$295.00
FAT-100026........... 25mm Replacement Cylinder................................................ $94.00
FAT-100051........... 50mm Replacement Cylinder................................................ $94.00

Sale: $99.00 (Reg. $119.00)

https://anthonyproducts.com/tsk-steriject-steriglide-flexible-cannual
https://anthonyproducts.com/needle-collection-systems
https://anthonyproducts.com/fat-transfer-syringes-and-needles
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B a y o n e t - S h a p e d  M i c r o  I n f i l t r a t i o n  N e e d l e s

Item No.	 Diameter	 Length	 List	 Sale

MC-0215LL-INF-B..........2mm...........15cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-0220LL-INF-B..........2mm...........20cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-0227LL-INF-B..........2mm ..........27cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-0230LL-INF-B..........2mm...........30cm..........$139.00.........$99.00

MC-02715LL-INF-B..... 2.7mm.........15cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-02720LL-INF-B..... 2.7mm.........20cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-02727LL-INF-B..... 2.7mm.........27cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-02730LL-INF-B..... 2.7mm.........30cm..........$139.00.........$99.00

MC-0315LL-INF-B..........3mm...........15cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-0320LL-INF-B..........3mm...........20cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-0327LL-INF-B..........3mm...........27cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-0330LL-INF-B..........3mm...........30cm..........$139.00.........$99.00

MC-0415LL-INF-B..........4mm...........15cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-0420LL-INF-B..........4mm...........20cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-0427LL-INF-B..........4mm...........27cm..........$139.00.........$99.00
MC-0430LL-INF-B..........4mm...........30cm..........$139.00.........$99.00

20cm 27cm 30cm

Aluminum Handle (Blue)

Delrin Handle (Black)

15cm

Bayonet-Shaped Micro Infiltration Needles

Handles for Micro Infiltration Needles
•	 Autoclavable
•	 5/8" diameter
•	 6 1/8" Length
Item No.	 Material	 Color	 List	 Sale

IM-INFIL-N-BK............Delrin ..............Black........... $79.00..........$49.00
IM-INFIL-N-BL........ Aluminum........... Blue............ $79.00..........$49.00

MICRO NEEDLE DIAMETERS

2mm 2.7mm 3mm 4mmMicro Infiltration Needle

https://anthonyproducts.com/bayonet-shaped-micro-infiltration-needles
https://anthonyproducts.com/handle-for-bayonet-shaped-micro-infiltration-needles
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M i c r o  I n j e c t i o n  N e e d l e s ,  C r y o g u n s

•	 Luer lock included with purchase
Item No.	 Size	 List	 Sale
MC-1412LLC-CVD........14GA x 12cm length...... $149.00.....$99.00
MC-1612LLC-CVD........16GA x 12cm length...... $149.00.....$99.00
MC-1812LLC-CVD........18GA x 12cm length...... $149.00.....$99.00

Straight Micro Injection Needles
•	 Luer lock included with purchase

Item No.	 Size	 List	 Sale
MC-1410LLC...................14GA x 10cm length...... $149.00.....$99.00
MC-1810LLC...................18GA x 10cm length...... $149.00.....$99.00

Micro Infusion Needles
Item No.	 Size	 List	 Sale
MC-1115LLC-INF..........11GA x 15cm length...... $149.00.....$99.00
MC-1415LLC-INF..........14GA x 15cm length...... $149.00.....$99.00
MC-1612LLC-INF..........16GA x 12cm length...... $149.00.....$99.00 Curved Straight Infusion Needles

Curved Micro Injection Needles

• One A Aperture (0.040")
• One B Aperture (0.031")
• Two C Apertures (0.022")
• One D Aperature (0.016")
• One 20g Bent Spray Extension

INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE

CRYOGUN SPECIFICATIONS
	 CRY-AC MINI	 CRY-AC

Capacity	 10 fl. oz.	 16 fl. oz.

Static Hold Time	 10-12 hrs.	 20-24 hrs.

Height	 8.5"	 11.25"

Weight (full)	 25.2 oz	 31.6 oz.

Weight (empty)	 17.3oz.	 19.0oz.

Warranty	 3 Years	 3 Years

COMMON APPLICATIONS
•	 Actinic Keratosis
•	 Cherry angioma
•	 Common Warts
•	Common Verruca (flat & raised)
•	 Cutaneous Horns 
•	 Cutaneous Lesions
•	Dermatofibroma
•	 Eyelid Margin Lesions
•	 Hypertrophic Scar 
•	 Keloid
•	 Leukoplakia or mucocele cysts
•	 Mucosal and Myxoid Cysts
•	 Periungual Warts
•	 Pyogenic Granuloma 
•	 Skin Tags
•	 Plus many more

Cryoguns
•	 Effectively treats and removes a broad range of benign skin issues
•	 The #1 choice for safe, versatile, precise cryosurgery
•	 Cryosurgery requires little time and fits easily into the 

physician's office schedule
•	 No anesthesia required for cryosurgery procedures 

with high patient acceptance, low risk of infection, and 
minimal wound care

•	 Fitted with the new Delrin Base, adding extra stability to 
both CRY-AC Cryoguns

•	 The widest selection of cryosurgical tips and accessories  
for treating more lesions with greater precision

•	 Stainless-steel and brass build is fully autoclavable

Liquid Nitrogen Storage & Dispensing Equipment 
220 Day Storage Dewar (Item No. BC-SD20LSC)
•	 Convenient handles aid in moving storage dewar
•	 Stores 20L of liquid nitrogen (19lbs. empty/53lb.s full)
Sale: $1,575.00 (reg. $1,675.00)

Liquid Nitrogen Withdrawal Device (Item No. BC-W502)
•	 Attaches to the dewar top; features easy on/off faucet-style control
•	 Includes a filter that helps clean the LN2 before it is withdrawn
Price: $695.00

NOTE: Liquid nitrogen is readily available from medical gas suppliers, who can refill your 
tank on-site. (Search “Medical Gases” or “Gas – Industrial & Medical” online.) 

ADDITIONAL CRYOGUN ACCESSORIES

Dewar Caps Cryo Gloves Apertures Cryochambers Spray ExtensionsDewar Roller Base

CRY-AC MINI
(Item No. BC-CRYO10)

Visit our website or call for product details and pricing

Storage Dewar

Withdrawal
Device

CRY-AC
(Item No. BC-CRYO16)

Sale: $1,038.00 ea. (reg. $1,133.00 ea.)

https://anthonyproducts.com/cryoguns
https://anthonyproducts.com/220-day-storage-dewar
https://anthonyproducts.com/liquid-nitrogen-withdrawal-device
https://anthonyproducts.com/liquid-nitrogen-withdrawal-device
https://anthonyproducts.com/dewar-storage-cap
https://anthonyproducts.com/dewar-roller-base
https://anthonyproducts.com/cryo-gloves
https://anthonyproducts.com/apertures-5
https://anthonyproducts.com/cryochamber-open-sprays
https://anthonyproducts.com/spray-extensions
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F a c i a l  C o m p r e s s i o n  G a r m e n t s

Universal Facial Garment (Item No. FS-2002) 
Delivers targeted support to the chin and neck with unbeatable 
comfort and confidence. Works well for recovering from chin 
lipo, facelift, neck lifts, facial contouring, sleep apnea and more. 
The unique 5-point adjustable design ensures a customized, 
stay-put fit and consistent compression during recovery. Crafted 
from premium Flex-Support™ white spandex. No internal seams 
prevents skin irritation and imprints.  

SIZES
Medium: 20.5"- 21.5" 

Large: 21.5"- 22.5" 
X-Large: 22.5"- 23.5"

XX-Large: 23.5"- 24.5" 
XXX-Large: 24.5"- 25.5"

Facial Compression Garments
This chin and neck compression wrap is the go-to garment for 
post-surgical support after chin liposuction, neck lifts, Kybella® 
treatments, facelift procedures, and submental fat removal. 
4-way compression promotes healing, reduces swelling, and 
helps contour new profile. Single contact closure for easy 
application. No seam design prevents skin irritation and imprints. 

Item No.	 Size	 Measurements

FS-2008M...................................Medium.................................20.5"- 21.5"
FS-2008L....................................... Large...................................21.5"- 22.5"
FS-2008XL.................................. X-Large.................................22.5"- 23.5"
FS-2008XXL..............................XX-Large................................23.5"- 24.5"
FS-2008XXXL..........................XXX-Large...............................24.5"- 25.5"

Universal Facial Wrap (Item No. FS-2020)
Ideal wrap for otoplasty or liposuction of the chin and cheeks. 31/2" 
soft segmented elastic face wrap with contact closure to provide 
a soft, comfortable, contoured fit on the chin, cheeks, and ears. 
To prevent the band from sliding off, it comes with a 11/2" soft 
segmented elastic stabilizing band with contact closure. 

API Universal Foam Chin Strap (Item No. 575)
Ideal for use after otoplasty, neurosurgery, parotid, plastic, facial, 
eye, head and neck surgeries. Will not ravel and may be cut. 
Form to exact contours. Pressure can be adjusted with the velcro 
closures. The 575 is hand or machine washed and is autoclavable. 
Also may be used for temporary splinting or bandaging, as well 
as for holding dressings in place.

SIZES
One size fits all

LATEX-FREE

Sale: $26.00 ea. (reg. $ 31.00 ea.)

Sale: $34.00 ea. (reg. $ 38.00 ea.)

Sale: $18.00 ea. (reg. $ 20.00 ea.)

Sale: $30.00 ea. (reg. $ 33.00 ea.)

ALL COMPRESSION GARMENTS & SOFT GOODS SALES 
ARE FINAL & CANNOT BE RETURNED FOR ANY REASON.

LATEX-FREE

LATEX-FREE

LATEX-FREE

SIZES
One size fits all

SIZES
One size fits all

https://anthonyproducts.com/universal-foam-chin-strap
https://anthonyproducts.com/universal-facial-garment
https://anthonyproducts.com/universal-facial-wrap
https://anthonyproducts.com/facial-garments
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B r e a s t  &  C h e s t  C o m p r e s s i o n  G a r m e n t s

Sub Pectoral Breast Augmentation Wrap (Item No. FS-2015)

Fully adjustable elastic straps for proper compression and breast 
alignment. 3" upper band and 4" lower band keep implants perfectly 
positioned. Fully adjustable fit (26"- 40").  

Male Compression Vest
Designed to deliver consistent compression without compromising 
comfort. Made from ultra-soft, breathable Premium Flex-Support™ 
material, it moves with you — no digging, no pinching. The fully 
adjustable contact closure gives the perfect fit every time.
Item No.	 Size	 Chest Size	 List	 Sale

FS-2001S....................Small...................32"- 40"................ $52.00............... $47.00
FS-2001M................Medium................40"- 48"................ $52.00............... $47.00
FS-2001L.....................Large...................48"- 56"................ $52.00............... $47.00

SIZES
Small: 32"- 40"

Medium: 40"- 48" 
Large: 48"- 56"

Sizes based on 
chest measurements

LATEX-FREE

Deluxe Abdominal Binders
Provides excellent support after abdominoplasty, liposuction and 
other surgeries around the mid-section. Padded side panels for 
patient comfort. Fully adjustable contact closure.

3 PANEL BINDERS
Item No.	 Size	 Height	 Chest Size	 List	 Sale
FS-1083S............... Small........... 9"..........30"- 45"........ $25.70......$22.00
FS-1083L................ Large........... 9"..........46"- 62"........ $29.00......$26.00
FS-1083XL........... X-Large........ 9"..........62"- 75"........ $36.00......$32.00

4 PANEL BINDERS
Item No.	 Size	 Height	 Chest Size	 List	 Sale
FS-1084S............... Small...........12"........30"- 45".......$30.00........$26.00
FS-1084L................ Large...........12"........46"- 62".......$36.00........$32.00
FS-1084XL........... X-Large........12"........62"- 75".......$43.00........$38.00
FS-1084XXL.......XX-Large.......12"........75"- 90".......$53.00........$47.00

SIZES
Small: 30"- 45"
Large: 46"- 62" 

X-Large: 62"- 75"
XX-Large: 75"- 90"

LATEX-FREE

Contoured Abdominal Binders
Provides a more contoured fit after abdominoplasty or liposuction 
surgeries. A high grade contoured back panel and dual elastic 
side panels which allows the doctor or patient to adjust the 
compression in the abdominal area. With its unique design, the 
binders help reduce shifting or rolling which can happen in a 
standard abdominal binder.

Item No.	 Size	 Height	 List	 Sale
FS-2003.................28"- 44"................. 8"................$29.00...............$26.00
FS-2004.................28"- 44"................10"..............$32.00...............$29.00
FS-2005.................28"- 44"................12"..............$45.00...............$42.00

LATEX-FREE

COMPRESSION BRAS ALSO AVAILABLE
Compression bras reduce discomfort, bruising, and 
swelling while improving circulation. Soft-flex spandex, 
seamless interior, adjustable straps, front hook-and-eye 
closure. Sized to fit B, C, and D cups.
• White Compression Bras: Sale: $36.00 (reg. $40.80)
• Beige Compression Bras: Sale: $39.00 (reg. $43.60)

Sale: $27.00 ea. (reg. $ 30.00 ea.)

SIZES
One size fits all

SIZES
One size fits all

28"- 44"

3 PANEL BINDER 4 PANEL BINDER

Panel 1

Panel 2

Panel 3

Panel 1

Panel 2

Panel 3

Panel 4

SIZES
Small: 32

Medium: 34
Large: 36

X-Large: 38 
XX-Large: 40

LATEX-FREE

https://anthonyproducts.com/sub-pectoral-breast-augmentation-wrap
https://anthonyproducts.com/sub-pectoral-breast-augmentation-wrap
https://anthonyproducts.com/compression-bra-white
https://anthonyproducts.com/compression-bra-beige
https://anthonyproducts.com/male-compression-vests
https://anthonyproducts.com/3-panel-deluxe-abdominal-binder
https://anthonyproducts.com/3-panel-deluxe-abdominal-binder
https://anthonyproducts.com/4-panel-deluxe-abdominal-binder-12-inch
https://anthonyproducts.com/4-panel-deluxe-abdominal-binder-12-inch
https://anthonyproducts.com/contoured-abdominal-binder
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Personalized Gel Packs, Instrument Processing Accessories

Personalized Cold Packs are Better Than Business Cards!
4" Round Ice Gel Packs
•	 Relieves pain & swelling 
•	 Stays flexible while frozen
•	 Easily conforms to body contours
•	 Freezes quickly for reuse
• 	Strong, durable, reusable, and non-toxic
•	 Includes protective barrier cloth back
• 	Available gel colors: Blue, Pink and Clear

Promote your practice and leave a lasting impression with Gio Pelle Personalized Gel Packs

Blue Gel
(GP-GELPK-RLB-P)

Pink Gel
(GP-GELPK-RP-P)

Clear Gel
(GP-GELPK-RC-P)

*Multi color label available for additional cost. Call for more information. 

LOGO CAN BE PRINTED IN ONE THESE INK COLORS

Black Dark Blue RedBurgundy White Forest Green Gold Multi-color*

For additional gel pack styles not shown here, 
visit www.giopelle.com

Face Mask
As low as $6.80

Eye Mask
As low as $4.55

Square
As low as $1.35

Round Gel Pack Prices
Qty................. Price per gel pack 
1-249................. $2.55 ea. 
250-499............ $1.55 ea.
500-999............ $1.45 ea.
1000+................ $1.35 ea.

Minimum order of 250 required for personalization. Visit giopelle.com for artwork requirements.

Gel Packs must be purchased through our sister company, Gio Pelle Skin Care. 
Visit giopelle.com or call 1-800-428-1610 and select “Gio Pelle” when prompted.

Item No.	 Pockets	 Height	 List	 Sale

GBS-C............ 21 Pockets..........10".......... $58.00.......$37.00
19-P-12......... 19 Pockets..........11".......... $59.00.......$37.00
18-P-10......... 18 Pockets .........10".......... $54.00.......$37.00
10-P-10......... 10 Pockets..........10".......... $49.00.......$37.00
8-P-8.............. 8 Pockets..............8"........... $44.00.......$32.00

Autoclave Foam Instrument Cases
•	 Protects instruments during autoclaving
•	 Reduces instrument repair and replacement
•	 Can be sterilized in gas or steam
•	 Constructed from high quality foam
•	 Removable velcro straps secure case when closed

Identification Tape
•	 Identify, organize and track surgical instruments 

through processing and use
•	 Adheres strongly to instruments
•	 Withstands the sterilization process
•	 Will not chip, flake, peel or crack
•	 Supplied in a reusable plastic box that protects 

the tape from debris
•	 Non-Sterile

Don't Forget These Instrument Processing Essentials

Item No.	 Size	 Qty.	 Color

XM151001..........1/4" x 300".......... 1 roll........ White

XM151002..........1/4" x 300" ......... 1 roll..........Blue

XM151003..........1/4" x 300" ......... 1 roll........Green

XM151004..........1/4" x 300" ......... 1 roll.......... Red

XM151005..........1/4" x 300" ......... 1 roll....... Yellow

XM151007..........1/4" x 300" ......... 1 roll.......Orange

XM151008..........1/4" x 300".......... 1 roll........Brown

XM151009..........1/4" x 300".......... 1 roll.........Black
Sale: $25.00 per roll 
(reg. $30.00 per roll)

Instrument Care Kit
• 	 Kit includes: spray lube, instrument cleaner, 

stain remover, nylon brush, stainless steel 
brush, and an instrument-care DVD  

•	 Products also available individually*

(1) INSTRUMENT CLEANER (8oz)
•	 Neutral PH formula is biodegradable
•	 One 8oz. bottle makes 32 gallons
•	 Rinses free, leaves no residue

(2) INSTRUMENT STAIN REMOVER (3oz)
•	 Removes stains and tarnish
•	 Restores luster

(3) SPRAY LUBE (8oz)
•	 Lubricates metal on metal moving parts
•	 Non-greasy
•	 Steam compatible

Item No.	 Description	 Price

MIL-3-800......Instrument Care Kit.......................... $106.00
MX-SC.............8oz. Instrument Cleaner....................$22.00
MX-SR..............3oz. Instrument Stain Remover......$21.00
MX-SL..............8oz. Instrument Spray Lube.............$13.00
3-1000.............Nylon Brush (Set of 3)..........................$35.00
3-1001.............Stainless Steel Brush (Set of 3)..........$35.00
(4) NYLON INSTRUMENT CLEANING BRUSH
•	 Won't scratch or harm delicate surfaces
•	 Autoclavable

(5) STAINLESS STEEL INSTRUMENT CLEANING BRUSH
•	 Designed to clean serrations, rasps, files and burs
•	 Autoclavable

(6) INSTRUMENT CARE DVD

1

2

3

4

5

6

*DVD available exclusively in the instrument care kit; 
not sold individually.

https://giopelle.com/round-comfort-gel-packs
https://giopelle.com/round-comfort-gel-packs
https://giopelle.com/gel-packs
https://giopelle.com/gel-packs
https://giopelle.com/face-mask-gel-packs-2
https://giopelle.com/eye-mask-gel-packs-2
https://giopelle.com/square-comfort-gel-packs-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/autoclaving-foam-cases
https://anthonyproducts.com/identification-tape
https://anthonyproducts.com/miltex-instrument-care-kit
https://anthonyproducts.com/miltex-instrument-care-kit
https://anthonyproducts.com/instrument-cleaner
https://anthonyproducts.com/instrument-stain-remover-2
https://anthonyproducts.com/spray-lube
https://anthonyproducts.com/nylon-instrument-cleaning-brushes
https://anthonyproducts.com/stainless-steel-instrument-cleaning-brushes
https://anthonyproducts.com/miltex-instrument-care-kit


86  

Anthony Products Inc.  •  7740 Records Street  •  Indianapolis, IN 46226
1-800-428-1610  •  (317) 545-6196  •  Fax: (317) 543-3289  •  customerservice@anthonyproducts.com  •  www.anthonyproducts.com

		

Item No. Product Description Price TOTALQty.

Subtotal: $
PAYMENT INFORMATION

PROMO CODE:SPRING2026

Account/Physician’s Name

Person Responsible for Purchasing Supplies/Equipment	 Job Title	

Address	 Suite	 City	 St.	 Zip

Phone No.	 Fax No.	 E-mail

CUSTOMER INFORMATION/BILL TO

Account/Physician’s Name

Person Responsible for Purchasing Supplies/Equipment	 Job Title	

Address	 Suite	 City	 St.	 Zip

Phone No.	 Fax No.	 E-mail

SHIP TO 
 Check here if same as bill to address

Would you like E-mail notification of your shipment from UPS:	  Yes	  No
Would you like to receive our monthly specials by E-mail	  Yes	  No
E-mail Address:

Credit Card:	  American Express	  Discover 	  MasterCard	  Visa

Card Holder				    Exp. Date		

Card No.			   CVC No. 		  Zip

Special Pricing 
& Promo Code

See PAGE 1 for complete pricing 
and promo code details.

*Sales Tax: $

PROMO CODE :

TOTAL: $

Please add the 
appropriate sales tax 
amount when ordering 
from one of these states: FL • IL • IN • OH • PA 

*STATE SALES TAX: API currently charges sales tax in the following states: FL • IL • IN • OH • PA
Shipping charges are prepaid by API and added to customers bill

Tax Exemption: If you have a tax exemption, we must have a copy of your tax exempt certificate on file to avoid being charged sales tax on your orders. Contact us for more information.

Privacy Policy: Your E-mail address will never be sold, shared or exchanged with any company and will be used solely by Anthony Products for purpose(s) indicated above. You may unsubscribe anytime.

List of states current as of December 2025, 
however, this can change as new states are added.
Please visit our websites for most up-to-date list.

ANTHONY PRODUCTS FAX ORDER FORM

https://anthonyproducts.com/


LPAPIMAILER-06-30-26-30999

7740 Records Street
Indianapolis, IN 46226

800-428-1610 • 317-545-6196
www.anthonyproducts.com

SEE INSIDE COVER (PAGE 1) 
FOR ORDERING DETAILS
Expires June 30th, 2026

To receive discount specials 
please provide all three of the 
following items:
1. Credit Card
2. Email Address
3. Promo Code: SPRING2026

Congratulations to Anthony Products' 
President,Todd Petrucciani, on celebrating 

40 years with the company.
Todd’s dedication and leadership have shaped our 

organization and inspired our entire team 
since November 1985.

We’re grateful for his passion, perseverance, and the 
countless contributions that have helped build the  

strong foundation we stand on today.

Check Out These Exciting Offers!

See pages 39-40 
for details

A patented, FDA-cleared airway device for 
safer, more comfortable breathing
•	 Enables immediate nasal breathing post-surgery
•	 Surgeons are reimbursed by insurers, including  

Medicare, for inserting the Kotler Nasal Airway™

N O W  U N D E R  A P I  O W N E R S H I P ! 

Featuring Exclusive Reltok Ultra-Smooth Septal Splints

Accesses and removes foreign bodies from BEHIND!
•	 Elevates objects stuck to the ear canal wall
•	 Acts as a Buck Ear Curette with an adjustable approach angle
•	 Ideal for pediatric foreign body removal from ear canals

with Purchase of $400 or More! 

T O N S I L  F O R C E P S
 

Tired of tearing through tonsils?
•	 Grasps tonsillar tissue gently, reducing 		
	 tearing and bleeding
•	 Ideal for grasping delicate, infected tonsillar tissue
•	 Designed to replace Allis Tissue Forceps

INTRODUCTORY PRICE: $139.00

See page 55 for details

See page 
14 for details

Tip Down

Promo Code: 
FREECHAUVIN2026

NEW LOWER
PRICING!

https://anthonyproducts.com/chauvin-tonsil-forceps
https://anthonyproducts.com/reltok-nasal-airway-system
https://anthonyproducts.com/chauvin-foreign-body-remover



